For Council of: October 23, 2017

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of October 23, 2017

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
10/6/2017 S 230,625.40 $ 80,100.75 S 310,726.15
10/12/2017 S 1,419,998.87 $ 370,976.24 S 1,790,975.11
9/29/2017 S 224,828.04 S 79,135.25 S 303,963.29
10/6/2017-10/13/2017 S 686.10 $ 140.18 S 826.28
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 2,406,490.83
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
10/23/2017 AP General S 3,197,596.98 9/1/2017-9/30/2017 S 141,533.41
10/23/2017 AP Comm Devel S 58,247.93 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 141,533.41
AP IHDA
10/23/2017 AP Library S 18,530.89
10/23/2017 AP MFT S 225,408.24 WIRES
10/11/2017 Off Cycle Check Runs S 3,000.00 Date Range Total
9/30/2017-10/10/2017 S 861,389.05
AP GRAND TOTAL S 3,502,784.04 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 861,389.05
TOTAL S 6,912,197.33

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

10/ 04/ 2017 14:11 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/24/17 To 09/30/17
WARRANT: 17WL40 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 10/ 06/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,299. 50 134, 287. 00 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,831. 25 45, 670. 59 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3,544.75 39, 032. 99 0.00 0.00
200 Or 178.75 7,409. 97 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 94. 67 2,664.01 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 16. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 883. 89 0.00 0.00
540 | NSTRU 0.00 120. 00 0.00 0. 00
710 12. 75 12. 75 0.00 0. 00
712 CLS A 40. 00 80. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 300. 00 120. 00 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 60. 00 21.00 0.00 0. 00
725 3SH FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS -976. 00 -195. 20 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 10, 921. 67 230, 625. 40 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 359
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10/ 04/ 2017 14: 11 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF pr pyddpf

Pay Period 09/24/17 To 09/30/ 17

WARRANT: 17W40 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 10/ 06/2017
DEDUCTI ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - QASDI 13, 330. 37 13, 330. 37 26, 660. 74 215, 004.27 X 12.40% = 26, 660. 53
1100 MEDI CARE 3,117.53 3,117.53 6, 235. 06 215,004.27 X 2.90% = 6, 235. 12
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 1, 961. 82
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9, 996. 07 29, 989. 29 39, 985. 36 145, 014. 96
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1,913. 33 5,740. 12 7,653. 45 21,223.21
2200 DENTAL 18. 10 18. 10 36. 20 1,961. 82
2205 DENT ENH 1, 443. 67 1, 358.19 2,801. 86 168, 178. 87
2300 VISION 238. 16 223. 56 461. 72 162, 333. 39
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 848. 74 0. 00 848. 74 40, 966. 64
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0. 00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CMA 457 AMI 4,689. 50 0. 00 4,689. 50 88, 722.91
2525 | CMA 457 % 326. 60 0. 00 326. 60 4, 156. 94
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 0. 00 0.00 0.00 1,518. 39
3000 FED | NC TAX 23, 289. 44 0.00 23, 289. 44 200, 961. 75
4000  STATE INC TX 9, 595. 46 0. 00 9, 595. 46 200, 961. 75
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 182. 31 0. 00 182. 31 1, 330. 88
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,121. 36 0. 00 2,121. 36 15, 619. 83
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35.20 1,201.12
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0. 00 428. 53 1, 424. 80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 026. 42 25, 635. 17 34, 661. 59 201,471. 89
7100 | MRF ADD 900. 22 0.00 900. 22 16, 275. 81
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,961. 82
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 883. 89
8205 DENT ENH 4.90 4.90 9. 80 883. 89
8300 VISION 1.06 1.06 2.12 883. 89
9000 UN DUES 1000 2,403.72 0.00 2,403.72 50, 305. 55
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 60. 63 0. 00 60. 63 1, 010. 28
9030 UN DUES PRKG 75. 00 0. 00 75. 00 1,961. 82
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0. 00 8.13 346. 08
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1, 106. 88 125, 316. 61
9060 PPLE VI P699 12. 60 0.00 12. 60 , 868. 81
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0. 00 3.00 2,749.93
9995 BM CRED U 17, 867. 25 0. 00 17, 867. 25 104, 834. 51
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,969. 65 0. 00 4,969. 65 35, 578. 49
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 437. 96 0. 00 437. 96 970. 41
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 116, 415. 50 0. 00 116, 415. 50 216, 993. 64
Total : 225, 186. 55 80, 100. 75 305, 287. 30
Total Enpl oyees: 359

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

10/ 10/ 2017 13:35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/24/17 To 10/07/17
WARRANT: 17B121 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 10/12/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 9,312.52 358, 076. 65 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 780. 03 2,100. 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 28,534.71 879, 153. 45 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1, 062. 80 2,512.18 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1, 445. 05 62, 883. 23 0.00 0. 00
211 Or-ST 925. 33 36, 766. 13 0.00 0. 00
212 STRGHT 1.25 36.72 0.00 0.00
348 PC PO 0. 25 5.85 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 571. 00 21,378. 15 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 127.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
428 PEDA 568. 93 21,421.75 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 224.75 654. 07 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 9, 615. 25 24,932. 49 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 58. 00 58. 00 0.00 0.00
730 SH FTD 146. 50 146. 50 0.00 0.00
835 CLOTHG 0.00 249. 00 0.00 0.00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0. 00
865 TUI TON 0.00 1,698. 20 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0. 00 7,689. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Total : 53, 373. 37 1, 419, 998. 87 0.00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 464
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

10/ 10/ 2017 13:35
kst ewar t

WARRANT: 17B121

PAYRCLL TYPE:

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI
MVEDI CARE
HEALTH BCBS
HEALTH BCBS
HAMP  HVO
HEALTH BCHMO
HEALTH BCHMO
POLI CE HLTH
DENTAL

DENT ENH
VI SI ON

FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX DEPCARE

STATE I NC TX
WGE GM AMT 1
CH SUP EA PY
CH SUPP ADM
MAI NTENANCE
BANKRUPTCY

| MRF PENSI ON

FI RE PEN

FI RE PEN 1%
LI UNA PENSN
LI UNA PENSN
HEALTH BCBS
DENTAL
VI SI ON

401 LOAN RPY
UN DUES W21
FR SHARE U21
UN DUES | NSP
UN DUES SST
FAIR SH SST
UN DUES TCM
UN DUES 49

U DUES 49 EX
FR SHARE 49
PPLE VI P699
UN DUES 699L

S
T e SImmE s

= _ { il i Wl e

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL

P 2
TOTALS PROOF | pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/24/17 To 10/07/ 17

BWL CHECK DATE: 10/12/2017
DEDUCT!| ON_ SUMVARY

EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC

29, 989. 67 29, 989. 67 59, 979. 34 483,702.76 X 12.40% = 59, 979. 14

18, 722. 32 18, 722. 32 37,444.64 1,291,193.89 X 2.90% = 37, 444.62
17,573. 22 53, 814. 68 71, 387. 90 295, 827.11
20, 815. 67 62, 447.09 83, 262. 76 331,954.76
5, 370. 65 16, 111. 90 21, 482.55 93, 571. 93
1, 693. 83 4,579. 60 6,273. 43 10, 917. 67
6, 903. 32 20, 710. 22 27,613.54 88, 520. 86
28, 565. 41 85, 694. 33 114, 259. 74 460, 842. 79
4,348. 90 4,364.72 8,713. 62 831, 499. 73
3, 468. 20 3, 500. 55 6, 968. 75 445,021. 44
1, 469. 04 1,471. 74 2,940.78 1,174, 237.59
9, 276. 43 0.00 9, 276. 43 518, 489. 71
3,305.41 0.00 3, 305.41 70, 522. 52
42,932.61 0.00 42,932.61 755, 348. 23
3,922.71 0.00 3,922. 71 67,239.50
0.00 824. 33 824. 33 5,495.51
145.12 0.00 145.12 7,256. 15
158, 957. 63 0.00 158, 957. 63 1,148, 764. 68
55, 506. 95 0.00 55, 506. 95 1,148, 764. 68
75. 00 0.00 75. 00 3, 589. 66
6, 257. 47 0.00 6, 257. 47 42,877. 21
1.50 0.00 1.50 4,017. 90
230. 77 0.00 230. 77 3,431.77
145. 39 0.00 145. 39 3, 640. 76
23, 654. 24 67,178. 09 90, 832. 33 531, 105. 42
3, 766. 50 0.00 3, 766. 50 64, 467. 48
41, 830. 21 0.00 41, 830. 21 422,100. 74
1,034.77 0.00 1,034.77 10, 441. 63
31, 188. 86 0.00 31, 188. 86 329, 866. 17
1,100.01 0.00 1,100.01 11,634.19
31.12 0.00 31.12 3,112. 46
753. 14 732.78 1, 485. 92 35,172. 18
243. 20 256. 00 499. 20 35, 471. 46
184. 40 553. 20 737. 60 2,262. 66
21. 37 21. 37 42.74 2,262. 66
3. 65 3. 65 7.30 2,262. 66
251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7,493. 65
4,425.00 0.00 4,425.00 459, 259. 97
19.00 0.00 19.00 , 560. 18
375.00 0.00 375. 00 33, 609. 06
525. 00 0.00 525. 00 28, 490. 99
50. 00 0.00 50. 00 2,637.20
227.50 0.00 227.50 30, 419. 63
4,002. 35 0.00 4,002. 35 372,737. 20
36. 68 0.00 36. 68 14, 405. 83
2,210. 89 0.00 2,210. 89 385, 763. 60
8. 40 0.00 8. 40 018.12
364. 65 0. 00 364. 65 22,874.10
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

10/ 10/ 2017 13:35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 09/24/17 To 10/07/17
WARRANT: 17B121 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 10/12/2017
9080 FR SHARE699L 315.04 0. 00 315. 04 23, 626. 40
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0. 00 147.00 24,931. 48
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1,197.00 0. 00 1,197.00 167, 682. 57
9800  UNI TED WAY 78.27 0. 00 78.27 36, 396. 34
9995 BM CRED U 54,261. 24 0. 00 54,261.24 489, 317.21
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 318. 00 0. 00 38, 318. 00 220, 933.50
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 7,791.19 0. 00 7,791.19 16, 274. 58
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 765, 953. 58 0. 00 765, 953. 58 1, 391, 652. 56
Tot al : 1, 404, 046. 13 370, 976. 24 1,775, 022. 37

Total Enpl oyees: 464

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

10/ 11/ 2017 14:04 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/01/17 To 10/07/17
WARRANT: 17WL41 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 10/13/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,352.75 135, 861. 53 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 745. 25 43,478. 90 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 436. 50 36, 539. 33 0.00 0.00
200 Or 173.75 7,284.10 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 0.50 0. 26 0.00 0. 00
426 0.00 883. 89 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 11. 00 11.00 0.00 0.00
712 CLS A 20. 00 40. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 312. 00 124. 80 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 55.50 19.43 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 72.00 28. 80 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 640. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 11, 899. 25 224, 828. 04 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 355
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10/ 11/ 2017 14: 04 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/01/17 To 10/07/ 17
WARRANT: 17WL41 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 10/13/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 12, 979. 60 12, 979. 60 25, 959. 20 209, 347.08 X 12.40% = 25,959. 04
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 035.59 3,035.59 6,071.18 209,347.08 X 2.90% = 6,071. 07
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 2,151. 42
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9, 955. 98 29, 869. 00 39, 824. 98 145, 446. 07
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1,913. 33 5, 740. 12 7, 653. 45 21,129.03
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 2,151. 42
2205 DENT ENH 1,358.19 1,358.19 2,716. 38 165, 654. 42
2300 VISION 223. 56 223. 56 447.12 159, 998. 71
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 848. 74 0.00 848. 74 41, 951. 13
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,689. 50 0.00 4,689. 50 89, 910. 03
2525 | CVA 457 % 369. 13 0.00 369. 13 4,512. 00
3000 FED | NC TAX 22, 302. 85 0.00 22, 302. 85 195, 413. 12
4000 STATE | NC TX 9, 326. 05 0.00 9, 326. 05 195, 413. 12
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 182.31 0.00 182.31 1,331.24
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,227.41 0.00 2,227.41 15, 982. 68
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,192. 00
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0. 00 428. 53 1,424.80
7000 | MRE PENSI ON 8,875. 33 25, 205. 87 34, 081. 20 198, 113. 20
7100 | MRF ADD 895.63 0.00 895. 63 16, 360. 64
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,151. 42
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 16. 80 16. 80 484.70
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 72,628.71
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 883. 89
8205 DENT ENH 4.90 4.90 9. 80 883. 89
8300 VISION 1.06 1.06 2.12 883. 89
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 83.78 0.00 83.78 1, 396. 40
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 13 346. 08
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1, 106. 88 123, 062. 97
9070 U DS 699L 75 54. 66 0.00 . 66 44
9075 U DS 699L 50 12.15 0.00 12.15 276. 07
9085 FSHAREG99 75 265. 50 0.00 265. 50 4,072. 30
9090 FSHAREG699 50 29.52 0.00 29.52 723. 97
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3, 757.16
9755 4 SEASONS FM 313.50 0.00 313. 50 13, 368. 56
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 1,430.12
9995 BM CRED U 17,898. 03 0.00 17,898. 03 105, 664. 66
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 5, 044. 65 0.00 5, 044. 65 33, 740. 89
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 380. 65 0.00 380. 65 1,257.65
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 112, 975. 64 0. 00 112, 975. 64 211, 113.09
Tot al : 219, 109. 34 79, 135. 25 298, 244.59

Total Enpl oyees: 355

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

10/ 06/ 2017 08: 34 O TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/06/17 To 10/ 06/ 17

WARRANT: ML710A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 10/ 06/ 2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
130 SEASON 32. 00 336. 00 0. 00 0.00
Total : 32. 00 336. 00 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

10



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | T e e ———— s e

10/ 06/ 2017 08: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/06/17 To 10/ 06/ 17
WARRANT: ML710A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 10/ 06/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - QASDI 20. 83 20. 83 41. 66 336. 00 X 12.40% = 41. 66
1100  MEDI CARE 4. 87 4. 87 9. 74 336.00 X 2. 90% = 9. 74
3000 FED INC TAX 32.53 0. 00 32. 53 320. 88

4000 STATE INC TX 15. 88 0. 00 15. 88 320. 88

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 15. 12 42. 94 58. 06 336. 00

Total : 89. 23 68. 64 157. 87

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

10/ 13/ 2017 10: 34 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/13/17 To 10/13/17

WARRANT: ML710B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 10/ 13/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCRON ANMOUNT
120 HOURLY 0. 00 87. 60 0. 00 0.00
Total : 0. 00 87. 60 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | T e e ———— s e

10/ 13/ 2017 10: 34 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/13/17 To 10/13/17
WARRANT: ML710B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 10/13/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EVMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 5.43 5.43 10. 86 87.60 X 12.40% = 10. 86
1100 MEDI CARE 1.27 1.27 2.54 87.60 X 2.90% = 2.54
3000 FED | NC TAX 3.94 0.00 3.94 83. 66
4000  STATE INC TX 4.14 0.00 4.14 83. 66
6200 CH SUP EA PY 0.00 0.00 0.00 87. 60
7000 I MRF PENSI ON 3.94 11. 20 15. 14 87. 60

Tot al : 18.72 17.90 36. 62
Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

10/ 13/ 2017 14: 21 Cl TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/13/17 To 10/ 13/ 17

WARRANT: ML710C PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 10/ 13/ 2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
130 SEASON 26. 25 262. 50 0. 00 0.00
Total : 26. 25 262. 50 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

14
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl T e e ——— - = e e

10/ 13/ 2017 14:21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 10/13/17 To 10/13/17
WARRANT: ML710C PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 10/13/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - QASDI 16. 28 16. 28 32 56 262.50 X 12.40% = 32.55
1100  MEDI CARE 3.81 3. 81 |62 262.50 X 2.90% = 7.61
3000 FED INC TAX 22,00 0. 00 25 06 250. 69

4000 STATE INC TX 12,41 0. 00 12,41 250. 69

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 11. 81 33. 55 45. 36 262. 50

Total : 66. 31 53. 64 119. 95

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

10/ 18/ 2017 10:35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 10/ 23/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 10232017 AMOUNT: $ 3,197, 596.98

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

16
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 220990 193630
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 645. 00
I nvoi ce Net 645. 00
CHECK TOTAL 645. 00 -
1498 ACTI ON ROOFI NG | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17-380 193191
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 980. 00
I nvoi ce Net 980. 00
CHECK TOTAL 980. 00 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00004 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 71317 193008
1 10011410 70210 HR ) ah Med Sv 72.50
I nvoi ce Net 72.50
CHECK TOTAL 72.50 S —
3602 AED BRANDS LLC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 80659 193408
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 640. 00
I nvoi ce Net 640. 00
CHECK TOTAL 640. 00 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00000 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9948059094 193147
1 10015210 71026 FIRE Med Supp 74.00
I nvoi ce Net 74. 00
CHECK TOTAL 74. 00 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9948059095 193116
1 10015210 71026 FI RE Med Supp 66. 80
I nvoi ce Net 66. 80
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9948059097 193120
1 10015210 71026 FIRE Med Supp 88. 40
I nvoi ce Net 88. 40
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9948099016 193348
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 18. 86
I nvoi ce Net 18. 86
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9067826898 193385
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt Repai r 119. 64
I nvoi ce Net 119. 64
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9948059096 193795
1 10015210 71026 FI RE Med Supp 52. 40
I nvoi ce Net 52. 40
CHECK TOTAL 346. 10 -
2632 ALEXANDER JR JULI US 00001 20170457 I NV 10/23/2017 193696 193696
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 8,078.00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 078. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8,078. 00 - ___ 000
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¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

mm&w

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3875 ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20180070 I NV 10/23/2017 50678 192992
1 10015110 70220 PQLI CE G h PT Sv 4,785. 10
| nvoi ce Net 4,785. 10
CHECK TOTAL 4,785.10 -
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 170419213013 193067
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419223025 193073
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170479227014 193078
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419234010 193081
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 170419241014 193082
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 8.13
I nvoi ce Net 8.13
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419199016 193083
1 56406410 71770 PV Gol f Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419213015 193085
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419223011 193087
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 170419227016 193088
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 01 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419234012 193090
1 56406410 71770 PV Gol f Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419241016 193095
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419199015 193098
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 5. 62
I nvoi ce Net 5. 62
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 170419206013 193101
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 5. 62
I nvoi ce Net 5.62
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 01 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419213014 193117
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419227015 193118
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419234011 193119
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 15. 66
I nvoi ce Net 15. 66
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419181026 193123
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 170419181027 193125
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419206012 193129
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 5.62
I nvoi ce Net 5.62
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419276012 193207
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 46. 08
I nvoi ce Net 46. 08
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419269029 193208
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop -20.08
I nvoi ce Net -20.08
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 170419269012 193209
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 31.02
I nvoi ce Net 31.02
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419276013 193211
1 56406410 71770 PV Gol f Snack Shop 15. 96
I nvoi ce Net 15. 96
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 170419269013 193212
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 15. 96
I nvoi ce Net 15. 96
CHECK TOTAL 347. 03 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20180073 I NV 10/23/2017 11077 192986
1 10015480 70410 FAC MAI NT Janitor Sv 2,605.13
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 805. 61
I nvoi ce Net 3,410. 74
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPCORA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 11089 193287
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 380. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,790.74 -
1188 ALPHA CONTROLS AND SER 00001 20180125 EFT 10/23/2017 C004709 192936
1 10015480 70540 FAC MAI NT RepM O hr 1, 499.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 499. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 499. 50 —
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 INV 10/09/ 2017 PC020493808 192408
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 206. 53
I nvoi ce Net 1, 206. 53
639 ALTORFER | NC 0001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PCI)20493424 192561
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 15 00
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 CRM 10/ 23/ 2017 02R032352 192562
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p -15.00
I nvoi ce Net -15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 206. 53 -
1379 AMATEUR HOCKEY ASSOC | 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PIC 10/11/17 193182
1 10014160 70640 | CE CNTR O f Scor kpr 2,940. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,940. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,940. 00 S —
999020 BCBS OF ILLINO S 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 MCLAI N 8-2016 - 2 193048
1 10015210 54910 FIRE Act Pgm | nc 461. 46
I nvoi ce Net 461. 46
CHECK TOTAL 461. 46 -
999020 HEALTH ALLI ANCE 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NAAS 5-2008 193782
1 10015210 54910 FI RE Act Pgm | nc 762. 00
I nvoi ce Net 762. 00
CHECK TOTAL 762. 00 -
999020 HEALTH ALLLI ANCE 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 POPEJOY 7-2017 193058
1 10015210 54910 FI RE Act Pgm | nc 710. 25
I nvoi ce Net 710. 25
CHECK TOTAL 710. 25 -
999020 KEI TH BARCLAY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 BARCLAY 5-2017 193046
1 10015210 54910 FI RE Act Pgm | nc 151. 27
I nvoi ce Net 151. 27
CHECK TOTAL 151. 27 .
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 10/ 23/2017 10/ 17 193219
1 10014110 71320 PKS MAI NT El ectricty 3,631. 4
2 10014120 71320 A%DJATI CS El ectricty 1, 156. 12
3 10014125 71320 20000 El ectricty 1, 825. 00
4 10015210 71320 El ectricty 798. 66
5 10015480 71320 FAC MAI NT El ectricty 80. 80
6 10015490 71320 PARKI NG OP El ectricty 1, 397. 34
7 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 73,061.79
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 11, 883. 13
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 9,721.27
10 50100140 71320 Lk Maint El ectricty 391. 93
11 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 378. 48
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pkg El ectricty 4,259, 33
13 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 473. 62
14 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 102. 03
15 10015490 71320 PARKI NG OP El ectricty 628. 99
16 10014160 71320 | CE CNTR El ectricty 3,142.00
17 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuVks 9, 426. 00
I nvoi ce Net 122, 357.91
CHECK TOTAL 122, 357.91 -
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1359370 9/17 193184
1 10014160 70690 | CE CNTR Purch Serv 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
194 AMERI CAN PUBLI C WORKS 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 KARCH 10/ 17 193849
1 10016110 70632 PW ADM N Pro Devel p 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
3815 AMERI CAN TEST CENTER | 00000 INV 10/18/2017 2171940 193758
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 960. 00
I nvoi ce Net 960. 00
CHECK TOTAL 960. 00 -
4096 AVMERI CAS PLUMBI NG COMP 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 6835 193790
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 448. 00
I nvoi ce Net 448. 00
CHECK TOTAL 448. 00 -
3197 AMUSENMENT NMEDI A | NC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 833161 192462
1 10014160 70611 | CE CNTR Pri nt Bi nd 129. 59
I nvoi ce Net 129. 59
CHECK TOTAL 129. 59 -
936 ANCEL G.I NK DI AMOND BU 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 59603 193764
1 10011710 70010 LEGAL Qut Legal 656. 25
I nvoi ce Net 656. 25
CHECK TOTAL 656. 25 -
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 80534 193307
1 10015480 70540 FAC MAI NT RepM O hr 246. 53
I nvoi ce Net 246. 53
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 80532 193784
1 10015210 70510 FI RE RepMai nt B 265. 39
I nvoi ce Net 265. 39
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 80531 193797
1 10015210 70510 FI RE RepMai nt B 249. 39
I nvoi ce Net 249. 39
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 80522 193798
1 10015210 70510 FI RE RepMai nt B 178. 25
I nvoi ce Net 178. 25
CHECK TOTAL 939. 56 -
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 0000 INV 10/23/ 2017 S100682 193725
1 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 121. 14
I nvoi ce Net 121. 14
CHECK TOTAL 121. 14 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 PEPSI | CE 9/17 193254
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 321. 40
I nvoi ce Net 321. 40
CHECK TOTAL 321. 40 -
3023 AVENTI S I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 7043386 192664
1 10014136 70040 200 Vet Sv 156. 75
I nvoi ce Net 156. 75
CHECK TOTAL 156. 75 -
3744 BAKER TILLY VI RCHOW KR 00001 20180129 I NV 10/23/2017 BT1158881 193220
1 10011510 70090 Audit Sv 40, 590. 00
2 57107110 70090 Ar ena. Ci tKle Audi t Sv 15, 000. 00
I nvoi ce t 55, 590. 00
CHECK TOTAL 55, 590. 00 -
3790 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 52735816 192988
1 10015210 71017 FI RE Post age 9.00
I nvoi ce Net 9. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9. 00 S —
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1009869 193187
1 10014160 70542 | CE CNTR RepMai nt NF 172.00
I nvoi ce Net 172. 00
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 20180175 I NV 10/23/2017 1009612 193222
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O her 11,717.81
I nvoi ce Net 11,717.81
CHECK TOTAL 11, 889. 81 S —
592 BENNETT ELECTRONI C SER 00001 ] EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 28194 193247
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 744. 00
I nvoi ce t 744. 00
592 BENNETT ELECTRONI C SER 00001 ] EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 28193 193249
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 392. 00
I nvoi ce t 392. 00
592 BENNETT ELECTRONI C SER 00001 ] EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 28195 193250
1 57107110 70540 Arena Ci tKle RepM O hr 2,477.00
I nvoi ce t 2,477.00
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DUE DATE: 11/16/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3,613. 00 -
424 BENTLEY SYSTEMS | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 47843125 193395
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM ah PT Sv 1,472.74
I nvoi ce Net 1,472.74
CHECK TOTAL 1,472.74 .
3515 BESTCO BENEFIT PLANS L 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 10012017 193006
1 60280260 70719 RET Med SRIe Prem Pd 12, 768. 00
I nvoi ce t 12, 768. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12, 768. 00 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 133053 192666
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 13. 80
I nvoi ce Net 13. 80
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 133031 193033
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 17. 25
I nvoi ce Net 17. 25
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 133017 193201
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 23.00
I nvoi ce Net 23. 00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 133074 193238
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 2.30
I nvoi ce Net 2.30
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 130794 193632
1 10016120 71094 STREET MNT TCtl Sign 136. 24
I nvoi ce Net 136. 24
CHECK TOTAL 192.59 -
382 BI RKEYS FARM STORE | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 W19129 193195
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 2,795. 06
I nvoi ce Net 2, 795. 06
382 BI RKEYS FARM STORE I NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 P35559 193196
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 63.51
I nvoi ce Net 63. 51
CHECK TOTAL 2,858. 57 -
556 BLAND JAYME 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 SOAR 10/ 2/17 192460
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 3146 193240
1 10015480 71024 FAC MAI NT Janit Supp 124. 99
I nvoi ce Net 124. 99
CHECK TOTAL 124. 99 - ___
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 000000008413 193223
1 10019190 75061 Pub Trans | GA Contr 47, 420. 83
| nvoi ce Net 47, 420. 83
CHECK TOTAL 47, 420. 83 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL PUB 00000 INV 10/23/2017 000000008341 193225
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans Supp! Cont 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 000000008378 193226
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans Supp! Cont 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 000000008414 193227
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans Suppl Cont 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
8 BLOOM NGTON OFFSET PRO 00000 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 220109 193251
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Print Bi nd 1, 103. 88
| nvoi ce Net 1, 103. 88
CHECK TOTAL 1, 103. 88 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 10/12/2017 281405 00 193035
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 23.18
I nvoi ce Net 23.18
CHECK TOTAL 23.18 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 NV 10/ 23/ 2017 NY147989 192634
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp 50. 98
I nvoi ce Net 50. 98
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NY147927 192635
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt  Supp 33.59
I nvoi ce Net 33.59
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NY148589 192875
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp 12. 93
I nvoi ce Net .93
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 NY148455 192903
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp .27
I nvoi ce Net 17. 27
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NY148801 193276
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp 7.88
I nvoi ce Net 47. 88
CHECK TOTAL 162. 65 e~ ___
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 82645165 193777
1 10015210 71026 FI RE Med Supp 121. 26
I nvoi ce Net 121. 26
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 82652465 193778
1 10015210 71026 FIRE Med Supp 1 136. 11
I nvoi ce Net ,136. 11
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 82652466 193779
1 10015210 71026 FI RE Med Supp 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 307. 37 -
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1989092 192688
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 72.64
I nvoi ce Net 72. 64
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1987959 193315
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 26. 46
I nvoi ce Net 26. 46
CHECK TOTAL 99. 10 -
2268 BROWN MERYL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PARKS 10/5/17 192621
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 236. 25
I nvoi ce Net 236. 25
CHECK TOTAL 236. 25 -
1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PARKS 10/2/17 192613
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
4149 BRYAN PRI CE 00000 INV 10/23/2017 221155 193136
1 10015210 70540 FI RE RepM O hr 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
CHECK TOTAL 180. 00 -
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 256680 192996
1 10015210 62190 FI RE Uni f or ns 20.69
I nvoi ce Net 20. 69
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 256681 192998
1 10015210 62190 FI RE Uni f or ns 98. 98
I nvoi ce Net 98. 98
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 257428 192999
1 10015210 62190 FI RE Uni f or ns 42.75
I nvoi ce Net 42.75
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 257430 193069
1 10015210 62190 FIRE Uni f or ns 39. 99
I nvoi ce Net 39. 99
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 257429 193076
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sVKe0CCCbydFGTxVsfQH9Tb3vzRydbuAhm1WoslC2OG6F3zbsM9kdS4Md3FWGZC4XjXmjuJusqf5kGrVTZh%2BKA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GKOlx7LOz5bKrIhcDGlBve1EFBq4NHxQMSRIHNEQtApfoU3HUAOW%2BMPEGPwRDC1S&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GKOlx7LOz5bKrIhcDGlBve1EFBq4NHxQMSRIHNEQtApfoU3HUAOW%2BMPEGPwRDC1S&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JYgkD8a3qerSW7LXp8vY0%2BjVCT%2Bd4wR3YtKw0%2BdY6WGzF159pPMakdNfOKSRazcK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JYgkD8a3qerSW7LXp8vY0%2BjVCT%2Bd4wR3YtKw0%2BdY6WGzF159pPMakdNfOKSRazcK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iZ6XghbM1bO/IlQbtMCS8tncD2rPYrSOWL33qlK0B1ZixTxfW6elyOTMXYrYCmajJN%2B2ZZZkvA/839Uwopg7lQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q1Jdj5XycFBKGLS7KbEycUiEpxbRk3wEC3jXM0NmEesxOpNUK0my6UhpTWwpDCVw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q1Jdj5XycFBKGLS7KbEycUiEpxbRk3wEC3jXM0NmEesxOpNUK0my6UhpTWwpDCVw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jc7aj5hGbY4C%2Bsy9TPpiVdSQn0JwlK5rpOe9m7KUzhmIhivcRFV4muSTdLQdGEEN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jc7aj5hGbY4C%2Bsy9TPpiVdSQn0JwlK5rpOe9m7KUzhmIhivcRFV4muSTdLQdGEEN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bm95gtkTEIcnhlOTA6HeW9XwvqRY5hkPw6zD8D9H6SnvgGq2frbtQr6nEVgL7QWKzR3Ebg%2B69VwXNxXnKJFdPQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yAroflz23eRsEl6yFGS1fnDlqM/kHo3ZfMI8TiE%2BV4WcwJNxlEdXWjb5utxhtjXn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yAroflz23eRsEl6yFGS1fnDlqM/kHo3ZfMI8TiE%2BV4WcwJNxlEdXWjb5utxhtjXn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9o0enZZyz71g8ikT8VGNXgnAjoXkbTnc8Tgkl7fpyrnLXMM68rrhFzzp%2BDgVUOzN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9o0enZZyz71g8ikT8VGNXgnAjoXkbTnc8Tgkl7fpyrnLXMM68rrhFzzp%2BDgVUOzN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oV1/AKJCyCs3l5mKd1g0oVD%2BNB5L7dhhD5vUrGV3IA0x4moHHnpkBR%2B1vC6995LatAppJN7HH4GgMMhFcKCRZA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dx/yqw5P1Z1P6QTiZvlhvEkh6cT3EJkrO/aPiG4ZuWiRvayd/1EsrWUP1NH2gKz8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dx/yqw5P1Z1P6QTiZvlhvEkh6cT3EJkrO/aPiG4ZuWiRvayd/1EsrWUP1NH2gKz8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vVShA67Xaz2YDaSztLqG3WITadnAnKbOoEZkz4Aj3ouU7gLgP7xuSIiWYAFjyg/M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vVShA67Xaz2YDaSztLqG3WITadnAnKbOoEZkz4Aj3ouU7gLgP7xuSIiWYAFjyg/M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GvAsiAlpqnxAcMsXGN1m1%2Bx9YlryIPMzw38DkQ1%2B6qiRglchiMPZi%2By5eztO7WbCiC4MsNO93JmevCokuyVKCg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mCMJh/YkKitZ256Q5CytKhtqBl31T5OFL8RbyPAvbvWRh7kXTbvfs2XOmYv4tosc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mCMJh/YkKitZ256Q5CytKhtqBl31T5OFL8RbyPAvbvWRh7kXTbvfs2XOmYv4tosc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=orDPsSpbsbnma3rNr3TRtRiSz9UlVysxvj7L12QJ2YFAVcCt99aAmor4YeijPTNr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=orDPsSpbsbnma3rNr3TRtRiSz9UlVysxvj7L12QJ2YFAVcCt99aAmor4YeijPTNr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TXEr32K0JTY%2BwDDZxahqGWBqivx5FssB5gnnUB5EGNqUyA56R29bqfLXN01AcWHWR%2BMAMj38nvTzN31pfpo4cw==&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015210 62190 FIRE Uni f or ns 116. 00
I nvoi ce Net 116. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 253187 193084
1 10015210 62190 FI RE Uni f or ns 141. 00
I nvoi ce Net 141. 00
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 254645 193799
1 10015210 62190 FI RE Uni f or ns 39. 99
I nvoi ce Net 39. 99
CHECK TOTAL 499. 40 -
13 GON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20180031 I NV 10/23/2017 90045987 193660
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 13, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 250. 00 S —
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S1691370. 001 193633
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 1, 321.86
I nvoi ce Net 1, 321. 86
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S1687833. 001 193735
1 10016120 70510 STREET WNT RepMai nt B 234. 00
2 51101100 70510 Sewer ps RepMai nt B 234.00
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 234. 00
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 234. 00
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 234. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,170. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,491. 86 S —
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CHI . 940592 9/17 193396
1 10015210 71024 FI RE Jani t Supp 141. 44
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 942. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 084. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 084.00 -
196 CARRI AGE BUVPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 10/ 25/ 2017 0123-11 9/17 193027
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 34.56
I nvoi ce Net 34. 56
CHECK TOTAL 34.56 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 09/29/2017 B74919 192564
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 177. 23
I nvoi ce Net 177. 23
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 09/30/2017 B74961 192565
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 35.31
I nvoi ce Net 35.31
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 B74949 192617
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 6. 39
I nvoi ce Net 6. 39
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oQHSfJY0gwS9IVOdfNHzqrhdrCFyV41Did3x0tsCVZTF6Rmp85l9WAict5wgL0p5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oQHSfJY0gwS9IVOdfNHzqrhdrCFyV41Did3x0tsCVZTF6Rmp85l9WAict5wgL0p5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MxgmciyzXEHDK1gw4y7Qr66qM1gx3DEQsVUAmUOpUil2etrdfdEpMae%2BjmAPnMiP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MxgmciyzXEHDK1gw4y7Qr66qM1gx3DEQsVUAmUOpUil2etrdfdEpMae%2BjmAPnMiP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0/WGaCTgko3Y8KRKyA%2BCogyQ352aoIwVleKgouhfXWKIwkWQKHoOcsq/XnEaHTYUCoTllePRORIp5kSOGdY0Hw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zd1gkpi%2BDMcFsMi5FHylwcCYYEqobZJcGlg0cY8ANT/h/5WEBvJIbQPAFoojmMsB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zd1gkpi%2BDMcFsMi5FHylwcCYYEqobZJcGlg0cY8ANT/h/5WEBvJIbQPAFoojmMsB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tiodZorKZY6359WIZZzSnNfqTvCXMMjxLwwLhldSB4bfkXd5XaDSp2fyEeLfbPoU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tiodZorKZY6359WIZZzSnNfqTvCXMMjxLwwLhldSB4bfkXd5XaDSp2fyEeLfbPoU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8Ly8VxhxISyhFZxebuMVazvIn6BiwiZztm4wtvm%2BBVlNhSTbmnyXNfwauVF59uuEU0JCjxCj0S5ef1jNZFpNxg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4emnCYVu9qMO81saWtMDCqcLiOggQLubniK1UIfUgqY2C/138Njtua1l79bMFNBD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4emnCYVu9qMO81saWtMDCqcLiOggQLubniK1UIfUgqY2C/138Njtua1l79bMFNBD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yHafUzzHv882PQSPFzZxxqYzO2b/yRN13/cvPBhNJeGiaWAajwSMkgivvV3kW85y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yHafUzzHv882PQSPFzZxxqYzO2b/yRN13/cvPBhNJeGiaWAajwSMkgivvV3kW85y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=37HGNIm1t9/zejbiw%2BIDvbYgp20klewqWMS6dycN2ljRpjKROIB0BBu9zawM1bse&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9y4tybT86uyZYJxo4Eckb8AqcYJikhl57j2fgH645HbEjWzhOYJReZLzyRmvJlfxkwPoDpEvCVIIO6nBn12UVw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6uP%2B1fy8UxXR4y56j2vMbxiat1okpj4T5dQZspR006EIViz/ItUidvS6lHS0Lldn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6uP%2B1fy8UxXR4y56j2vMbxiat1okpj4T5dQZspR006EIViz/ItUidvS6lHS0Lldn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EWtesNnLq90ezm4HlFDtjH/gwLtDhDhKbAUfEXbUzMLkVUTmvFPMmP8ISeUVhE7j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EWtesNnLq90ezm4HlFDtjH/gwLtDhDhKbAUfEXbUzMLkVUTmvFPMmP8ISeUVhE7j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=757rtD1uoUTodJ0LQtF62YXUDlNGkBsWAuJUgtNniOqjv9FuAtJXHhHSUY%2B9qiMePtQv4PmfSFGo4uJw/C6Khg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LM57Nu2SP4NrSqYxDnJS66VXo1xp%2BLykYFocz2egj6EGPsH8qvnGDDUcIxFvsrmA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LM57Nu2SP4NrSqYxDnJS66VXo1xp%2BLykYFocz2egj6EGPsH8qvnGDDUcIxFvsrmA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YGDLDR6YgHVSUK1LwRZbi3VLP5NhJEYR/tI31muQbV8aIMmCZIwUUtLLvPT85Jfz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YGDLDR6YgHVSUK1LwRZbi3VLP5NhJEYR/tI31muQbV8aIMmCZIwUUtLLvPT85Jfz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8qBZBg53ZrYnljdWqKD1xZy2pjWbxYxg/8g7XyJv4jcfBfmZNjZr1Q6ptYjwaOdabfO6UT%2ButC/SP64KoFSv4Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y6wIxiQg3sLnxXKYatqQ4yeSeI2Cc8r/NQ2gr5MbvpBln9gxplGcuHBCeS50n/K3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y6wIxiQg3sLnxXKYatqQ4yeSeI2Cc8r/NQ2gr5MbvpBln9gxplGcuHBCeS50n/K3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AvwyEzWGqwFa00NAS2ZSLolmVgKobIn2FgTMLFyHmCxp7wFYlrt16rWSJVm%2BCHBM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AvwyEzWGqwFa00NAS2ZSLolmVgKobIn2FgTMLFyHmCxp7wFYlrt16rWSJVm%2BCHBM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QoxsT6o32Tcdm7AsxM1NcjFZVLom24FB67Xo%2BaL/7F%2B6tBq3NdcxJ8Zt2nSeYb6x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QoxsT6o32Tcdm7AsxM1NcjFZVLom24FB67Xo%2BaL/7F%2B6tBq3NdcxJ8Zt2nSeYb6x&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FWPBsBKVoRMh9sdVPTdmt39ZnzzK9IDHl/EJlRw2EulMBPT3MNrM2jrk2Y%2B5ypzH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FWPBsBKVoRMh9sdVPTdmt39ZnzzK9IDHl/EJlRw2EulMBPT3MNrM2jrk2Y%2B5ypzH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y9bF2XUjcl6NJ0p6lHUVDtn3VqOyd6Z/yl7pJ2THjUaQmo7uzgcKBtmf8vUeGnD6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y9bF2XUjcl6NJ0p6lHUVDtn3VqOyd6Z/yl7pJ2THjUaQmo7uzgcKBtmf8vUeGnD6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8xv3c8xjndpGeyPKMoDk9xZSXuwn%2Ba%2BljVUWXUmxlKlpmhhkcWwV7qv3NFc18Y3D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8xv3c8xjndpGeyPKMoDk9xZSXuwn%2Ba%2BljVUWXUmxlKlpmhhkcWwV7qv3NFc18Y3D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=93kHnPIaCBbFMm%2BuLMWgXIEwRMxsRbCHhS6QSC3db7QdZWGxJi1LqSwpXn%2BZ2Ee5zqccoMJvITQ7lRMkizSteg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fyvPP5UF4FmxnYTQNbh4Zd5CbqVusvpXusd681mk9jtXuTUHGkf5Yi8M/HUxM0A6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fyvPP5UF4FmxnYTQNbh4Zd5CbqVusvpXusd681mk9jtXuTUHGkf5Yi8M/HUxM0A6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uaJGQky60k7vCyfjXeCyBl4nLtDf3tzvXKv7mjgyUjUUGhRVLEp7KQ1Dpgerhlvk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uaJGQky60k7vCyfjXeCyBl4nLtDf3tzvXKv7mjgyUjUUGhRVLEp7KQ1Dpgerhlvk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d4tozBCxpwqhwJRrY8PvqDUCc21pt/lCbM0Iiho3ZSfsOoVJ0Yo901uClH1Ltxew&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d4tozBCxpwqhwJRrY8PvqDUCc21pt/lCbM0Iiho3ZSfsOoVJ0Yo901uClH1Ltxew&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=51Vt9R3QogfEeQ5ldPIwKjeTi5yUBmRa5wvwpNgvbheymrB7GpQb4ncUB3QtKqkfU/suF86CXVpb7FlY8rfJmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n7fksavepmDbHgt1zwwUT0wOD9NdyoAOsyUc9M6dBpBvNx0%2Bx47OlzNM9sr3tb6v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n7fksavepmDbHgt1zwwUT0wOD9NdyoAOsyUc9M6dBpBvNx0%2Bx47OlzNM9sr3tb6v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H1M9PyctLcXoxxnOZ39Uw7jQIVIljsBzZ5Ez//99gJVhHZmz9L0qHjQKMFnyyrY2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H1M9PyctLcXoxxnOZ39Uw7jQIVIljsBzZ5Ez//99gJVhHZmz9L0qHjQKMFnyyrY2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T6dO3i7kMC4cjegVFdI9VW5PKJ%2BFK6651kiyUr0HfZr/2eS3Zwom5klqC796QmULpQRQQStULLuG0asSXTNq3A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hHa0WEMpeMqdWudH6nNMAzLt0kqr8Oyi%2BUtM%2BYO6DZF3ODpbWFxuPhGXh28NtgEy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hHa0WEMpeMqdWudH6nNMAzLt0kqr8Oyi%2BUtM%2BYO6DZF3ODpbWFxuPhGXh28NtgEy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iad0Hw6eCdNn4c5fig8b%2B0VYgIpzpDbXd6U11wam8Wkaj2v8LVwQz53dPkTlqKd%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iad0Hw6eCdNn4c5fig8b%2B0VYgIpzpDbXd6U11wam8Wkaj2v8LVwQz53dPkTlqKd%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RWnXw%2BCbeSd1Ewub7qKH/wL3dqSl53vkOgUWKEFgiAEOi9S6k5IWTZeumUTWKNr8c8PUdaNWD4RHiuby2VEJPg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kdlbGhiB10hovxTBYliz5ubD5xGZ5D%2BEz0mwBp3Ep7KF/c6wHP9w4slAqrk0/rQS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kdlbGhiB10hovxTBYliz5ubD5xGZ5D%2BEz0mwBp3Ep7KF/c6wHP9w4slAqrk0/rQS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UNCQItqXZGSQZKoJz2VBCZu9Sr0u3lCC0fm6XQ2grmLyDjVW/R%2B%2BcgSc9QhXMPuT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UNCQItqXZGSQZKoJz2VBCZu9Sr0u3lCC0fm6XQ2grmLyDjVW/R%2B%2BcgSc9QhXMPuT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uPBM41RQZvWlD9B00sOLO2MDmBsJWKthlqkzX7lirCjsHu1DNZHElkOuoC10Vjx1q4oi8Z2hINcpNHUHy3ofIA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LXC282JhRkk3Drm8ab/r2NBj6tFAkHCPm6z6xbx2fV9bAXdd0up7vsoK%2BT1oog/BP89cGu4JNxwqVqiLhHD/Ew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LXC282JhRkk3Drm8ab/r2NBj6tFAkHCPm6z6xbx2fV9bAXdd0up7vsoK%2BT1oog/BP89cGu4JNxwqVqiLhHD/Ew==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LXC282JhRkk3Drm8ab/r2NBj6tFAkHCPm6z6xbx2fV9bAXdd0up7vsoK%2BT1oog/BP89cGu4JNxwqVqiLhHD/Ew==&

S

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 B75008 192618
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 5. 66
I nvoi ce Net 5. 66
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 C40219 192856
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 26. 48
I nvoi ce Net 26. 48
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 C40257 192859
1 10014110 71030 PKS MAI NT Uni f or nSup 40. 21
I nvoi ce Net 40. 21
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 C40268 192860
1 10014110 71030 PKS MAI NT Uni f or nSup 31.32
I nvoi ce Net 31.32
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 INV 10/ 23/2017 40304 192862
1 10014110 71030 PKS MAI NT Uni f or mSup 11. 35
I nvoi ce Net 11. 35
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 40317 192864
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 18. 61
I nvoi ce Net 18.61
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 C40354 192865
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 20. 34
I nvoi ce Net 20. 34
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 40347 192866
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 26.59
I nvoi ce Net 26. 59
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 40405 192869
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 12. 71
I nvoi ce Net 12. 71
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 C40395 192871
1 10014110 71030 PKS MAI NT Uni f or nSup 39. 44
I nvoi ce Net 39.44
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 C40425 192874
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 35.41
I nvoi ce Net 35.41
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 40493 192963
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans G h Repair 54.54
I nvoi ce Net 54,54
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 40466 193189
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 19. 89
I nvoi ce Net 19. 89
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 C40515 193193
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 75.91
I nvoi ce Net 75.91
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 40488 193263
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 14. 21
I nvoi ce Net 14. 21
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 40491 193264
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 32.29
I nvoi ce Net 32.29
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¥

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

.l

TTEES meaaaa—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 CRM 10/ 23/ 2017 40476 193274
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp -5.30
I nvoi ce Net -5, 30
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 B75481 193275
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 34. 83
I nvoi ce Net 34. 83
CHECK TOTAL 713.42 -
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 KHX9544 192588
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 105. 19
I nvoi ce Net 105. 19
840 CDWLLC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 KHK2273 192589
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 400. 68
I nvoi ce Net 400. 68
840 CDWLLC 00001 INV 10/21/ 2017 KGF0219 192602
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 1,937.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 937.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,442.87 I
3108 CENTER FOR PERFORVMANCE 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 171662 192435
1 10011110 70220 ADM N Qh PT Sv 11, 962. 50
I nvoi ce Net 11, 962. 50
CHECK TOTAL 11, 962. 50 -
687 CENTRAL HYDRAULICS I NC 00000 INV 10/06/ 2017 8005 192563
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 545. 00
I nvoi ce Net 545. 00
CHECK TOTAL 545. 00 -
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 220-6116 9/17 192912
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equip 394. 04
2 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt VvV 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 493. 04
CHECK TOTAL 493. 04 I
269 CHI EF CI TY MECHANI CAL 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 13371 193362
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 956. 00
I nvoi ce Net 956. 00
CHECK TOTAL 956. 00 -
1218 Cl MCO REFRI GERATION I N 00000 20180145 I NV 10/23/2017 90591515 193625
1 10014160 70510 | CE CNTR RepMai nt B , 634.50
2 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 3, 634.50
I nvoi ce t 7,269. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,269. 00 - 0 0 @
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 396665375 193044

28


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2LPvy3t%2BYtm13CsHgOLLPEWDgevb9ilweB5h9M00A4wqvzDAbwfn8akOwKvmi4Hk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2LPvy3t%2BYtm13CsHgOLLPEWDgevb9ilweB5h9M00A4wqvzDAbwfn8akOwKvmi4Hk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B1vRpsrIrdEjoWYPzVMNH88NkBME8CmHtDAVI6EYbeEcY/Wppik2vU6W4npSOljpY0ltvEOWaK4i2wHS1ndrNw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3RsQW2/itO7/BZ10UDWGdFyEloRR8yWS8K5qey1k2hZ8LxiS%2B5bgjnmz1GHg6Sal&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3RsQW2/itO7/BZ10UDWGdFyEloRR8yWS8K5qey1k2hZ8LxiS%2B5bgjnmz1GHg6Sal&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HQrnnoZ2RDv7MKo4XPYEGuK87ZIchk0aht/CUZOhBCdN1L%2BFTyLocFf3gWT39M27&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HQrnnoZ2RDv7MKo4XPYEGuK87ZIchk0aht/CUZOhBCdN1L%2BFTyLocFf3gWT39M27&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yutls4RDy8M%2B0/Mpci/qZpj1ZBjgJkG9rapO5dsz3dCC3mBxLARky02S3ZU7m5HmUjFisYYgkO2EUzCjVjgdTQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6c35vkrIfu8f6lNbqKGWQP8DyQoS4pIcl1IBCAMrltOIfIJ%2Bv54vxdfkGK5hKd86&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6c35vkrIfu8f6lNbqKGWQP8DyQoS4pIcl1IBCAMrltOIfIJ%2Bv54vxdfkGK5hKd86&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nqfaK8b3U36Op8i25X9LeS/fQkb5r4p363IuEVffSkinxHl3TlGQcar5iyk1O8jP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nqfaK8b3U36Op8i25X9LeS/fQkb5r4p363IuEVffSkinxHl3TlGQcar5iyk1O8jP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jKlVr0NzA3w/5mOql7azzlf/%2BLr9qqNgOvPieaMWccozKtsfZK1wi6shN9%2Bg/du%2B29in5BWg5ZRcAheN3N23ag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CSTRIhkPtwW9EjKK384DOUolGTzQ0xmQyaxZy/x1BvaWobdv3Vb8/wwrFtoA8B8V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CSTRIhkPtwW9EjKK384DOUolGTzQ0xmQyaxZy/x1BvaWobdv3Vb8/wwrFtoA8B8V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZJzn6OOCnlF3xptXyYiP4t6D/Nzk/7jNCMSb0KY1uPgy/rr2nH30Wj/%2BCPlu9DeK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZJzn6OOCnlF3xptXyYiP4t6D/Nzk/7jNCMSb0KY1uPgy/rr2nH30Wj/%2BCPlu9DeK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3X/UrA%2BNz5mie47jWh3wuUA3ZJpbDL55RR44jqyUpewd/kARrYvTPFDa1e3vs7lqzjKRDvPzpDCWV/a5AWcMjg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kf28PimiVN3CGBvZJx8Qw%2BT5TuRcOSx5i4pi6i3OnoYxMPHoahHeq%2B%2BJP1861X7J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Kf28PimiVN3CGBvZJx8Qw%2BT5TuRcOSx5i4pi6i3OnoYxMPHoahHeq%2B%2BJP1861X7J&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wj23SfFuNKq8qaukugDSCDivwpq4jssfrhmkCMxzktZYAefayJ7eaE9HwE%2BK5DTB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wj23SfFuNKq8qaukugDSCDivwpq4jssfrhmkCMxzktZYAefayJ7eaE9HwE%2BK5DTB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q2PzMmZPqfpMoTk6cjm8BxRfw2tmsmp3LLs5jQkjLdz217rBuJfwiboy6R7I0MNlQFTRExEvF3/jEVY48Szg0A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=30HOILHGccHo4v%2Bzz7vbH3eITfR3fn09x/zm0q/v2Gs%2BjOiE6fpuYBXuTJ/pIN/Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=30HOILHGccHo4v%2Bzz7vbH3eITfR3fn09x/zm0q/v2Gs%2BjOiE6fpuYBXuTJ/pIN/Y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yp9Mi5dlC7S31erG711gYkPG39PO1xfzemQk1R9gKwT/UsJhX/rCcK8MHYu6tS5o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yp9Mi5dlC7S31erG711gYkPG39PO1xfzemQk1R9gKwT/UsJhX/rCcK8MHYu6tS5o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pPfel4L5S/9VGFJAjuBSFmO3l2a1rNnkbWFvVQWRbOsQfi0wwNGv5oX41ScwsStGqBR5%2BRVtm7mI5FSHqtui4A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pDNUpd3XXSedOldUFxEYuxr0zK3QEmLUTT02oqd2Ir90BrKLzlcLhe/4uT8E32nO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pDNUpd3XXSedOldUFxEYuxr0zK3QEmLUTT02oqd2Ir90BrKLzlcLhe/4uT8E32nO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pWSBvNmQbUj4jEx4oo1Gby0XUG9XFh7SN0fhnpl2o4XfYxxApfJzWsR5p2AdhmWq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pWSBvNmQbUj4jEx4oo1Gby0XUG9XFh7SN0fhnpl2o4XfYxxApfJzWsR5p2AdhmWq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G6rlgjyRscDw0%2BaNcux%2Bb%2BBXL4H2G1fNIAvzpxEGG/ZT3YLEsM4Aru2XHopX%2BhCuRn6cfiYfD5q1bIh2rnV2HA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3aOSC3oysuxsxg5zBvn74TEAYzWYQeWWS93akaCu5KIt%2BgQUUUB9Rh/WNgb%2BlgOC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3aOSC3oysuxsxg5zBvn74TEAYzWYQeWWS93akaCu5KIt%2BgQUUUB9Rh/WNgb%2BlgOC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KEjEHz9zDayjrOX/dBO%2BFkZHgrU/fgZMYp%2BmndZZak7DtVYkv98Rb/wrIHTang4M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KEjEHz9zDayjrOX/dBO%2BFkZHgrU/fgZMYp%2BmndZZak7DtVYkv98Rb/wrIHTang4M&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ydCELHFUO2xa8VuzXT/b3DgNSAsd1X3EajXyW0L5CrEfGk2LKoKSYWNgVsHhH%2BzMXdACNfkaFld2n6vZ2sxeSw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UtfDidcTd7%2B1AYi%2BXDZ9Zl/mB%2BRHzw4%2BwX8sp6rwis/a6d/9iLWrngCrbuvdUrAK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UtfDidcTd7%2B1AYi%2BXDZ9Zl/mB%2BRHzw4%2BwX8sp6rwis/a6d/9iLWrngCrbuvdUrAK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bs0MRPa5vwFElUbnoOlIFfM6PV7Uvbi7bocuoJtgVB0oagkBdvPGf41djVjpVnwy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bs0MRPa5vwFElUbnoOlIFfM6PV7Uvbi7bocuoJtgVB0oagkBdvPGf41djVjpVnwy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DmPXpb6EAjKZiIFw1kE8z8bK%2BVpBpXlSISTsOU0xBAR29Cs1/8MapBBvM1yAAha5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DmPXpb6EAjKZiIFw1kE8z8bK%2BVpBpXlSISTsOU0xBAR29Cs1/8MapBBvM1yAAha5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kyuNSQogyvuPyYcnmh1Wb0qr/Z94v8FwVWfkHPpVU2UYLaq/5jk4zdQgJQFnfVRpZkTOmObX9AkBwVF5%2BdxVcA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I0HY6OGQhFgkE5BvEh/aQ33tLWvJ4XyMk/tC6DrvgsPUJhrxn%2B1c8Dx5XNibYkTb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I0HY6OGQhFgkE5BvEh/aQ33tLWvJ4XyMk/tC6DrvgsPUJhrxn%2B1c8Dx5XNibYkTb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wj/lTwTipPzwaZ1BzckKWYc2TCqUEo3MyTDE4G0ktG03VwZtmzeEh9%2Bsirfcw51N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wj/lTwTipPzwaZ1BzckKWYc2TCqUEo3MyTDE4G0ktG03VwZtmzeEh9%2Bsirfcw51N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yUVVka04IwKO%2B4EXsYuJoA34ovRijEmLciMo4dKfiqwrgv62O6XJ2cbiSYlRVMjT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Vx6JgAH560Brl01BXmi49tNOikz8SEtzeT8qa3aeQiNvx7nPRnMF84nJ0YE6UHkFLtZq25OkZQ/A7hufcCviVQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G6hvKcVgIhoOLHsdwDT8i5rAtU78u562vaoq3ypbLjE3sqhyP5MeL9HgNGi4jeZj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G6hvKcVgIhoOLHsdwDT8i5rAtU78u562vaoq3ypbLjE3sqhyP5MeL9HgNGi4jeZj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=axd/dPUEZ/cQgtqeqT9HnAFkMDY5Keg2ka4R61y8OUoKk%2BpazrmPMR4DMFzm47x5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=axd/dPUEZ/cQgtqeqT9HnAFkMDY5Keg2ka4R61y8OUoKk%2BpazrmPMR4DMFzm47x5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EjhXdgiPlZ9aQeeBuBZvsLLrevWOnbF%2B5E%2BPI1s4OwdNWiO2kqCHMc7yVFsiS0fX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EjhXdgiPlZ9aQeeBuBZvsLLrevWOnbF%2B5E%2BPI1s4OwdNWiO2kqCHMc7yVFsiS0fX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BMHhGQidZHi4g/uykvGu30OiU6JFPyxccduCquKCJUKvHbp2%2BA9pPMU8oNLMvPG2rnZIgePZCmMsglq3KF1T%2Bw==&

.l

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 396667142 193054
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 396667143 193071
1 10015110 70410 POLI CE Janitor Sv 57.59
I nvoi ce Net 57.59
CHECK TOTAL 374.09 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 2856 192579
1 10011610 71340 IS ) Tel ecom 2,725.01
I nvoi ce Net 2,725.01
CHECK TOTAL 2,725.01 -
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 379721 193216
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 82. 35
I nvoi ce Net 82. 35
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 388982 193221
1 56406410 71750 PV Col f Bever ages 220. 35
I nvoi ce Net 220. 35
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 376851 193224
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 200. 90
I nvoi ce Net 200. 90
CHECK TOTAL 503. 60 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 002870 168 9/17 193061
1 10015430 70690 CODE ENF Purch Serv .45
I nvoi ce Net 17 45
CHECK TOTAL 17. 45 -
999019 KATI E S| MPSON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CH CAGO 11/17 193845
1 10015420 70632 PLAN Pro Devel p 154. 00
I nvoi ce Net 154. 00
CHECK TOTAL 154. 00 -
999019 KEVI N KOTHE 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 I LA SA 10/ 17 193837
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
999019 KEVI N KOTHE 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CH CAGO 11/17 193838
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 167. 00
I nvoi ce Net 167. 00
CHECK TOTAL 179. 00 —
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 EXP 9/19-21/17 193840
1 10011510 70641 FIN Tenp Sv 211.08
I nvoi ce Net 211.08
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 EXP 9/ 26-28/17 193841
1 10011510 70641 FI N Tenp Sv 208. 02
I nvoi ce Net 208. 02
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 EXP 10/ 3-5/17 193842
1 10011510 70641 FIN Tenp Sv 188. 44
I nvoi ce Net 188. 4
999019 ROBERT NOMAK 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 EXP 10/ 10-12/17 193843
1 10011510 70641 FI' N Tenp Sv 198. 34
I nvoi ce Net 198. 34
CHECK TOTAL 805. 88 -
999019 ANTHONY ALWOOD 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 I NSTR VERIF 11/17 193834
1 50100130 70632 Wr Pure Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999019 ANTHONY MEI ZELI S 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 ILAd SA 10/17 193839
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10. 00 -
999019 CRYSTAL WLLI AVS 00000 INV 10/23/2017 ILd SA 10/17 193847
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 -
999019 DI ANA HAUNVAI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CHARL OTTE 11/17 193836
1 10011110 79992 ADM N Counci | Exp 570. 89
I nvoi ce Net 570. 89
CHECK TOTAL 570. 89 -
999019 ERI C VEAL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NEW ORLEANS 9/17 193846
1 10014105 70632 PKS ADM N Pro Devel p 691. 77
I nvoi ce Net 691. 77
CHECK TOTAL 691. 77 -
999019 JAMES HARSH 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 AURORA 10/ 17 193835
1 10014110 70632 PKS MAI NT Pro Devel p 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
999019 TROY OLSON 00000 INV 10/23/2017 ILAdSA 10/17 193844
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 - 0 0 @
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20170515 EFT 10/23/2017 421826 193702
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 16
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 11/16/ 2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 840. 00
I nvoi ce Net 840. 00
CHECK TOTAL 840. 00 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 FLEET 9/17 192916
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 1, 904. 39
| nvoi ce Net 1, 904. 39
CHECK TOTAL 1, 904. 39 -
2997 CM PROMOTI ONS | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 106488 192606
1 10011110 79992 ADM N Counci | Exp 26. 35
I nvoi ce Net 26. 35
CHECK TOTAL 26. 35 -
25 CCE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 25/ 2017 66394 193258
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 824.70
I nvoi ce Net 824.70
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 66303 193650
1 51101100 70541 Sewer QOps RepMai nt S 410. 83
2 53103100 70541 Storm Vatr RepMaint S 410. 83
I nvoi ce Net 821. 66
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 66300 193673
1 53103100 70541 Storm Watr RepMai nt S 244,55
2 51101100 70541 Sewer QOps RepMaint S 244.55
I nvoi ce Net 489. 10
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 66400 193675
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 220. 30
2 53103100 71190 Storm Vatr O her Supp 220. 30
I nvoi ce Net 440. 60
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 66349 193676
1 51101100 71127 Sewer Ops Shor ngSupp 1, 457. 00
2 53103100 71127 Storm Vatr Shor ngSupp 1, 457. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,914. 00
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 66365 193677
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 52.19
2 53103100 70690 St orm Wat r Purch Serv 52.19
I nvoi ce Net 104. 38
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 66505 193759
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 941. 98
I nvoi ce Net 941. 98
CHECK TOTAL 6, 536. 42 -
2791 COWUNI TY COLEGE DI ST 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 8479 192989
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 3,735. 60
I nvoi ce Net 3, 735. 60
CHECK TOTAL 3,735.60 - ___ 000
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
714 COMVERCE BANK 00012 INV 10/23/2017 480000005 7-9/17 193715
1 10011510 70093 FIN Bank Fees 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 230. 00 S
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S7441658. 001 193284
1 10015480 70510 FAC MAI NT RepMai nt B 5.20
I nvoi ce Net 5.20
CHECK TOTAL 5.20 S
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 I NV 10/23/2017 455752- CRC- 1 192951
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans G h Repair 407. 93
I nvoi ce Net 407. 93
CHECK TOTAL 407. 93 —
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 10/ 17 193692
1 10014110 71320 PKS MAI NT El ectricty 2,967.04
2 10015110 71320 PCLI CE El ectricty 227.11
3 10015210 71320 Fl RE El ectricty 3,814.55
4 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 27,971. 56
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 103. 69
6 51101100 71320 Sewer Qps El ectricty 1,740. 58
I nvoi ce Net 36, 824. 53
CHECK TOTAL 36, 824. 53 S
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 10/23/2017 103881 193316
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 184. 82
I nvoi ce Net 184. 82
3973 COSGROVE DI STRI BUTORS 000 EFT 10/23/2017 104344 193317
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 5.99
I nvoi ce Net 5.99
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 10/ 23/2017 104311A 193318
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 46. 59
I nvoi ce Net 46. 59
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 10/23/2017 104345 193710
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 60. 96
I nvoi ce Net 60. 96
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 104314A 193711
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 301. 19
I nvoi ce Net 301.19
3973 COSGROVE DI STRI BUTORS 0 EFT 10/23/2017 104365A 193719
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 719. 17
I nvoi ce Net 719. 17
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 10/23/2017 103993 193720
1 56406410 71770 PV Col f Snack Shop 32.32
I nvoi ce Net 32. 32
3973 COSGROVE DI STRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 10/23/2017 103528 193721
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 37.99
I nvoi ce Net 37.99
CHECK TOTAL 1, 389.03 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 BOOKI NGFEE 9/ 17 192642
1 10015110 70690 PQLI CE Purch Serv 2,259.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 INV 10/23/2017 V-17- 000151 192643
1 10015110 70800 POLI CE Anmal War dn 12,112.00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 112. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12,112.00 -
2195 CRUTCHER TERRY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 SOAR 10/11/17 193165
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
CHECK TOTAL 360. 00 S —
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 20180247 | NV 10/23/2017 43720 192980
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 3, 600. 44
I nvoi ce Net 3, 600. 44
CHECK TOTAL 3, 600. 44 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 20180246 | NV 10/23/2017 43673 192981
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 3, 600. 44
| nvoi ce Net 3, 600. 44
CHECK TOTAL 3, 600. 44 -
2118 CURRI E MOTORS FRANKFOR 00000 20180098 I NV 10/ 23/2017 H10469 193051
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 34, 283. 00
I nvoi ce Net 34, 283. 00
2118 CURRI E MOTORS FRANKFOR 00000 20180137 I NV 10/23/2017 H10637 193052
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 31, 092. 00
I nvoi ce Net 31, 092. 00
CHECK TOTAL 65, 375. 00 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 00163941 193269
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 1,093.01
I nvoi ce Net 1,093.01
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 00163928 193637
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 896. 00
I nvoi ce Net 896. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 00163871 193638
1 53103100 71121 Storm Watr Sewer Repr 870. 00
I nvoi ce Net 870. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 00163898 193640
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 53103100 71121 Storm Vatr Sewer Repr 224.00
I nvoi ce Net 224. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 00164183 193641
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Swr Matrl 1,461. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1,461. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 10/23/2017 00164142 193642
1 51101100 71123 Sewer Qps MH Conp 2,025. 60
I nvoi ce Net 2,025. 60
CHECK TOTAL 6, 569. 85 -
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PARKS 9/17 193298
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 602. 26
I nvoi ce Net 602. 26
CHECK TOTAL 602. 26 I
999010 EM LY MELI CK 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DL 10/8/17 192968
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 HEARTLAND HEALTHCARE C 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DL 10/5/17 192970
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 JERRY HAUTER 00000 I NV 10/ 09/2017 DL 9/10/17 192607
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 LI NETTE PATTERSON 00000 INV 10/09/ 2017 DL 9/ 16/ 17 192584
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500.0
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 I
999010 MARY BARNES 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DL 10/6/17-10/7/17 192969
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 SHELBY NELSON 00000 INV 10/09/ 2017 DL 9/24/17 192582
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 _— 0000
999010 STACY JORDAN 00000 I NV 10/ 09/2017 9/ 30/17-10/1/17 192581
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 0
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 TAYLOR KNUTH 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DL 10/13/17-10/15/17 193808
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 S —
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 714551 193245
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 715365 193712
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 715364 193713
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 716701 193722
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 716700 193723
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 72.00 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 10/23/2017 613155461 193112
1 10016120 71096 STREET MNT Tfc Lpai nt 1, 935. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 935. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 10/23/2017 613155308 193113
1 10016120 71096 STREET MNT Tfc Lpaint 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 10/23/2017 613155316 193114
1 10016120 71096 STREET MNT Tfc Lpai nt 1,897.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 897.50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20180029 I NV 10/23/2017 613155430 193115
1 10016120 71096 STREET MNT Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 613155454 193121
1 10016120 71095 STREET WNT Tf c Paint 99. 44
I nvoi ce Net 99. 44
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 613155268 193122
1 10016120 70690 STREET WNT Purch Serv 491. 47
I nvoi ce Net 491. 47
CHECK TOTAL 6, 588. 41 —
161 DON ONEN TIRE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 10/23/2017 ClT01 9/17 192913
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 15, 762. 21
| nvoi ce Net 15, 762. 21
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 10/23/2017 Cl T02 9/17 192914
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 710. 96
I nvoi ce Net 710. 96
CHECK TOTAL 16, 473. 17 -
2793 DOUGLAS CO I NC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 450522 193235
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 926. 66
I nvoi ce Net 926. 66
CHECK TOTAL 926. 66 -
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 3970 193000
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 764. 00
I nvoi ce Net 764. 00
CHECK TOTAL 764. 00 I
3917 DUSTI N WEBB 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PARKS 10/11/17 193151
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 357. 00
I nvoi ce Net 357. 00
CHECK TOTAL 357. 00 -
3083 EATON CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 10/16/2017 930721003 192616
1 10011610 70530 1S ] RepMai nt O 2,637.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,637.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,637.00 -
999012 BYRON RODGERS 00000 INV 10/23/2017 REIM CDL 10/10/17 193390
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 DAVI D ALVAREZ 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 REIM CDL 10/6/17 193394
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 I
999012 DAVI D YOUNG 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 YOUNG REFUND 9/ 24/ 17 191863
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 62.50
I nvoi ce Net 62. 50
CHECK TOTAL 62.50 -
999012 NI COE CULBERTSON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 M LEAGE 7/1-9/28/17 193848
1 10014112 70632 REC Pro Devel p 290. 82
I nvoi ce Net 290. 82
CHECK TOTAL 290. 82 _— 0000
3381 ENGLER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 I NV 10/ 05/2017 23122 192489
1 10011710 70010 LEGAL Qut Legal 9, 450. 96
I nvoi ce Net 9, 450. 96
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 9, 450. 96 -
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 370695 193730
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 324.11
I nvoi ce Net 324.11
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 CRM 10/ 23/ 2017 371552 193737
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF -30. 33
I nvoi ce Ne -30. 33
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 371394 193738
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 22.41
I nvoi ce Net 22. 41
CHECK TOTAL 316. 19 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 10/ 23/2017 S286103 193646
1 50100130 70070 W r Pure Lab Sv 800. 00
I nvoi 800. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S285734 193662
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 550. 00 -_—_
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 20180078 INV 10/23/2017 824010 9/ 17 192909
1 10016310 71070 Fuel 71,123.70
I nv0| ce Net 71, 123. 70
CHECK TOTAL 71,123.70 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CD1806031593 192972
1 10011710 70690 LEGAL Purch Serv 23.34
I nvoi ce Net 23. 34
CHECK TOTAL 23. 34 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 10/09/ 2017 19514778 192596
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 731. 64
I nvoi ce Net 731. 64
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 10/09/ 2017 19458344 192597
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 600. 32
I nvoi ce Net 600. 32
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 10/23/2017 19548149 192892
1 10015110 70641 POLI CE Tenmp Sv 859. 79
I nvoi ce Net 859. 79
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 0003 ] INV 10/ 23/ 2017 19548148 192967
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnmin Tenp Sv 619. 08
I nvoi ce Net 619. 08
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 ) INV 10/ 23/ 2017 19583332 193807
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 665. 98
I nvoi ce Net 665. 98
CHECK TOTAL 3,476. 81 =
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 B2BSI 30235 192974
1 56406400 70530 Hi ghl and RepMai nt O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 B2BSI 26816 192975
1 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 541. 00
I nvoi ce Net 541. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 B2BSI 29969 192976
1 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 541. 00
I nvoi ce Net 541. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HO.DINGS 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 B2BSI 26773 192977
1 56406410 70530 PV ol f RepMai nt O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLI NKS GOLF HOLDI NGS 001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 B2BSI 29924 192978
1 56406410 70530 PV Col f RepMai nt O 421. 00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,345. 00 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB84841 192461
1 10014160 70510 | CE CNTR RepMai nt B 7.68
I nvoi ce Net 7.68
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 | LBLNMB84629 192651
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 10. 22
I nvoi ce Net 10. 22
CHECK TOTAL 17. 90 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/19/2017 | LBLM385238 192544
1 10016310 71080 FLEET Mai nt  Supp 10.70
I nvoi ce Net 10.70
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 10/ 15/2017 | LBLMB8592 192557
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 12. 60
I nvoi ce Net 12. 60
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 20/ 2017 | LBLMB85325 192558
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 18. 20
I nvoi ce Net 18. 20
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 20/ 2017 | LBLMB85312 192559
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 52.50
I nvoi ce Net 52. 50
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 | LBLM385510 192689
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 232.17
I nvoi ce Net 232.17
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB85360 192899
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 247. 40
I nvoi ce Net 247. 40
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 | LBLMB85407 192904
1 10014110 71030 PKS MAI NT Uni f or nSup 6.17
I nvoi ce Net 6. 17
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB85108 192953

38


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qu8dIk0AhDGIZHfQ6erjLUxalOG2l1jWqAUsCHZsDVm9ChXulHBICrwOxPOfHxuj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Qu8dIk0AhDGIZHfQ6erjLUxalOG2l1jWqAUsCHZsDVm9ChXulHBICrwOxPOfHxuj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=koVtnyXgkLSkeHo/Z7K7FlOI8VGem0DIi5GWguxsw4BI9evbg11nhoVAeA9JVOWjZui8APFSx1VQbzRNUzOh6Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c3miORgsgCnAiuQ/esRJ3lqfzP0XJi0cSlxi9I4FTHGIAxPktTJy5D5LZNCwo0X8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c3miORgsgCnAiuQ/esRJ3lqfzP0XJi0cSlxi9I4FTHGIAxPktTJy5D5LZNCwo0X8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=978bPtsu/tBjyyikOsl9KWTeYE7ZBYWo2M8PDFc7%2BfZCah73LZBZ1ALCnPv6ghNM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=978bPtsu/tBjyyikOsl9KWTeYE7ZBYWo2M8PDFc7%2BfZCah73LZBZ1ALCnPv6ghNM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bOL82W1aUGd4M5ua1AUgRzCAPSvI/B7D93FBT0IAWQ1kafi2kA49Yv3SLLG5IAL0SrfTtdsLjgROSdX%2B4kpJuw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D85VJ/0PETwC8aUGS9FdoIcZM6raUb/%2BsA%2BIMKPk3OLaeQ%2B9BdVdgQtVlrDDMU9I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=D85VJ/0PETwC8aUGS9FdoIcZM6raUb/%2BsA%2BIMKPk3OLaeQ%2B9BdVdgQtVlrDDMU9I&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N15mF8rogF3WcvfT/pyC2kQ%2BSVEIx%2BBb9YP0PZFXtZSbUp0s%2BH672ApQWR6UX7/T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N15mF8rogF3WcvfT/pyC2kQ%2BSVEIx%2BBb9YP0PZFXtZSbUp0s%2BH672ApQWR6UX7/T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xAzV2HKKznh3FMxKnrzhpPl4oZUOi/7aqgSN/F/df7utRZmLZZ3HViDRrnI8qNqEWYfDCh2xxi2Zzec7i1FeuA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b5o7AfA2k4iNRLhDEL%2BVCeqdIQk/KylR4ZNwxhsiW87AsM1E6dYYR2Frlg6JVD6R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b5o7AfA2k4iNRLhDEL%2BVCeqdIQk/KylR4ZNwxhsiW87AsM1E6dYYR2Frlg6JVD6R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qa2UH0N6uMq9B3BdpfDrJHMZjz1JewnH1t6vbnk4qEGxQvbvLp6MFdWZlBMcA2Zh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qa2UH0N6uMq9B3BdpfDrJHMZjz1JewnH1t6vbnk4qEGxQvbvLp6MFdWZlBMcA2Zh&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kOy36/Bwt/6gSRIx61YAZEB2L6JPt9RQlhRSkprvz0312%2BAkpmrSFgFv%2BSmfsdwjJ55kmJtIaLd9gEcAR2cvbw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hkskbAsi7ZL1huYXlc1h81ffUmZ6Ag2FU7kLD4abFpwB8HQTttNUKqq%2BlLe9R39y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hkskbAsi7ZL1huYXlc1h81ffUmZ6Ag2FU7kLD4abFpwB8HQTttNUKqq%2BlLe9R39y&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JTvtntCddIipCDN843zT746KdgpcxAxxxLWfbC8b8lrQOTK8GnvnbZYzEQxkWNey&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JTvtntCddIipCDN843zT746KdgpcxAxxxLWfbC8b8lrQOTK8GnvnbZYzEQxkWNey&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zolrb3wfwnalyOelEIC0M/C4%2B4sga1qWceT%2BEUeIBX3a84VwflOnyrjwqkRSET7Nb/VY4tkASh7mbMg6YYmnuA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YqVGPEQ00L7JAFmpp92n7He5xATCkOrYnX0JqUJdfm5NpdFS7%2B3TUPnFJP2YLfR6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YqVGPEQ00L7JAFmpp92n7He5xATCkOrYnX0JqUJdfm5NpdFS7%2B3TUPnFJP2YLfR6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bQz8X5rp1KxiaXddf3ltTCd2p66NEK%2BnTGC6crNL9vt2p4QRJ77mFK20Ygsy7cLB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bQz8X5rp1KxiaXddf3ltTCd2p66NEK%2BnTGC6crNL9vt2p4QRJ77mFK20Ygsy7cLB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pH7Fu2Zv4vwrXiZ5pccloDFwcdpX%2B9stFQA69vvASrf4sGGl8ASAj3wy3J4cupZMFNdX5DJy%2B6LAc2r6HaNv2A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N0mB5x906UKuvUnanxCgaVoJluoG%2BEhur8Fu3nHDetIBauX/3SCLgbjL7zxwpFKS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N0mB5x906UKuvUnanxCgaVoJluoG%2BEhur8Fu3nHDetIBauX/3SCLgbjL7zxwpFKS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xImbwVCchARbYVTtxTPt9/ZOQGmWd2sZj0s7OiRaFfc27N/J8SRD64ioXdnFbOCP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xImbwVCchARbYVTtxTPt9/ZOQGmWd2sZj0s7OiRaFfc27N/J8SRD64ioXdnFbOCP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/4upqdgnWq08zV56UJba3faVrTKie%2BYKKSneqh7NX4MBfzq6BqzeZqq1wn/n3h%2BGLITwx1KxDi6y1eXdijU2Fw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7RxCAlZXiqPmL/SZHbAccN6epLlPb19EnS/djOzDSmDpnlYBLmfuOGX2OBUIaTJx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7RxCAlZXiqPmL/SZHbAccN6epLlPb19EnS/djOzDSmDpnlYBLmfuOGX2OBUIaTJx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yyyq7Q3Uw8iBztAVgXxGKrxDXogm10aW8%2BbPvfmdzov4RqDRd1DEyyq2qJsfOCc5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yyyq7Q3Uw8iBztAVgXxGKrxDXogm10aW8%2BbPvfmdzov4RqDRd1DEyyq2qJsfOCc5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mu1omfJmVADbiqqgZsxwAoeaJOQeb71P6ICaanrDI61ttYfklob3O4tDWqSIuW/cVoYWRCrAN2x3Er3A2c5Sjw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ckrsJX2eYZTEkhAII4ga3%2BrzYRRfO7eUVNfmXXTFMUljM53N%2B18SxcgHbNv3Q/4L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ckrsJX2eYZTEkhAII4ga3%2BrzYRRfO7eUVNfmXXTFMUljM53N%2B18SxcgHbNv3Q/4L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W%2BwgssMfsfE2RUsMJ/ysGZ/%2BWx5UEeNMq60mnQoiQIoa1Odh3vizFfA%2BRBGeNBDk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W%2BwgssMfsfE2RUsMJ/ysGZ/%2BWx5UEeNMq60mnQoiQIoa1Odh3vizFfA%2BRBGeNBDk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yS6T/C8qNx0O8daJ8dhC6YkP59yF5OvZJTHIvYMwXnMCRXJzq1NhZxL9XMsrMxM7f87Q9XHVvnsJg92h0VaWjQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FsPK31gh10Ss7iAwCDSa0ZbCOpZjJdx1uy/xllMZG9dxH38ZRsQr8BxYlC8cYzCM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FsPK31gh10Ss7iAwCDSa0ZbCOpZjJdx1uy/xllMZG9dxH38ZRsQr8BxYlC8cYzCM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7KANCS4CGQRoe3O47WJrq8pXbuLC7Xnd80BTMSxNsdFXPNxzJwLPGopFNyXUs/oz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7KANCS4CGQRoe3O47WJrq8pXbuLC7Xnd80BTMSxNsdFXPNxzJwLPGopFNyXUs/oz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XsuWapwJ%2BHREFHyOakuQ3WWQqjINr2N1o8l6EcdQvPUaarnnxL/9M9o%2BXYtcwr2mQ/rx65%2BqcRhdaq7FmbNT2w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jauUZVeh9hkFuSVCxHHJ5ysapDQ/gwJoPnLbWRe8dNmXuk0Ti82NW53z9kzXd36B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jauUZVeh9hkFuSVCxHHJ5ysapDQ/gwJoPnLbWRe8dNmXuk0Ti82NW53z9kzXd36B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ygzYI8mBkeghnxJX5ip0CItqVUuEjzO492qaMb3KQuXGlUbXm6nWSfGKT9NTP4dE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ygzYI8mBkeghnxJX5ip0CItqVUuEjzO492qaMb3KQuXGlUbXm6nWSfGKT9NTP4dE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fqpq%2Bt4uBU3wR3TvjXz9rURz0K14fkPPpkODuY4ohvMoRXZg3c9NP1wEPj1SOVX0yYWLMS9Y215igyEj4EMRuA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m8okaM0zDFXdSlnpsVtEcmNho5YEYNu%2BVbVFnLl/kXPR2IjouYSs4aqGeIPpTKs8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m8okaM0zDFXdSlnpsVtEcmNho5YEYNu%2BVbVFnLl/kXPR2IjouYSs4aqGeIPpTKs8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qbJaWj2RjhLWvXTLKcNPDMoJROdJAYCsMWV%2ByUCrGd2kIQ937oSWo5Jf6QfCYTes&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qbJaWj2RjhLWvXTLKcNPDMoJROdJAYCsMWV%2ByUCrGd2kIQ937oSWo5Jf6QfCYTes&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wyu%2B8kzVlaLK%2BmOVfWmP7QrZ5FF%2BgLyWpGStMqEo/3IruM09R184ZrbmELNBUYfOwc5n/aKZrGunv%2Bw9E4cKQg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EvVUGreLg2WUwLCscl0FK32PvzYAtJx6oC5d%2BgCZhWaHXK7RXcVVOBA9XfnSs27X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EvVUGreLg2WUwLCscl0FK32PvzYAtJx6oC5d%2BgCZhWaHXK7RXcVVOBA9XfnSs27X&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1J6i4yr3GCW3Nb6kaZb0LTl/wxJe68TejOh/X3Y9wJPtZT8OaJKwetLdKFsOpQva&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1J6i4yr3GCW3Nb6kaZb0LTl/wxJe68TejOh/X3Y9wJPtZT8OaJKwetLdKFsOpQva&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=F3Z8Vh2VbYzvMkKE//nVTXxEUdgYMi33eGHGOu8emYfp/I0kiBP4PUPF/JgRFue2Rvbj9jfPxyvitso2Ui02TQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CqEIEE9Npnos101xIfjQie/M/DMfknR%2BF1Pz2Ze8UuGUeUJV4sURrU%2BZ3CGbovpf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CqEIEE9Npnos101xIfjQie/M/DMfknR%2BF1Pz2Ze8UuGUeUJV4sURrU%2BZ3CGbovpf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Em7eJp1gVM6SGphV9LYkSsaTQRJrxEnR687/xcOU9nhgQNBkRzaNZTPETSIhXF7i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Em7eJp1gVM6SGphV9LYkSsaTQRJrxEnR687/xcOU9nhgQNBkRzaNZTPETSIhXF7i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uf84%2Bl5RUAvkb5PZ1SaTK4xMxn3GkQM19Ic58VUQJkDy0hJZrzHK8vhU0Oukzl3gNxgAJOJCfPO1qWb3J78L4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j%2BYWhpWi5ZzSGqG1HuCNIYkZQgaNeQLGmm/bt80Z0EDpnE4F6mBfc2H3M4w0hFRX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=j%2BYWhpWi5ZzSGqG1HuCNIYkZQgaNeQLGmm/bt80Z0EDpnE4F6mBfc2H3M4w0hFRX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ccTOvF9jqwVsRx8ZhfiujsHraAUicOgE/8ccWISZ6rN5eFHN3x4A8POamI6Z6hn8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ccTOvF9jqwVsRx8ZhfiujsHraAUicOgE/8ccWISZ6rN5eFHN3x4A8POamI6Z6hn8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YS1mM9sure71yn2dmelzKyO0vXEnboYXrdxS0NmU7tfso%2Bx28YazuibIynGyqilW0WABIUSqtMwDiVzttWX3WA==&

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl
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S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100120 71024 Wr Trans Janit Supp 62. 61
I nvoi ce Net 62. 61
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB85117 192955
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 89. 84
I nvoi ce Net 89. 84
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 | LBLMB85661 193406
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 17.91
I nvoi ce Net 17.91
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB85339 193407
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 55. 37
I nvoi ce Net 55. 37
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 | LBLMVB85688 193728
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 30. 83
I nvoi ce Net 30. 83
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB85503 193729
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 4. 67
I nvoi ce Net 4. 67
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 | LBLM386281 193757
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 139. 97
I nvoi ce Net 139. 97
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | LBLMB86113 193786
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 166. 78
I nvoi ce Net 166. 78
CHECK TOTAL 1,147.72 -
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 10/23/2017 0257082 192938
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 2,697. 46
I nvoi ce Net 2, 697. 46
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 10/23/2017 0260907 192939
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 8, 731. 46
I nvoi ce Net 8, 731. 46
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 10/23/2017 0256502- 2 192940
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 4,669. 92
I nvoi ce Net 4,669. 92
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 10/23/2017 0250771-1 192943
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 2,771. 80
I nvoi ce Net 2,771. 80
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 10/23/2017 0262119 192945
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 457. 77
I nvoi ce Net 457. 77
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 0001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 0262560 192960
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 2,214.58
| nvoi ce Net 2,214.58
CHECK TOTAL 21,542. 99 - @200 0
999018 ERI C WEST 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 EVANSTON 11/17 193832
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 317.00
I nvoi ce Net 317.00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999018 ERI C WEST 00000 INV 10/23/2017 PHOENI X 11/17 193833
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 151. 00
I nvoi ce Net 151. 00
CHECK TOTAL 468. 00 -
999018 ADAM LADENDORF 00000 INV 10/23/2017 LEXI NGTON  10/17 193829
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 890. 16
I nvoi ce Net 890. 16
CHECK TOTAL 890. 16 -
999018 CARL REEB 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 GLENVIEW 11/17 193830
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 210. 39
I nvoi ce Net 210. 39
CHECK TOTAL 210. 39 -
999018 JEFFREY FLAI RTY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PHOENI X 11/17 193824
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 127.00
I nvoi ce Net 127. 00
CHECK TOTAL 127.00 -
999018 KEVI N KUTCHVA 00000 I NV 10/ 25/2017 LEXI NGTON 10/17 193828
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 800. 16
I nvoi ce Net 800. 16
CHECK TOTAL 800. 16 -
999018 M CHAEL HARTW G 00000 INV 10/23/2017 CHAMPAI GN 11/ 17 193827
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 525. 40
I nvoi ce Net 525. 40
CHECK TOTAL 525. 40 -
999018 PAUL SUDLOW 00000 INV 10/23/2017 MORTON 10/17 193831
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 93. 00
I nvoi ce Net 93. 00
CHECK TOTAL 93. 00 -
999018 ROBERT FULCHER 00000 INV 10/23/2017 SALT LK CITY 10/17 193826
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 238. 00
I nvoi ce Net 238. 00
CHECK TOTAL 238. 00 -
999018 STEVEN FRERI CHS 00000 INV 10/23/2017 LEXI NGTON 10/ 17 193825
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 214. 00
I nvoi ce Net 214. 00
CHECK TOTAL 214. 00 _— 0000
3693 FLOOR COVERI NG CENTRAL 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CGr80030 193791
1 10015210 70510 FI RE RepMai nt B 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 26
fwatts DETAIL | NVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 10/23/2017 118200 193364
50100110 70611 Wr Adnmin Pri nt Bi nd 8, 227. 65
50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 9, 975. 93
I nvoi ce Net 18, 203. 58
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 10/23/2017 118201 193367
50100110 70611 Wr Adnmin Pri nt Bi nd 260. 41
50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 475. 20
I nvoi ce Net 735.61
1763 FORMVAKER SCFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 10/23/2017 118043 193368
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 2,492.70
I nvoi ce Net 2,492.70
CHECK TOTAL 21, 431. 89 .
277 FOSTER COACH SALES INC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 12878 193762
10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 41. 69
I nvoi ce Net 41. 69
CHECK TOTAL 41. 69 -
4155 FREDRI C DI CHTER 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10092017 193323
10011710 70220 LEGAL Qh PT Sv 2,257.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,257.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,257.00 -
1957 FRONTI ER CO\/MJNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/13/2017 012596-5 9/ 17 192560
11 71340 ADM N Tel ecom 82.84
11 71340 HR Tel ecom 83. 04
11 71340 IS Tel ecom 4,914.71
71340 LEGAL Tel ecom 43. 47
71340 PKS MAI NT Tel ecom 1, 256. 63
71340 A%ATI Cs Tel ecom 298. 99
71340 Z Tel ecom 223. 45
71340 | CE CNTR Tel ecom 43. 47
71340 POLI CE Tel ecom 1, 263. 14
71340 COW CTR Tel ecom 428. 67
71340 FI RE Tel ecom 522.54
71340 BS Tel ecom 137.52
71340 PW ADM N Tel ecom 145. 63
71340 ENG ADM N Tel ecom 360. 06
71340 FLEET Tel ecom 122. 21
71340 Wr Admin Tel ecom 634. 32
71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 477. 11
71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 45, 64
71340 PARKI NG OP  Tel ecom 489. 73
71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 166. 23
71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 150. 72
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UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
22 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 178. 95
23 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA Tel ecom 322.37
24 10015430 71340 CODE ENF Tel ecom 79. 87
I nvoi ce Net 12,471. 31
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/19/ 2017 012800-5 9/17 192604
1 10016310 71340 FLEET Tel ecom 35.99
I nvoi ce Net 35. 99
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/19/2017 123101-5 9/17 192611
1 10015118 71340 Tel ecom 1, 156. 45
I nvoi ce Net 1, 156. 45
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/22/ 2017 020400-5 9/17 192657
1 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 16. 16
I nvoi ce Net 16. 16
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/19/2017 052506-5 9/ 17 192660
1 10015118 71340 COwW R Tel ecom 2,230.18
I nvoi ce Net 2,230. 18
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 100406-5 10/17 193042
1 10015110 71340 PQOLI CE Tel ecom 84. 09
I nvoi ce Net 84. 09
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 032007-5 10/17 193043
1 10016210 71340 ENG ADM N Tel ecom 58.72
I nvoi ce Net 58.72
CHECK TOTAL 16, 052. 90 -
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 7421589 192663
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 99. 36
I nvoi ce Net 99. 36
CHECK TOTAL 99. 36 -
1578 GARDA CL GREAT LAKES | 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 10339243 193228
1 56406400 70660 H ghl and Arnord Car 226. 69
2 56406420 70660 The Den Ar nmor d r 226. 69
3 56406410 70660 PV ol f Arnmord Car 226. 69
4 10011510 70660 FIN Arnord Car 576. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1, 256. 12
CHECK TOTAL 1, 256. 12 -_—_
999023 TANYA KI NG 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 REND TCKT-CUBS 9/17 192441
1 10011110 79110 ADM N Com Rel atn 160. 00
I nvoi ce Net 160. 00
CHECK TOTAL 160. 00 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 10/23/2017 8188 193399
1 53103100 70580 St orm Wat r G ade Seed 2, 648. 47
I nvoi ce Net 2,648. 47
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 10/23/2017 8185 193400
1 51101100 70580 Sewer QOps G ade Seed 7,182. 40
I nvoi ce Net 7,182. 40
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 28
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 8183 193402
1 53103100 70550 Storm Vatr RepMai nt 37,099. 10
I nvoi ce Net 37, 099. 10
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 10/23/2017 8193 193404
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 6,071. 15
I nvoi ce Net 6,071. 15
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 8194 193405
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 9, 162. 50
I nvoi ce Net 9, 162. 50
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 10/23/2017 8195 193409
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 1, 068. 27
| nvoi ce 1, 068. 27
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 8187 193410
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 9, 205. 39
I nvoi ce Net 9, 205. 39
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 10/23/2017 8189 193412
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 1, 243. 78
I nvoi ce Net 1,243.78
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 8191 193416
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt 8,211. 44
I nvoi ce Net 8,211. 44
47 CGEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 10/23/2017 8182 193424
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 28,502. 40
I nvoi ce Net 28,502. 40
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 10/23/2017 8186 193427
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv CCap | nmprv 19, 681. 34
I nvoi ce Net 19, 681. 34
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 10/23/2017 8184 193430
1 50100140 70550 Lk Mai nt RepMai nt | 8, 633. 75
I nvoi ce Net 8, 633. 75
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 10/23/2017 8192 193689
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 411. 00
I nvoi ce Net 411. 00
CHECK TOTAL 139, 120. 99 S —
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 | 2- 545088 193010
1 10014136 70510 ZQ0 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 | 2- 545089 193011
1 10014136 70510 200 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CHECK TOTAL 44. 00 -
4046 GREENPLAY LLC 00000 20170582 EFT 10/23/2017 5866 193009
1 24104100 70050 Par k Ded nﬁ 1,711. 20
2 40100100 70220 Cap | nmprov ah PT Sv 11, 408. 75
| nvoi ce Net 13, 119. 95
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 13,119. 95 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 29389 192647
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 1, 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 600. 00 S —
1846 GYMNASTICS ETC LTD 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 PARKS 10/10/17 193150
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 1 264. 20
I nvoi ce Net 264. 20
CHECK TOTAL 1, 264. 20 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10657106 193436
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 324. 42
I nvoi ce Net 324. 42
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 10664334 193441
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 216. 00
I nvoi ce Net 216. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10662220 193442
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 258. 00
I nvoi ce Net 258. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10657090 193443
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 251. 17
I nvoi ce Net 251.17
34 HACH COVPANY 001 CRM 10/ 23/ 2017 2145539 CM 193444
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv -50. 85
I nvoi ce Net -50. 85
CHECK TOTAL 998. 74 -
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20170583 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1061347 193373
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 3,114.92
| nvoi ce 3,114. 92
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20180101 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1061272 193374
1 50100110 70051 Wr Admin A&E Cap 6,014. 34
I nvoi ce Net 6, 014. 34
CHECK TOTAL 9,129. 26 -
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 104460 192848
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 835. 00
I nvoi ce 835. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 104960 192850
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 990. 75
I nvoi ce Net 990. 75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INVvV 10/23/2017 1047321 192852
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 790. 00
I nvoi ce Net 790. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 104332 192853
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 835. 00
I nvoi ce Net 835. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 104644 192854
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 180. 95
I nvoi ce Net 180. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105399- 03 192855
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 198. 45
I nvoi ce 198. 45
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 105577 192857
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f orns 37.20
I nvoi ce Net 37.20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105670 192858
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 37.20
I nvoi ce Net 37.20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 105666 192861
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 37.20
I nvoi ce Net 37. 20
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105544 192863
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 54. 00
I nvoi ce 54. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 105681 192870
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 380. 00
I nvoi ce Net 380. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 105475-01 192872
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 599. 40
I nvoi ce Net 599. 40
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 105673 192873
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 238. 50
I nvoi ce Net 238. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105517 192876
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 298. 41
I nvoi ce 298. 41
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 105743 192877
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 73. 00
I nvoi ce Net 73. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105744 192878
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 76. 00
I nvoi ce Net 76. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105674 192879
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 71.95
I nvoi ce Net 71. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105053 192880
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 835. 00
I nvoi ce 835. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 105803 192882
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 38. 95
I nvoi ce Net 38. 95
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105195 192883
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f orns 237.75
I nvoi ce Net 237.75
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 105657 192885
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 178. 00
I nvoi ce Net 178. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105740 192887
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 97.50
I nvoi ce Net 97. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105882 192888
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 167. 70
I nvoi ce 167. 70
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 105808 192889
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f orns 191. 49
I nvoi ce Net 191. 49
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 106766 192890
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 100. 50
I nvoi ce Net 100. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 106259 192891
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 106827 192918
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 127. 80
I nvoi ce 127. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 106731 192919
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f orns 142. 80
I nvoi ce Net 142. 80
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 106623 192922
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 105608- 01 193089
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 216.50
I nvoi ce Net 216. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 105694- 01 193103
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 153. 00
I nvoi ce 153. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 106928 193649
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 57.00
I nvoi ce Net 57.00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INvV 10/23/2017 106927 193654
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 106919 193657
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 102. 95
I nvoi ce Net 102. 95
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 106918 193659
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 402.70
I nvoi ce Net 402.70
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 106914 193661
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 106913 193663
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 85. 00
I nvoi ce Net 85. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 106763 193664
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 21.00
I nvoi ce Net 21. 00
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/23/2017 106738 193666
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce 76. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 106726 193668
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or s 359. 40
I nvoi ce Net 359. 40
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 106617 193669
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76.50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 10/23/2017 106219 193671
1 10015110 62190 POLI CE Uni f or ns 159. 15
I nvoi ce Net 159. 15
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INv 10/23/2017 105880 193672
1 10015110 62190 PCLI CE Uni f or ns 103.50
I nvoi ce Net 103. 50
CHECK TOTAL 9,910. 20 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 380439 193419
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 212.81
I nvoi ce Net 212.81
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 10/23/ 2017 369483 193765
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 59. 02
I nvoi ce Net 59. 02
CHECK TOTAL 271. 83 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 19303010003 9/29/17 193232
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 3,096.41
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 3, 033.00
3 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh ClaimPd 5, 370. 94
4 60200240 70720 Dent al I ns Admin 1, 154. 25
5 60200242 70720 Dent al Enh I ns Adnmi n 1, 705. 05
I nvoi ce Net 14, 359. 65
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 19303010003 106/17 193233
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd -1, 315. 69
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 1, 053. 00
3 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh ClaimPd 5,169. 57
I nvoi ce Net 4,906. 88
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVICES C 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 19303010003 10/13/17 193714
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S o S S ——
TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd -346. 44
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 3,120. 80
3 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh Cl ai m Pd 6, 457. 40
I nvoi ce Net 9,231.76
CHECK TOTAL 28, 498. 29 -
2320 HEALTHSMART BENEFIT SO 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 33271017 10/17 193004
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Life 2,096. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,096. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,096. 00 I
1226 HEARTLAND PARKI NG INC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 280830 192924
1 10015110 70690 POLI CE Purch Serv 32.00
I nvoi ce Net 32. 00
CHECK TOTAL 32.00 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 45959710 193780
1 10015210 71026 FIRE Med Supp 129. 00
I nvoi ce Net 129. 00
CHECK TOTAL 129. 00 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20180046 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 106663 193706
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 7,757.97
I nvoi ce Net 7,757. 97
CHECK TOTAL 7,757.97 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 22484 193724
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 55. 00
I nvoi ce Net 55. 00
CHECK TOTAL 55. 00 I
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 76198 193244
1 10015480 70540 FAC MAI NT RepM O hr 208. 00
I nvoi ce Net 208. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 18570 193281
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 ] INV 10/ 23/ 2017 76206 193785
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 198. 00
I nvoi ce Net 198. 00
CHECK TOTAL 802. 00 -
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 107466 193185
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 146. 00
I nvoi ce Net 146. 00
CHECK TOTAL 146. 00 - ___ 000
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

.l

TTEES meaaaa—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 34
fwatts DETAIL | NVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 U0043092 193162
1 10014160 71073 | CE CNTR Fuel NonGi t 107. 29
I nvoi ce Net 107. 29
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 10/ 29/ 2017 0043122 193163
1 10014160 71073 | CE CNTR Fuel NonCi 90. 78
I nvoi ce Net 90. 78
CHECK TOTAL 198. 07 -
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 INV 10/09/ 2017 11723345 192454
1 10011710 70010 LEGAL Qut Legal 2,312.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,312.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,312.00 -
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00001 20170308 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 Pay Est #9 193432
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 4,944 45
I nvoi ce Net 4,944. 45
CHECK TOTAL 4,944, 45 -
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 4333171290 193215
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
CHECK TOTAL 140. 00 -
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 52205 FIN CHRG 9/ 17 193134
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 6. 15
I nvoi ce Net 6. 15
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 419317 193137
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 307. 29
I nvoi ce Net 307. 29
CHECK TOTAL 313. 44 -
3016 HOTALI NG | MPORTS | NC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 0184341 193200
1 10014136 71053 200 GShop Purc 88. 75
I nvoi ce Net 88. 75
CHECK TOTAL 88. 75 -
3867 HOUSEAL LAVI NGE ASSOCI 00000 20170270 I NV 10/23/2017 3488 193092
1 10015420 70690 PLAN Purch Serv 10, 820. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 820. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 820. 00 -
3883 HYG ENA LLC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 HSP174422 193674
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 495. 54
I nvoi ce Net 495. 54
CHECK TOTAL 495. 54 el
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 203850 192964
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 920. 31
I nvoi ce Net 920. 31
CHECK TOTAL 920. 31 -
56 I L FIRE CH EFS ASSN 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CONF- 17019 193142
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
56 I L FIRE CH EFS ASSN 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CONF- 17020 193145
1 10015210 70632 FIRE Pro Devel p 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
290 ILLINOS O L MARKETING 00001 EFT 09/ 30/ 2017 0118282-B 193055
1 10016310 71080 FLEET Mai nt  Supp 294. 00
I nvoi ce Net 294. 00
290 ILLINOS OL MARKETING 00001 20170433 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 0118282-1N 193308
1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO O he 5,375.00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 669. 00 -
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NOV 2017 RENEW 193063
1 10015110 70520 POLI CE RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NOV 2017 RENEWAL 193065
1 10015110 70520 POLI CE RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 202. 00 -
586 | L SCCI ETY OF FIRE SER 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10-13- 2017 193789
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 496. 40
I nvoi ce Net 496. 40
CHECK TOTAL 496. 40 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 I NV 10/23/2017 29609 193763
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O her 2,492. 43
I nvoi ce Net 2,492. 43
CHECK TOTAL 2,492. 43 -
3786 ILLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 NV 10/ 23/2017 9/ 28/ 17 192867
1 10014110 71320 PKS MAI NT El ectricty 3,307.76
2 10014120 71320 A%DJATI cs El ectricty 301. 22
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 8, 455. 94
4 10014136 71320 Z00 El ectricty 3, 980. 42
5 10015210 71320 FI RE El ectricty 3, 496. 63
6 10015480 71320 FAC MAI NT El ectricty 13,952.79
7 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 183. 19
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 6, 943. 93
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 19, 580. 20
10 51101100 71320 Sewer QOps El ectricty 104. 06
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 1,126. 33
12 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 2,933.81
13 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 3, 499. 85
I nvoi ce Net 67, 866. 13
CHECK TOTAL 67, 866. 13 -
4129 | MAGETREND | NC 00000 20180199 I NV 10/23/2017 108015 192979
1 40110137 72120 FY18 CapLs CO Conp Eq 36, 158. 84
I nvoi ce Net 36, 158. 84
CHECK TOTAL 36, 158. 84 -
3025 I NSI DE OQUT ACCESSIBLE 00001 INV 10/23/2017 SOAR 10/ 10/ 17 193152
1 10014170 70690 SOAR Purch Serv 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
CHECK TOTAL 180. 00 -
2578 I NTEGRI TY | NVESTI GATI O 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1543990 193322
1 10011710 70690 LEGAL Purch Serv 880. 00
I nvoi ce Net 880. 00
CHECK TOTAL 880. 00 S —
1389 | NTERLI NE BRANDS | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 413518762 192908
1 10014136 71024 Z00 Janit Supp 227. 47
I nvoi ce Net 227. 47
CHECK TOTAL 227. 47 -
417 | NTERNATI ONAL ASSOC OF 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 25953263 10/ 17 193217
1 10015410 70631 BS ] Dues 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
CHECK TOTAL 120. 00 -
2351 1 SI TELEMANAGEMENT SO 00001 20180037 EFT 10/ 23/2017 17-1011 193679
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 18, 340. 11
I nvoi ce Net 18, 340. 11
CHECK TOTAL 18, 340. 11 -
3984 | WP BLOOM NGTON LLC 00000 20180082 EFT 10/23/2017 42 192997
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 2,100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,100. 00 I
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA OOOOO 20180032 I NV 10/23/2017 Est. 3 193435
1 40100100 72560 | nprov Sdwk Const 133, 968 21
I nvoi ce Net 133, 968. 21
CHECK TOTAL 133, 968. 21 - 00000
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4142 JEAN L. GUARI NO 00001 20180237 I NV 10/09/2017 GUARI NO 9/12/ 17 192580
1 10015420 70690 PLAN Purch Serv 2,040. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2, 040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,040. 00 -
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 906274 193243
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 88. 50
I nvoi ce Net 88. 50
CHECK TOTAL 88. 50 -
4154 JOHN WYSSNVA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 BPH 16-17 193105
1 10015420 79130 PLAN Funk G ant 1, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 250. 00 I
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20180110 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 2163 193651
1 50100140 70690 Lk Main Purch Serv 962. 50
I nvoi ce Net 962. 50
CHECK TOTAL 962. 50 -
48 JOPAC COVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 1475 9/ 17 193310
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 539. 14
2 10014110 71030 PKS MAI NT Uni f or mSup 11. 37
3 10015210 71080 FI RE Mai nt  Supp 85. 09
4 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 002. 18
I nvoi ce Net 1,637.78
CHECK TOTAL 1,637.78 -
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 155567 192650
1 10014110 71024 PKS MAI NT Janit Supp 379. 95
I nvoi ce Net 379. 95
2165 KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 155822 193286
1 10014110 71024 PKS MAI NT Janit Supp 84. 00
I nvoi ce Net 84. 00
CHECK TOTAL 463. 95 -
2894 KEI TH MORGAN TRUCKI NG 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 400128845 193280
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 430. 00
I nvoi ce Net 430. 00
CHECK TOTAL 430. 00 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 38065123 192993
1 10011310 70641 CLERK Tenp Sv 740. 00
I nvoi ce Net 740. 00
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 39068671 192994
1 10011310 70641 CLERK Tenp Sv 740. 00
I nvoi ce Net 740. 00
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017

e

UTIELL eeee—

I nvoi ce Net

13. 94

53

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 38062983 193321
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenp Sv 547. 14
I nvoi ce Net 547. 14
CHECK TOTAL -
KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 20180227 | NV_ 10/ 20/ 2017 151970 192425
1 10016310 71710 EET Veh Equi p 3,166. 78
I nvoi ce Net 3,166. 78
CHECK TOTAL -
KEYSER LI SA 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17246 193731
1 56406420 70590 The Den G h Repair 432. 44
I nvoi ce Net 432. 44
KEYSER LI SA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17241 193732
1 56406410 70590 PV ol f O h Repair 352. 00
I nvoi ce Net 352. 00
CHECK TOTAL -
2 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 29284939 192901
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 10. 77
I nvoi ce Net 10. 77
CHECK TOTAL .
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 S109468817. 192622
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 152. 97
I nvoi ce Net 152. 97
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109455095. 192629
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT Repai r 19. 34
I nvoi ce Net 19. 34
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 S109455855. 192630
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 18. 22
I nvoi ce Net 18. 22
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109441016. 192656
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 247. 17
I nvoi ce Net 247. 17
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109471343. 192661
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 431. 94
I nvoi ce Net 431. 94
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 8109489424. 192893
1 10015110 71024 POLI CE Janit Supp 40
I nvoi ce Net 74 40
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 S109474588. 192900
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 155. 58
I nvoi ce Net 155. 58
4 KI RBY RI SK _CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109471343. 192905
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 13. 94

DUE DATE: 11/16/ 2017
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109473184. 001 192906
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 39. 60
I nvoi ce Net 39. 60
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109468801. 001 192907
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 337. 84
I nvoi ce Net 337.84
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 S109489718. 001 192984
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 339. 63
I nvoi ce Net 339. 63
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 S109425040. 003 192985
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 370. 16
I nvoi ce Net 370. 16
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/13/2017 S109489718. 002 193194
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 70. 83
I nvoi ce Net 70. 83
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 11/13/2017 S109483133. 001 193197
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 10. 71
I nvoi ce Net 10.71
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 S109465502. 001 193253
1 10015490 70510 PARKI NG OP RepMai nt B 80. 21
I nvoi ce Net 80. 21
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 S109479517. 001 193259
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 4,92
I nvoi ce Net 4,92
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 S109480165. 001 193282
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 18. 08
I nvoi ce Net 18. 08
CHECK TOTAL 2,385.54 -
1701 KNOLL BERNARD 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 8823 193271
1 10015420 70611 PLAN Pri nt Bi nd 19. 50
I nvoi ce Net 19. 50
CHECK TOTAL 19. 50 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 949730714 193297
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251. 70
CHECK TOTAL 251.70 S —
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 4171264 192990
1 10015118 70690 COWM ¢ Purch Serv 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
CHECK TOTAL 42.50 —
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 9305280834 193300
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 192. 95
I nvoi ce Net 192. 95
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 9305288680 193800
1 10015210 71024 FI RE Janit Supp 315.79
I nvoi ce Net 315.79
CHECK TOTAL 508. 74 -
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 INV 10/23/2017 171002 193342
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 1, 155. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 155. 00 -
999006 MB FI NANCI AL BANK, N. A 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 2017 371 RGSS 193053
1 10015110 79050 POLI CE I nvst Exp .16
I nvoi ce Net 57 16
CHECK TOTAL 57.16 I
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 F220- 7049 9/17 192911
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 116. 34
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Venh Equi p 8.84
I nvoi ce Net 125. 18
CHECK TOTAL 125. 18 -
1242 LEVEL 3 FINANCING INC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 61334718 192973
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 639. 80
I nvoi ce Net 639. 80
CHECK TOTAL 639. 80 -
2345 LINCO PRECISION LLC 00001 I NV 09/28/2017 1172785 192546
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 112. 62
I nvoi ce Net 112. 62
CHECK TOTAL 112. 62 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 0091 9/17 192982
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 372.00
I nvoi ce Net 372.00
CHECK TOTAL 372.00 -
345 MAP AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 22171 9/ 17 192610
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 3,245.21
| nvoi ce Net 3,245. 21
CHECK TOTAL 3,245.21 -
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 INV 10/23/2017 1216737 193198
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 91.50
I nvoi ce Net 91. 50
CHECK TOTAL 91.50 — el
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 862477 193248
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 127. 60
I nvoi ce Net 127. 60
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 757657 193747
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 128. 31
I nvoi ce Net 128. 31
CHECK TOTAL 255.91 S —
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180002 I NV 10/23/2017 23416005. 00 192965
1 50100110 70051 Wr Admin A&E Cap 24, 209. 16
I nvoi ce Net 24, 209. 16
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180062 I NV 10/23/2017 35620 193320
1 40100100 70051 Cap | nprov A&E Cap 093.51
I nvoi ce Net 4,093.51
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 35940 193357
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 1, 358. 50
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 3, 396. 25
I nvoi ce Net 4,754.75
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 I NV 10/23/2017 35941 193358
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 264. 29
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 660. 71
I nvoi ce Net 925. 00
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 I NV 10/23/2017 35743 193359
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 746. 07
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 865. 18
I nvoi ce Net 2,611. 25
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 I NV 10/23/2017 35741 193361
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Ops Eng Sv 76. 00
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 266. 00
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180062 I NV 10/23/2017 35970 193369
1 40100100 70051 Cap | nmprov A&E Cap 1, 044. 88
I nvoi ce Net 1, 044. 88
CHECK TOTAL 37,904. 55 -
147 MAYOL PLUMBI NG AND HEA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 8/ 2/ 2198 193796
1 50100120 70510 Wr Trans RepMai nt B 1, 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 700. 00 S —
353 MCI COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 07870213 193091
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 100. 77
I nvoi ce Net 100. 77
CHECK TOTAL 100. 77 .
2223 MCLEAN COUNTY AREA ENS 00000 20170370 I NV 10/23/2017 1777 192987
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 1,437.50
| nvoi ce Net 1, 437.50
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 47234 193029
1 10016120 71082 STREET MNT Asphal t 7,533. 34
I nvoi ce Net 7,533. 34
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 47350 193030
1 10016120 71082 STREET WNT Asphal t 5,810. 52
I nvoi ce Net 5,810. 52
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 0001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 47431 193031
1 10016120 71082 STREET MNT Asphal t 1, 590. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 590. 80
CHECK TOTAL 14, 934. 66 -
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 51611 193775
1 10011110 79992 ADM N Counci | Exp 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 0001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10/17/17 193776
1 10011110 70632 ADM N Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 048805 193049
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 459. 80
I nvoi ce Net 459, 80
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 048857 193242
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 426. 00
| nv0| ce t 426. 00
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GASS & 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 048833 193278
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 467. 00
I nvoi ce Net 467. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 352.80 -
700 MCLEAN COUNTY PARKS & 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 SUWER DAY CAMP 2017 193047
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 106. 00
I nvoi ce Net 106. 00
CHECK TOTAL 106. 00 -
205 MCLEAN COUNTY SO L AND 00001 20170488 EFT 10/23/2017 10102017 193012
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 59, 578. 17
I nvoi ce Net 59, 578. 17
CHECK TOTAL 59, 578. 17 -
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 10/ 31/2017 MNTL HLTH 7/ 17 193312
1 10019140 75021 Mental H th ToMent | Ht h 172, 977. 25
I nvoi ce Net 172,977. 25
CHECK TOTAL 172, 977. 25 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00005 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1911379P 193260
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 22.96
I nvoi ce Net 22.96
CHECK TOTAL 22.96 -
3366 MED ALLI ANCE GROUP I NC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 126916 193781
1 10015210 71026 FI RE Med Supp 504. 87
I nvoi ce Net 504. 87
CHECK TOTAL 504. 87 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 261- S100088494. 001 192668
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 97. 36
I nvoi ce Net 97. 36
CHECK TOTAL 97. 36 -
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 3076362 192949
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 248. 80
I nvoi ce Net 248. 80
CHECK TOTAL 248. 80 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 82352-1 192654
1 10014110 70420 PKS MAI NT Rent al s 220. 00
I nvoi ce Net 220. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 82894-1 192957
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 361. 03
I nvoi ce Net 361. 03
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83668-1 193077
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 239. 99
I nvoi ce Net 239. 99
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/23/2017 83002-1 193079
1 10016120 70420 STREET WNT Rent al s 825. 57
I nvoi ce Net 825. 57
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83949-1 193080
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 279. 00
I nvoi ce Net 279. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 84132-1 193093
1 10016120 71190 STREET WNT O her Supp 205. 65
I nvoi ce Net 205. 65
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83619-1 193094
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 64. 55
I nvoi ce Net 64. 55
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/23/2017 83487-1 193096
1 10016120 71190 STREET WNT O her Supp 60. 05
I nvoi ce Net 60. 05
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83479-1 193099
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 18. 10
I nvoi ce Net 18.10
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S

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83414-1 193100
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 24.00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83309-1 193102
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 1, 375.00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 83312-1 193107
1 10016120 71190 STREET IWNT O her Supp 223.11
2 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 223.12
I nvoi ce Net 446. 23
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83136-1 193108
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 728. 40
I nvoi ce Net 728. 40
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83772-1 193109
1 10016120 71190 STREET WNT O her Supp 790. 50
I nvoi ce Net 790. 50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83407-1 193110
1 10016120 71190 STREET INT O her Supp 499. 50
2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 499. 50
I nvoi ce Net 999. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83377-1 193111
1 10016120 71190 STREET INT O her Supp 120. 60
2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 120. 60
I nvoi ce Net 241. 20
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 84034-1 193261
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp 40. 20
I nvoi ce Net 40. 20
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV_ 10/ 23/ 2017 83001-1 193678
1 10016120 71035 STREET MNT Saf eEqui p 26. 95
I nvoi ce Net 26. 95
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 84214-1 193680
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 54. 84
I nvoi ce Net 54. 84
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 84119-1 193681
1 10016120 70420 STREET WNT Rent al s 725. 00
I nvoi ce Net 725. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 84153-1 193739
1 10016120 70510 STREET INT RepMai nt B 36. 00
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 36. 00
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 36. 00
4 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 36. 00
5 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 36. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 84476-1 193787
1 50100120 71030 Wr Trans Uni f or nBup 31.50
I nvoi ce Net 31.50
CHECK TOTAL 7,936. 76 N I
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 086694- 00 192628
1 10014136 71024 Z00 Janit Supp 67.91
I nvoi ce Net 67.91
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 086787- 00 192662
1 10014160 71024 | CE CNTR Janit Supp 221.93
I nvoi ce Net 221.93
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 086917- 00 193139
1 10015210 71024 FI RE Janit Supp 1,371.42
I nvoi ce Net 1,371. 42
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/23/2017 087048- 00 193179
1 10014160 71024 | CE CNTR Janit Supp 110. 61
I nvoi ce Net 110. 61
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 INV 10/ 23/2017 086991- 00 193205
1 10014136 71024 Z00 Janit Supp 498. 93
I nvoi ce Net 498. 93
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 086635-0 193313
1 56406400 71024 Hi ghl and Janit Supp 156. 54
I nvoi ce Net 156. 54
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 086635- 00 193314
1 56406400 71024 Hi ghl and Janit Supp 56. 99
I nvoi ce Net 56. 99
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 086805- 00 193727
1 56406410 71024 PV ol f Janit Supp 108. 94
I nvoi ce Net 108. 94
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 INV 10/ 23/2017 086876- 00 193753
1 56406410 71024 PV Col f Janit Supp 83. 00
I nvoi ce Net 83. 00
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 086917-01 193788
1 10015210 71024 FIRE Janit Supp 224. 80
I nvoi ce Net 224. 80
CHECK TOTAL 2,901. 07 -
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20180036 | NV 10/23/2017 1339134 193658
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure W r Chem 4,925, 84
I nvoi ce Net 4,925. 84
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20180036 I NV 10/23/2017 1338450 193667
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,902. 52
I nvoi ce Net 4,902. 52
CK TOTAL 9, 828. 36 -
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 3410 192649
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 145. 00
I nvoi ce Net 145. 00
CHECK TOTAL 145. 00 - @200 0
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 I NV 10/23/2017 7717 192644
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 1, 725. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 725.00
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 7728 192645
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 1, 725.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 725. 00
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 7729 192646
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 1, 725.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,725.00
CHECK TOTAL 5,175. 00 -
3944 MORRI SSEY DRI VE SELF S 00000 20170553 EFT 10/23/2017 791 193375
1 51101100 70420 Sewer Qps Rent al s 300. 00
2 53103100 70420 St orm Wat r Rent al s 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
2209 MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES LL 00001 20180042 EFT 10/09/2017 97831860 192572
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 6, 895. 12
I nvoi ce Net 6, 895. 12
CHECK TOTAL 6, 895.12 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 | L66- 062358 192652
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 32.02
I nvoi ce Net 32.02
CHECK TOTAL 32.02 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1633 9/17 193330
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 221. 48
2 10015210 71024 FI RE Jani t SURIE 7.98
3 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt 25.17
I nvoi ce Net 254. 63
CHECK TOTAL 254. 63 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 317098312017 193347
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 249. 00
I nvoi ce Net 249. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 317068312017 193377
1 10015110 70690 POLI CE Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 317078312017 193379
1 10015110 70690 POLI CE Purch Serv 1,811.00
| nvoi 1, 811. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 20180001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 41241243 193809
1 10015210 71710 FI RE Veh Equi p 8,163. 77
| nvoi ce Net 8,163. 77
CHECK TOTAL 10, 723. 77 - @200 0
366 M LLER PARK ZOOLOG CAL 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1081 193045
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
242 MMl DI STRI BUTI NG | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1140477-00 193751
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 44. 60
I nvoi ce Net 44. 60
CHECK TOTAL 44, 60 S —
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 I N1166022 193133
1 10015210 70540 FIRE RepM O hr 110. 50
I nvoi ce Net 110.50
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 I N1167455 193148
1 10015210 70540 FI RE RepM O hr 89.
I nvoi ce Net 89. 74
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 I N1161085 193801
1 10015210 71080 FI RE Mai nt  Supp 66.71
I nvoi ce Net 66.71
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 001 CRM 10/ 23/2017 CML09979 193802
1 10015210 71080 FIRE Mai nt Supp -66.71
I nvoi ce Net -66.71
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 I N1167853 193803
1 10015210 71080 FIRE Mai nt Supp 1,227.21
I nvoi ce Net 1, 227. 21
CHECK TOTAL 1,427.45 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 166430 9/17 192910
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 3, 287. 56
| nvoi ce Net 3, 287.56
CHECK TOTAL 3, 287. 56 -
1743 NAFFZI GER DALE 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 110008 193289
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 703. 97
I nvoi ce Net 703. 97
CHECK TOTAL 703. 97 -
3306 NELSONS CATERI NG 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NC16120 193773
1 10011110 79110 ADM N Com Rel atn 2,846. 25
I nvoi ce Net 2,846. 25
CHECK TOTAL 2,846. 25 S —
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1200280-1 192623
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 —
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 238928 192459
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 64. 97
I nvoi ce Net 64. 97
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 238801 192482
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 12. 99
I nvoi ce Net 12.99
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 239057 192632
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 29. 90
I nvoi ce Net 29. 90
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 239056 192633
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 630. 98
I nvoi ce Net 630. 98
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 238953 192636
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 242.00
I nvoi ce Net 242.00
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 238787 192655
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 435. 05
I nvoi ce Net 435. 05
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240158 192665
1 10014110 71073 PKS MAI NT Fuel NonCi t 140. 16
I nvoi ce Net 140. 16
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 240091 192669
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 18.27
I nvoi ce Net 18. 27
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 240090 192670
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 84.73
I nvoi ce Net 84.73
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 240004 192671
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 12.91
I nvoi ce Net 12.91
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 239934 192886
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 35. 88
I nvoi ce Net 35. 88
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240249 193256
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 33.90
I nvoi ce Net 33.90
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240426 193257
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 166. 00
I nvoi ce Net 166. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240547 193265
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 39. 30
I nvoi ce Net 39. 30
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240542 193266
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 239. 95
I nvoi ce Net 239. 95
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 240355 193272
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 69. 89
I nvoi ce Net 69. 89
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 240333 193277
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 18. 50
I nvoi ce Net 18. 50
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240184 193285
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 16. 95
I nvoi ce Net 16. 95
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 240588 193290
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 114. 64
I nvoi ce Net 114. 64
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 240609 193291
1 10014112 70542 REC RepMai nt NF 10.08
I nvoi ce Net 10. 08
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 240614 193293
1 10014110 70542 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt NF 97.18
I nvoi ce Net 97.18
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 240797 193384
1 50100140 70590 Lk Maint O h Repair 718. 29
I nvoi ce Net 718. 29
CHECK TOTAL 3,232.52 -
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COVPAN 00000 INV 10/23/2017 902621898 193403
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 301. 39
I nvoi ce Net 301. 39
CHECK TOTAL 301. 39 -
2907 OGBO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 MPZOO 10/ 17 193718
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 224. 03
I nvoi ce Net 224. 03
CHECK TOTAL 224. 03 .
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 161484840 192624
1 10014136 70510 200 RepMai nt B 64. 16
I nvoi ce Net 64. 16
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 161485928 192625
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 37. 88
I nvoi ce Net 37.88
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 161485954 192626
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 40. 24
I nvoi ce Net 40. 24
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 26707885 9/17 192627
1 10014110 70510 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt B 41. 05
I nvoi ce Net 41. 05
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 166167443 193164
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 1, 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 600. 00
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 162629122 193301
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 162628952 193302
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl
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TEEEEETT - -illl

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 162627992 193303
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 162628992 193304
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 51.48
I nvoi ce Net 51. 48
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 162628941 193305
1 10015480 70690 FAC MNAI NT Purch Serv 55. 80
I nvoi ce Net 55. 80
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 162628991 193306
1 10015480 70690 FAC MAI NT Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
CHECK TOTAL 2,103. 63 -
964 OT'TO BAUM CO | NC 00000 INV 10/23/2017 172104001 193717
1 10015480 70510 FAC NAI NT RepMai nt B 2,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,500. 00 -
197 OVNEN RI CHARD 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 11445 189406
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 19. 18
I nvoi ce Net 19. 18
CHECK TOTAL 19. 18 -
392 ONEN TI RE AND AUTO CEN 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 ClT02 9/17 192915
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt VvV 133. 08
I nvoi ce Net 133. 08
CHECK TOTAL 133. 08 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 111-60072323 9/17 193804
1 10016210 70690 ENG ADM N Purch Serv 148. 20
2 10015420 70610 PLAN Adverti se 167. 16
3 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 116. 60
4 10011310 70610 CLERK Adverti se 1, 142. 32
| nvoi ce Net 1,574. 28
CHECK TOTAL 1,574. 28 -_—_
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 230- 00042605 10/17 193716
1 10014105 71420 PKS ADM N Peri odicl s 458. 61
I nvoi ce Net 458. 61
CHECK TOTAL 458. 61 -
999004 ALLI SON MARLOW 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 MARL OW REFUND 193180
1 10014160 54910 | CE CNTR Act Pgm | nc 94. 00
I nvoi ce Net 94. 00
CHECK TOTAL 94. 00 e~ ___
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 #40 PRKS 8/17 192638
1 10014110 70520 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt V 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 #107 BPD 9/17 192640
1 10015110 70649 POLI CE Car Wash 343. 00
I nvoi ce Net 343. 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 #423 ENG 9/ 17 192896
1 10016210 70649 ENG ADM N Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 #38 BS 9/17 193104
1 10015410 70649 BS Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 #40 PRKS 9/17 193295
1 10014110 70520 PKS MAI NT RepMai nt V 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
CHECK TOTAL 378. 00 -
271 PDC LABORATCORI ES I NC 00001 20180030 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 877182 193653
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT S 6, 629. 35
| nvoi ce 6, 629. 35
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 10/ 23/2017 877183 193655
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 102. 75
I nvoi ce Net 102. 75
CHECK TOTAL 6,732.10 -
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20180178 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 107839 193624
1 10011110 70220 DM N ah PT S 875. 00
I nvoi ce 875. 00
3578 PECKHAM GUYTON ALBERS 00001 20170359 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 107829 193703
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle G h PT Sv 2,012.50
I nvoi ce t 2,012.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,887.50 -
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 22762916 193349
1 10016120 70641 STREET MNT Tenmp Sv 132. 08
I nvoi ce Net 132.08
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 0001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 22761622 193350
1 10016120 70641 STREET MNT Tenp Sv 4,333. 88
I nvoi ce Net 4,333.88
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 22567956 193351
1 10016120 70641 STREET MNT  Tenp Sv 4,622. 80
I nvoi ce Net 4,622. 80
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 22761621 193352
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 22787639 193353
1 10016120 70641 STREET MNT Tenmp Sv 132. 08
I nvoi ce Net 132.08
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 22785855 193354
1 10016120 70641 STREET MNT Tenmp Sv 4,969. 52
I nvoi ce Net 4,969. 52
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 22785854 193355
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 633. 20
I nvoi ce Net 633. 20
CHECK TOTAL 15, 456. 76 -
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVMP 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 227840 192587
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 184. 92
I nvoi ce Net 184. 92
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 10/ 15/ 2017 227551 192658
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 402.01
I nvoi ce Net 402. 01
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 227988 193050
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1, 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 816. 93 S —
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 2538605 193183
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 346. 57
I nvoi ce Net 346. 57
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 25412304 193210
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 1,119.60
I nvoi ce Net 1,119. 60
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 10/23/ 2017 29986005 193214
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 545. 54
I nvoi ce Net 545. 54
313 PEPSI CO. A GENERAL BOT 001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 33620508 193709
1 10014160 71060 | CE CNTR Food 449. 86
I nvoi ce Net 449, 86
CHECK TOTAL 2,461.57 -
999017 KENNETH BAYS 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 ST PETERSBURG 11/17 193810
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 194. 00
999017 KENNETH BAYS 000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DECATUR 10/ 17 193811
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 209. 00 -
999017 TYREL KLEIN 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 URBANA 10/ 17 193814
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30.
999017 TYREL KLEIN 000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 URBANA 10/ 17 193815
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
999017 BRENDAN HEFENER 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DECATUR 10/ 17 193813
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 CHAD WAMSLEY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 ST PETERSBURG 11/17 193822
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 194. 00
CHECK TOTAL 194. 00 -
999017 CHRI STOPHER M LLER 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 LINCON 10/17 193817
1 10015110 70632 PQLI CE Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999017 CLAY WHEELER 00000 INV 10/23/2017 ST PETERSBURG 11/17 193823
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 194. 00
CHECK TOTAL 194. 00 -
999017 JACOB LAW 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 LINCO.N 10/17 193816
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999017 KEVI N RAI SBECK 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 ORANGE BEACH 10/17 193855
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 26. 47
I nvoi ce Net 26. 47
CHECK TOTAL 26. 47 -
999017 M CHAEL GRAY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 DECATUR 10/17 193812
1 10015110 70632 PQLI CE Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 ROBERT PETERSON 00000 INV 10/23/2017 MACOVB 9/ 17 193818
1 10015110 70610 POLI CE Adverti se 25. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
999017 ROBERT WALL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 NASHVILLE 9/17 193821
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 17.00
I nvoi ce Net 17. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17. 00 - ___ 000000
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999017 SCOIT S| KORA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 LINCON 9/17 193819
1 10015110 70632 PQLI CE Pro Devel p 30.00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999017 TI MOTHY STANESA 00000 INV 10/23/2017 URBANA 10/ 17 193820
1 10015110 70632 POLI CE Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
882 PRAIRIE LAND GOLF & UT 00000 20180238 I NV 10/23/2017 03-4622 192609
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 6, 975. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 975. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 975. 00 I
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20180068 I NV 10/23/2017 79136430 193670
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1,771. 48
I nvoi ce Net 1,771. 48
CHECK TOTAL 1,771. 48 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 78808598 192653
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 22.25
I nvoi ce Net 22.25
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 79065358 193206
1 10014136 70040 200 Vet Sv 76. 66
I nvoi ce Net 76. 66
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 79068264 193279
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 4. 06
I nvoi ce Net 44 06
CHECK TOTAL 142. 97 -
788 PRI ME TURF 00000 20180220 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 16689 191967
1 56406410 70590 PV Col f O h Repair 3,187.50
I nvoi ce Net 3,187.50
CHECK TOTAL 3,187.50 -
999022 CAPQODI CE EXCAVATI NG 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 REND PRMI #141506 192898
1 10016120 54020 STREET MNT Pvnt Repr 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 020680- 17 193774
1 10011110 79992 ADM N Counci | Exp 32.98
I nvoi ce Net 32.98
CHECK TOTAL 32.98 — el
3651 R G NGERI CH CRANE I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17274 193417
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100140 70220 Lk Mai nt Qh PT Sv 762. 00
I nvoi ce Net 762. 00
CHECK TOTAL 762. 00 -
622 R R HAFLEY CRANE SERVI 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 24122 193146
1 10015210 70632 FI RE Pro Devel p 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
CHECK TOTAL 240. 00 -
2978 RADARSICGN LLC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 5966 192894
1 10015110 71190 POLI CE O her Supp 72.00
I nvoi ce Net 72.00
CHECK TOTAL 72.00 -
667 RAHN EQUI PVENT 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 45415 192933
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 204. 30
I nvoi ce Net 204. 30
CHECK TOTAL 204. 30 -
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1829 193380
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N Qh PT Sv 2,777.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,777.00
3094 RAMSEY CEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1838 193383
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
3094 RAMSEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1843 193386
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 727.50
I nvoi ce Net 727.50
CHECK TOTAL 3,564.50 -
3094 RAMSEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1873 193382
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenp Sv 382.50
I nvoi ce Net 382. 50
3094 RAMSEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 INV 10/23/2017 1865 193387
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 217.50
I nvoi ce Net 217.50
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1841 193388
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N G h PT Sv 2,859. 75
| nvoi ce Net 2,859. 75
CHECK TOTAL 3,459.75 -_—_
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ) EFT 10/09/ 2017 R21856470 192591
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenmp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 10/09/ 2017 R21823916 192593
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnmin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 10/09/ 2017 R21790519 192594
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 179. 32
I nvoi ce Net 179. 32
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ) EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 R21888995 192966
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 755. 59
I nvoi ce Net 755. 59
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 R21921817 193806
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 750. 80
I nvoi ce Net 750. 80
CHECK TOTAL 3,187.31 -
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1752539-1N 192555
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 146. 42
I nvoi ce Net 1, 146. 42
CHECK TOTAL 1, 146. 42 -
108 READS SPORTI NG GOODS | 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 5669 193132
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 47. 80
I nvoi ce Net 47. 80
CHECK TOTAL 47. 80 -
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 6696363- 20170930 192991
1 10015110 79050 POLI CE I nvst Exp 189. 28
I nvoi ce Net 189. 28
CHECK TOTAL 189. 28 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20170508 I NV 10/23/2017 ES42876 193378
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 S —
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0368- 000873189 193252
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 390. 39
I nvoi ce Net 390. 39
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 10/23/ 2017 0368- 000874284 193415
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 1, 259. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 259. 33
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 10/23/ 2017 0368- 000874668 193783
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 767.07
I nvoi ce Net 767. 07
CHECK TOTAL 2,416.79 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20180049 I NV 10/23/2017 4513- 000012387 193707
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndfl Fees 66, 696. 38
I nvoi ce Net 66, 696. 38
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180112 INvV 10/23/2017 4367- 000003299 193792
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndfl Fees 10, 975. 28
I nvoi ce Net 10, 975. 28
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 77,671. 66 -
3081 RICVAR I NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 326584 193767
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 180. 14
I nvoi ce Net 180. 14
CHECK TOTAL 180. 14 .
341 RI COH USA | NC 00002 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1072330877 192585
1 10011610 70430 IS MFD Lease 41. 00
I nvoi ce Net 41. 00
CHECK TOTAL 41.00 -
341 RI COH USA | 00004 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 99474712 192971
1 l30100 140 70430 Lk Mai nt MFD Lease 345. 66
2 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 273. 56
3 10015110 70430 POLI CE MFD Lease 1, 230. 42
4 10014110 70430 PKS MAI NT MFD Lease 94. 38
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 105. 36
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnmin MFD Lease 767.12
7 10016210 70430 ENG ADM N MFD Lease 274. 06
8 10015210 70430 FI RE MFD Lease 330. 50
9 10011110 70430 ADM N MFD Lease 348. 58
10 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 313. 36
11 56406410 70430 PV ol f MFD Lease 40. 33
12 10011510 70430 FI' N MFD Lease 976. 97
13 10011710 70430 LEGAL MFD Lease 440. 98
14 10015430 70430 CODE ENF MFD LEASE 549. 67
15 10016110 70430 PW ADM N MFD Lease 502. 21
16 10014105 70430 PKS ADM N MFD Lease 273. 35
17 10016310 70430 FLEET MFD Lease 86. 63
18 10014112 70430 REC MFD Lease 22.48
19 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 38. 56
20 10014160 70430 | CNTR MFD Lease 119. 71
21 10011610 70430 IS MFD Lease 1,211.32
22 10011310 70430 CLERK MFD Lease 1, 075.91
23 10015410 70430 BS MFD Lease 702.70
I nvoi ce Net 10, 123. 82
CHECK TOTAL 10, 123. 82 S —
3989 RI GHT WAY TRAFFI C CONT 00000 20170490 | NV 10/23/2017 14041 193700
1 10016120 71094 STREET MNT TCtl Sign 7,944. 00
I nvoi ce Net 7,944. 00
3989 RI GHT WAY TRAFFI C CONT 00000 20170479 INV 10/23/2017 14040 193701
1 10016120 71094 STREET MNT TCt1 Sign 24, 653. 00
I nvoi ce Net 24, 653. 00
CHECK TOTAL 32,597.00 - ___ 000
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 T19135 193634
1 10016120 71094 STREET MNT TGl Sign 385. 00
I nvoi ce Net 385. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 T19112 193635
1 10016120 71094 STREET WNT TCtl Sign 489. 35
I nvoi ce Net 489. 35
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 T19126 193636
1 10016120 71093 STREET WNT St Name Sgn 177.00
I nvoi ce Net 177.00
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 T19018 193643
1 10016120 71093 STREET WNT St Name Sgn 414. 00
2 10016120 71094 STREET WNT TCl Sign 85. 00
I nvoi ce Net 499. 00
886 ROAD READY SI GNS 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 T19102 193644
1 10016120 71094 STREET WNT TGl Sign 154. 00
I nvoi ce Net 154. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 0001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 T19116 193645
1 10016120 71094 STREET MNT TGl Sign 39.00
I nvoi ce Net 39. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 20180040 EFT 10/23/2017 T19081 193695
1 10016120 71094 STREET IWNT Si gn 2,225.00
2 10016124 71190 SNOW & | CE O her Supp 2,225.00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 450. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 T19132 193748
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 163. 00
I nvoi ce Net 163. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 356. 35 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 146075 193013
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 1, 802.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 802.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146141 193014
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 772.50
I nvoi ce Net 772.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146202 193015
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 1, 957.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 957.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRCODU 00003 INV 10/23/2017 146268 193016
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 206. 00
I nvoi ce Net 206. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 146269 193017
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 515. 00
I nvoi ce Net 515. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146369 193018
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 1, 236. 00
I nvoi ce Net 236. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146371 193019
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AEETm T

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 1, 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 900. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146370 193020
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 1, 133.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,133.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 146624 193021
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 2,472.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,472.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146625 193022
10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 896. 00
I nvoi ce Net 896. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146553 193023
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 412. 00
I nvoi ce Net 412. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146552 193024
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 103. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 146488 193025
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 1, 957.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 957. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 146439 193026
10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146372 193028
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 360. 50
I nvoi ce Net 360. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 146368 193685
1 10016120 71084 STREET MNT Agg RkSnd 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16, 142. 50 -
4072 BI NS | NC 00000 20180074 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 10904472 193339
57107110 70540 Arena G tKle hr 54, 100. 00
I nvoi ce t 54,100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 54, 100. 00 -
3603 RODNEY MCKI NLEY 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 10032017 193106
10015430 79130 CODE ENF Grants 2,475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,475. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,475.00 -
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S2825205. 001 193188
10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 17. 48
I nvoi ce Net 17. 48
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 S2801919. 001 193229
10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 210. 17
I nvoi ce Net 210. 17
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 S2801919. 002 193230
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 20. 17
I nvoi ce Net 20. 17
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S2800312. 001 193231
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 34.74
I nvoi ce Net 34.74
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S2817274. 001 193283
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 69. 13
I nvoi ce Net 69. 13
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 INV 10/23/2017 S2807038. 001 193288
1 10015480 70540 FAC MAI NT RepM O hr 104. 63
I nvoi ce Net 104. 63
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 0001 CRM 10/ 23/ 2017 S2807233. 001 193292
1 10015480 70540 FAC MAI NT RepM O hr -97.43
I nvoi ce Net -97. 43
CHECK TOTAL 358. 89 -
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 I NV 10/23/2017 31059467 192935
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,194. 86
I nvoi ce Net 2,194. 86
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 31059471 192983
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 252. 30
I nvoi ce Net 252. 30
CHECK TOTAL 2,447.16 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTING CO 00000 EFT 10/23/2017 151943 193356
1 10016110 70611 PW ADM N Pri nt Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 70. 00 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 16903 193140
1 10015210 71010 FI RE f Supp 294. 00
I nvoi ce Net 294. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTING CO 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 151963 193218
1 10015410 70611 BS Pri nt Bi nd 470. 00
I nvoi ce Net 470. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 151942 193333
1 10011510 70611 FI N Print Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 834. 00 -
2686 ROUT- A- BOUT SHOP | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 RAB 1766 193684
1 10016120 71093 STREET WNT St Name Sgn 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 - 0 0 @
113 RONE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20180019 EFT 10/23/2017 Pay Estinmate 3 193627

75
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001
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CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/ 2017

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 344,012.51
I nvoi ce Net 344,012.51
ROVNE CONSTRUCTI ON 00001 20180020 EFT 10/23/2017 PAY ESTI MATE #3 193628
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 127,518. 53
I nvoi ce Net 127,518. 53
CHECK TOTAL 471, 531. 04 -
RP L UVBER COMPANY 00002 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1709- 132846 192667
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 153. 37
I nvoi ce Net 153. 37
RP L UVBER COVPANY 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1709 096432 193126
1 10016120 71190 STREET WNT O her Supp 112. 4
I nvoi ce Net 112. 44
RP_LUVBER COMPANY 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1709- 091006 193127
1 10016120 71190 STREET WNT O her Supp 102. 96
I nvoi ce Net 102. 96
RP LUVBER COMPANY 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1709- 090310 193128
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 44, 80
I nvoi ce Net 44, 80
RP_LUVBER COVPANY 00002 CRM 10/ 23/ 2017 1709- 090304 193130
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp -27.92
I nvoi ce Net -27.92
RP L UVBER COMPANY 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1709- 090217 193131
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 72.72
I nvoi ce Net 72.72
RP_LUVBER COMPANY 00002 I NV_ 10/ 23/ 2017 1710- 157334 193262
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 148. 52
I nvoi ce Net 148. 52
RP_LUVBER COMPANY 00002 | Nv 10/ 23/ 2017 1710- 148403 193309
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 89. 98
I nvoi ce Net 89. 98
RP | UVBER COVPANY 00002 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1710-171980 193360
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 3.99
I nvoi ce Net 3.99
RP L UVBER COMPANY 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1709-114781 193686
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 15.19
I nvoi ce Net 15.19
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1710- 166636 193740
1 56406410 70510 PV ol f RepMai nt B 196. 65
I nvoi ce Net 196. 65
CHECK TOTAL 912.70 -
RUSH TRUCK CENTER, 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 625665 9/17 193656
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt Vv 458. 39
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 10, 854. 58
I nvoi ce Net 11, 312. 97
CHECK TOTAL 11, 312. 97 N I
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TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
162 SCBAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 101584 193793
1 10015210 70540 FI RE RepM O hr 297. 00
I nvoi ce Net 297. 00
62 SCBAS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 101607 193794
1 10015210 70540 FIRE RepM O hr 561. 60
I nvoi ce Net 561. 60
CHECK TOTAL 858. 60 -
613 SENTI NEL TECHNOL.OG ES 00001 20170492 EFT 10/23/2017 P625097 192605
1 40110135 72120 FY17 CapLs CO Comp Eq 127, 113.59
I nvoi ce Net 127, 113.59
613 SENTI NEL TECHNO O4d ES 00001 20180242 EFT 10/23/2017 M355832 192934
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 7,912.08
I nvoi ce Net 7,912. 08
CHECK TOTAL 135, 025. 67 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVWPA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 5376-4 192881
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp 445. 60
I nvoi ce Net 445. 60
CHECK TOTAL 445. 60 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 4882- 2 192637
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt  Supp 445. 60
I nvoi ce Net 445. 60
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 7754-9 192884
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt  Supp 41. 27
I nvoi ce Net 41. 27
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 5712-0 193267
1 10014110 71080 PKS MAI NT Mai nt Supp 467. 20
I nvoi ce Net 467. 20
CHECK TOTAL 954. 07 -
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 10/22/ 2017 B07129303 192619
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 246. 00
I nvoi ce Net 246. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 10/22/ 2017 B07133949 192620
1 10011610 71010 IS f Supp 38. 00
I nvoi ce Net 38. 00
2478 SH | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20180210 EFT 10/21/2017 B07122733 192639
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 553. 00
I nvoi ce Net 553. 00
2478 SH | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20180210 EFT 10/22/2017 B07127161 192641
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 6, 705. 00
I nvoi ce 6,7 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20180207 EFT 10/21/2017 B07120353 192659
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 8, 338. 00
| nvoi ce Net 8, 338. 00
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 63
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 11/16/ 2017

I nvoi ce Net

24. 60
CHECK TOTAL

78

G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL -
3 SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 83648198 193704
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 511. 00
I nvoi ce Net 511. 00
CHECK TOTAL .
SHARON V. 00000 INV 10/23/2017 SCHOOL SUPPL 8/ 17 193346
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 178. 19
I nvoi ce t 178. 19
CHECK TOTAL -
TOYOKA NI SHI HARA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 REIM M SC SUPPL 7/17 193331
1 10019160 79110 Sister Ct Kle Com Rel atn 35.31
I nvoi ce t 35. 31
CHECK TOTAL -
SI TEI MPROVE 00001 20180249 | NV 10/ 23/ 2017 51781 193057
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 4,288. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,288. 00
CHECK TOTAL -
9 SMCHANEY | NC 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 1900401015085 193186
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 282.4
I nvoi ce Net 282. 45
CHECK TOTAL .
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 1900401015015 192897
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 11. 96
I nvoi ce Net 11. 96
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1900401015057 192947
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 60.5
I nvoi ce Net 60. 55
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1900401015071 193097
1 10015210 71080 FI RE Mai nt  Supp 582. 75
I nvoi ce Net 582. 75
960 SMCHANEY | NC 001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1900402002552 193652
1 10016120 71190 STREET MNT O her Supp 44, 65
I nvoi ce Net 44, 65
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1900401015080 193736
1 10016120 7051 STREET IWNT RepMai nt B 4,92
2 101100 7051 Sewer Qps RepMai nt B 4.92
3 53103100 7051 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 4.92
4 10016124 7051 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 4,92
5 54404400 7051 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 4,92
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 Mr828 193334
1 10011510 70641 FI N Tenp Sv 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 145. 60
2720 SNYDER PROPERTI ES TRUS 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 Mr829 193337
1 10011510 70641 FI' N Tenp Sv 145. 60
I nvoi ce Net 145. 60
CHECK TOTAL 291. 20 -
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174199 193166
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 23, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 23, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174200 193167
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174201 193168
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 12, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/23/2017 174202 193169
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 8, 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 150. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174203 193170
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 9, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174204 193171
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 1, 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 750. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174205 193172
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 174207 193173
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 3, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174208 193174
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 3, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174209 193175
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 174210 193176
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 3, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 174206 193177
1 10011710 70009 LEGAL Contr Lega 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 65, 850. 00 —
722 SPRI NT 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 91093172007645 193062
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015110 71340 POLI CE Tel ecom 19. 35
I nvoi ce Net 19. 35
CHECK TOTAL 19. 35 -
2756 SPRINT SOLUTI ONS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 937203088- 186 192612
1 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA Tel ecom 167. 56
2 10016210 71340 ENG ADM N Tel ecom 357. 53
3 10015210 71340 FI RE Tel ecom 539. 40
4 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 200. 74
5 10011710 71340 LEGAL Tel ecom 51.54
6 10015410 71340 BS Tel ecom 241. 62
7 10015430 71340 CODE ENF Tel ecom 215.74
8 10015420 71340 PLAN Tel ecom 51.54
9 10015490 71340 PARKI NG OP  Tel ecom 171. 86
10 10014105 71340 PKS ADM N Tel ecom 51.54
11 56406400 71340 hl and Tel ecom 17. 24
12 10014110 71340 PKS MAI NT Tel ecom 284.52
13 56406410 71340 PV Gol f Tel ecom 17.92
14 10014112 71340 REC Tel ecom 17. 24
15 10014170 71340 SOAR Tel ecom 17. 24
16 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 51.54
17 10014136 71340 Z00 Tel ecom 97. 48
18 10015110 71340 POLI CE Tel ecom 43. 36
19 10016110 71340 PW ADM N Tel ecom 152. 72
20 50100110 71340 Wr Admin Tel ecom 204. 83
21 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 23.18
22 50100130 71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 230.12
23 50100120 71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 169. 96
24 10014110 71340 PKS MAI NT Tel ecom 39. 99
I nvoi ce Net 3,416. 41
CHECK TOTAL 3,416. 41 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170576 I NV 10/23/2017 Pay Est #2 193434
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 9, 684. 08
2 53103100 72550 Storm Watr SM Const 127, 957. 39
I nvoi ce Net 137, 641. 47
CHECK TOTAL 137, 641. 47 -
422 OFFI CE OF THE STATE FIL 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 9583185 193239
1 10014120 70542 AQUATI Cs RepMai nt NF 70. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 70. 00 -
3341 STEPHENS FI DDES MCA LL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10052017 193726
1 10011710 70010 LEGAL Qut Legal 495. 00
I nvoi ce Net 495. 00
CHECK TOTAL 495. 00 N I
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 INV 10/23/2017 23995 192592
1 10011610 70641 1S Tenp Sv 2, 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,240. 00
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 INV 10/23/2017 23993 192595
1 10011610 70641 1S Tenp Sv 1, 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 120. 00
607 STL OFFICE SOUTIONS | 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 24011 192598
1 10011610 70641 IS Temp Sv 1,120.0
I nvoi ce Net 1, 120. 00
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 INV 10/23/2017 23994 192599
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenmp Sv 4,303.75
I nvoi ce Net 4,303.75
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 INV 10/23/2017 23992 192600
1 10011610 70641 1S Tenp Sv 2,158. 75
I nvoi ce Net 2,158. 75
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 INV 10/23/2017 24010 192601
1 10011610 70641 1S ) Tenp Sv 2,200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 142.50 -
1684 SULTAN NANCY 00000 INV 10/23/2017 BPH 13-17 192603
1 10015420 79130 PLAN Funk G ant 587. 00
I nvoi ce Net 587. 00
CHECK TOTAL 587. 00 _
3202 SYN- TECH SYSTEMS | NC 00001 I NV 09/ 24/ 2017 150702 192550
1 10016310 71080 FLEET Mai nt  Supp 407. 00
I nvoi ce Net 407. 00
3202 SYN-TECH SYSTEMS | NC 00001 INV 08/27/2017 148575 192566
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 887. 00
I nvoi ce Net 887. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 294. 00 _
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20180065 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 PW 09/17 193705
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 19, 437. 00
I nvoi ce Net 19, 437. 00
CHECK TOTAL 19, 437. 00 -
1027 T2 SYSTEMS | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 R009307 193299
1 10015490 70690 PARKI NG OP Purch Serv 296. 40
I nvoi ce Net 296. 40
CHECK TOTAL 296. 40 -
38 TANNER | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 20180045 I NV 10/23/2017 272249 193665
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure W r Chem 4,119. 68
I nvoi ce Net 4,119. 68
CHECK TOTAL 4,119. 68 =
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/20/ 2017 AG58563 192556
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 62. 60
I nvoi ce Net 62. 60
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/2017 AG58728 192930
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 133.01
I nvoi ce Net 133.01
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 AG58797 192932
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 18. 46
I nvoi ce Net 18. 46
CHECK TOTAL 214. 07 .
124 TERM NAL SUPPLY | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 56243- 00 192614
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 909. 68
I nvoi ce Net 909. 68
124 TERM NAL SUPPLY | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 56939- 00 192923
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 87. 68
I nvoi ce Net 87. 68
CHECK TOTAL 997. 36 S —
2931 THERMO ELECTRON NORTH 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 9020748696 193381
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 501. 90
I nvoi ce Net 501. 90
CHECK TOTAL 501. 90 -
999002 AM NAH LEW S 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 LEW S 13595 192895
1 10015110 70620 PQLI CE Towi ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00000 INV 10/09/2017 61291-30228 9/ 17 192586
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 41. 40
I nvoi ce Net 41. 40
CHECK TOTAL 41. 40 -
128 TOAN OF NORMVAL 00004 INV 10/09/ 2017 61291-30229 9/17 192590
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 109. 30
I nvoi ce Net 109. 30
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 INV 10/23/2017 7698 USE TAX 10/17 193343
1 10011510 70690 FI N Purch Serv 3,278.00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 278. 00
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 0004 INV 10/23/ 2017 F & B TAX 9/17 193344
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 226, 707. 30
| nvoi ce Net 226, 707. 30
CHECK TOTAL 230, 094. 60 - @200 0
1481 TRUCK CENTERS | NC 00001 20180240 | NV 08/ 24/ 2017 R140044088: 01 192608
1 10016310 70520 EET RepMai nt V 5, 090. 82
I nvoi ce Net 5, 090. 82
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 68
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 5, 090. 82 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0346PS 10/ 7/17 193854
1 10011610 71017 IS Post age 14. 79
2 10015110 71017 POLI CE Post age 5. 67
3 10016110 71017 PW ADM N Post age 3. 66
I nvoi ce Net 24.12
CHECK TOTAL 24,12 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 10/23/2017 0346PS 9/ 23/ 17 193397
1 10015410 71017 BS Post age 3.62
2 10016210 71017 ENG ADM N Post age 7.42
3 56406420 71017 The Den Post age .29
4 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 8.50
I nvoi ce Net 19. 83
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0346PS 9/30/17 193398
1 10015110 71017 POLI CE Post age 7.58
2 10016110 71017 PW ADM N Post age 8.21
3 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 29. 95
I nvoi ce Net 45, 74
CHECK TOTAL 65. 57 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888200590 192631
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT Repai r 136. 88
I nvoi ce Net 136. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 888244730 193039
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 496. 93
I nvoi ce Net 496. 93
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888248254 193040
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 406. 58
I nvoi ce Net 406. 58
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888232235 193066
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 316. 23
I nvoi ce Net 316. 23
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888231675 193068
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 813. 15
I nvoi ce Net 813. 15
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 888237276 193070
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 271. 05
I nvoi ce Net 271. 05
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888244731 193072
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 279. 75
I nvoi ce Net 279.75
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888244266 193074
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 406. 58
I nvoi ce Net 406. 58
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888225659 193075
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016120 71081 STREET WNT Concrete 858. 33
I nvoi ce Net 858. 33
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888214675 193124
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concrete 1, 525. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 525. 60
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 888237275 193273
1 10014110 70590 PKS MAI NT O h Repair 205. 31
I nvoi ce Net 205. 31
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 888225410 193648
1 10016120 71081 STREET MNT Concrete 225. 88
I nvoi ce Net 225. 88
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 10/ 23/2017 888225411 193741
1 10016120 70510 STREET IWNT RepMai nt B 230. 76
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 230. 76
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 230.76
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 230. 76
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 230. 76
I nvoi ce Net 1, 153. 80
CHECK TOTAL 7,096. 07 -
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 14645 193270
1 10014125 70690 20000 BCPA Purch Serv 8, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 500. 00 -
186 VERI ZON W RELESS 00004 I NV 10/ 20/ 2017 9793091309 192615
1 10015210 71340 FI RE Tel ecom 70. 24
2 10016110 71340 PW ADM N Tel ecom 24.08
3 50100120 71340 Wr Trans Tel ecom 10. 02
4 50100130 71340 Wr Pure Tel ecom 20. 04
I nvoi ce Net 124. 38
CHECK TOTAL 124. 38 -
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 S37627 193311
1 10014110 70542 PKS NAINT RepMai nt NF 121.00
I nvoi ce 121. 00
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 20180205 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 E04823 193345
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO O her 48, 081. 50
I nvoi ce Net 48, 081. 50
CHECK TOTAL 48, 202. 50 -
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 10/23/2017 804220176 9/17 193001
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 18. 36
I nvoi ce Net 18. 36
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 804220178 9/ 17 193002

1 60280250 70719

Vi sion
I nvoi ce Net

Prem Pd

84

1,929.94
1,929.94
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN CF 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 804220180 9/17 193003
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 8, 159. 16
| nvoi ce Net 8, 159. 16
CHECK TOTAL 10, 107. 46 -
3557 VI TAL SECURI TY | NNOVAT 00000 INV 10/23/2017 689 193192
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 647. 16
I nvoi ce Net 647. 16
CHECK TOTAL 647. 16 -
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 869072884741 193056
1 10015110 70649 POLI CE r Wash 108. 80
I nvoi ce Net 108. 80
CHECK TOTAL 108. 80 -
2239 VR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 8080064887 193389
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 45, 22
I nvoi ce Net 45, 22
2239 VR FUNDI NG | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 8080064886 193401
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 199. 60
I nvoi ce Net 199. 60
CHECK TOTAL 244.82 -
999003 ADRI AN VARGAS 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 2216 PARKER AVE. 193335
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 299.11
I nvoi ce Net 299. 11
CHECK TOTAL 299.11 -
999003 ANDREA MORRI S 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 41 YOTZONOT DR. #6 192686
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 122. 60
I nvoi ce Net 122. 60
CHECK TOTAL 122. 60 -
999003 ANDREW MEI STER 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1009 FOOSOM S. T 192681
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 12. 48
I nvoi ce Net 12. 48
CHECK TOTAL 12. 48 -
999003 BANKS REMODELI| NG 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 1119 E. MONRCE 191926
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 42.64
I nvoi ce Net 42. 64
CHECK TOTAL 42.64 -
999003 BRADLEY VI RTUE 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 2826 RUTHERFORD DR. 192683
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 67.33
I nvoi ce Net 67. 33
CHECK TOTAL 67.33 - 0000 0
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 CATHERI NE CLEARY 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 224 SHERWOOD WAY #NS 193336
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 43.71
I nvoi ce Net 43.71
CHECK TOTAL 43.71 -
999003 CHRI STI AN WURZBACHES 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1 KEI SHA DR. #9 193328
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 31.63
I nvoi ce Net 31.63
CHECK TOTAL 31.63 -
999003 CHRI STOPHER & DI ANE KI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 914 WARTBURG DR. 192682
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 32.19
I nvoi ce Net 32.19
CHECK TOTAL 32.19 I
999003 CLASS ACT REALTY 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 3110 BRISTO. DR._IRR 191939
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 5.19
I nvoi ce Net 5.19
CHECK TOTAL 5.19 -
999003 CLASS ACT REALTY 00000 I NV 10/27/ 2017 3110 BRI STO. DR. HOM 191940
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 45, 54
I nvoi ce Net 45. 54
CHECK TOTAL 45, 54 -
999003 CLASS ACT REALTY 00000 INV 10/23/2017 305 LELAND ST. 192675
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 41. 19
I nvoi ce Net 41. 19
CHECK TOTAL 41. 19 -
999003 CORY PATTERSON 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 306 1/2 W MARKET S. 193440
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale .26
I nvoi ce Net 51 26
CHECK TOTAL 51. 26 I
999003 DAN HARNMVS 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 1307 E. GROVE ST. #2 191969
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 14. 45
I nvoi ce Net 14. 45
CHECK TOTAL 14. 45 -
999003 DEREK VWH TE 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1113 BARKER ST. 192676
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10. 00 _— 0000
999003 DONNA ALDRI CH 00000 INV 10/23/2017 908 W MACARTHUR AV. 192685
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 70. 00

I nvoi ce Net

86
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 72
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 70. 00 -
999003 DOWD PROPERTI ES 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 1910 GO.DEN DRI VE 191924
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 22.40
I nvoi ce Net 22.40
CHECK TOTAL 22.40 -
999003 EDGAR SANDOVAL 00000 INV 10/23/2017 808 S. EAST SIT. 192684
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 39. 47
I nvoi ce Net 39. 47
CHECK TOTAL 39. 47 -
999003 ERI K PRENZLER 00000 INV 10/23/2017 712 E. EMPIRE ST. 193439
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 48. 46
I nvoi ce Net 48. 46
CHECK TOTAL 48. 46 -
999003 ET INC 0000 INV 10/23/2017 505 N. ROOSEVELT 193332
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 14. 62
I nvoi ce Net 14. 62
CHECK TOTAL 14. 62 -
999003 FRANK AND RUTHANN FOEH 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 123 MANOR CI R 191943
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 40.
I nvoi ce Net 40. 71
CHECK TOTAL 40. 71 -
999003 FRANK KI NNI SON 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1313 E. OAKLAND AVE. 192673
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 42.18
I nvoi ce Net 42.18
CHECK TOTAL 42.18 -
999003 GARY PI TTS 00000 INV 10/23/2017 113 E. DIVISION ST.B 193340
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 92. 64
I nvoi ce Net 92. 64
CHECK TOTAL 92. 64 -
999003 GARY PI TTS 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 113 E. DIVISION ST. A 193341
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 131. 31
I nvoi ce Net 131. 31
CHECK TOTAL 131.31 -
999003 I NFI NI TUS DUNN LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 #2001 S. MORRI S AVE 192680
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 32.24
I nvoi ce Net 32.24
CHECK TOTAL 32.24 A
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 JUSTI N PRATT 00000 INV 10/27/2017 1205 COLONI AL AVE. 191931
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 39.74
I nvoi ce Net 39.74
CHECK TOTAL 39.74 -
999003 NMARY LANE 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1408 KURT DR #23 193327
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnin MAr Sale 51. 47
I nvoi ce Net 51. 47
CHECK TOTAL 51. 47 -
999003 M CHAEL KAHWAJI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 7 REM CT 193326
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 386. 63
I nvoi ce Net 386. 63
CHECK TOTAL 386. 63 -
999003 MOHAMVAD NMAJEED 00000 INV 10/27/2017 86 YOTZONOT DRI VE 191970
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 69. 20
I nvoi ce Net 69. 20
CHECK TOTAL 69. 20 -
999003 PROPERTY GROUP LLC 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1009 1/2 ELDER ST. # 193324
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 37.40
I nvoi ce Net 37. 40
CHECK TOTAL 37.40 -
999003 PW CATTLE CO 0000 INV 10/ 27/ 2017 123 S. REGENCY APT 1 191934
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 56. 49
I nvoi ce Net 56. 49
CHECK TOTAL 56. 49 -
999003 PW CATTLE CO 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 123 S. REGENCY DR # 191933
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 63. 46
I nvoi ce Net 63. 46
CHECK TOTAL 63. 46 -
999003 PW CATTLE CO. 00000 INV 10/27/2017 123 S. REGENCY DR AP 191935
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 73. 45
I nvoi ce Net 73. 45
CHECK TOTAL 73. 45 -
999003 REALTY CONSULTI NG SERV 00000 INV 10/27/2017 717 FAI RVMONT DR. #5C 191936
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 13. 29
I nvoi ce Net 13. 29
CHECK TOTAL 13. 29 _— 0000
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 INV 10/23/2017 3 STORTZ DR._APT ™4 193338
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 39. 33

I nvoi ce Net
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 39. 33 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 215 DOUG.AS ST. #302 193418
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 25.13
I nvoi ce Net 25.13
CHECK TOTAL 25.13 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 INV 10/23/2017 215 DOUGAS ST. #501 193425
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 83.03
I nvoi ce Net 83. 03
CHECK TOTAL 83.03 -
999003 RI CHARD TAYLOR 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1201 WM LLER ST. 192672
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 42.62
I nvoi ce Net 42.62
CHECK TOTAL 42.62 -
999003 ROBERT RUSH 00000 INV 10/27/2017 39 PENDLETON WAY 191941
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 241. 41
I nvoi ce Net 241. 41
CHECK TOTAL 241. 41 -
999003 ROBERT RUSH 00000 INV 10/ 27/2017 39 PENDLETON WAY HOM 191942
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 109. 04
I nvoi ce Net 109. 04
CHECK TOTAL 109. 04 -
999003 ROBERT SOUTHERS 00000 INV 10/27/2017 3101 W NCHESTER DR. 191923
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 12.32
I nvoi ce Net 12. 32
CHECK TOTAL 12.32 -
999003 ROHI T & KAM NI S| NGH 00000 INV 10/27/2017 26 FETZER CT. #2 191928
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admn MAr Sal e 90. 09
I nvoi ce Net 90. 09
CHECK TOTAL 90. 09 -
999003 SAM BANASI| AK 00000 INV 10/23/2017 1009 1/2 ELDER ST. 0 193325
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 45,
I nvoi ce Net 45, 50
CHECK TOTAL 45. 50 -
999003 SARAH WRI GHT 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 1408 KURT DR #19 193329
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 20. 62
I nvoi ce Net 20. 62
CHECK TOTAL 20. 62 A
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DUE DATE: 11/16/2017

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999003 SEAN EDSON 00000 I NV 10/27/ 2017 2603 E. WASHI NGTON S 191930
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 24.92
I nvoi ce Net 24.92
CHECK TOTAL 24.92 -
999003 SRI KANTHA MADABHUSHANA 00000 INV 10/27/2017 123 S. REGENCY DR. 1 191938
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 24.81
I nvoi ce Net 24. 81
CHECK TOTAL 24.81 -
999003 SRI KANTHA MADABHUSHANA 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 123 S REGENCY DR AP 193629
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 24.81
I nvoi ce Net 24. 81
CHECK TOTAL 24. 81 .
999003 ST IVANS LLC 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 12 ST. IVANS CI R #20 192677
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 64. 90
I nvoi ce Net 64. 90
CHECK TOTAL 64. 90 -
999003 TOVS DRIVE LLC 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 2 TOVS DR #1 192678
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 14. 45
I nvoi ce Net 14. 45
CHECK TOTAL 14. 45 -
999003 TOVS DRIVE LLC 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 11 TOVS DR #4 192679
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 24. 49
I nvoi ce Net 24. 49
CHECK TOTAL 24. 49 -
999003 TRAVI S RUNDLE 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1315 FELL AVE. 193437
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 37.08
I nvoi ce Net 37.08
CHECK TOTAL 37.08 I
999003 WESTON PROPERTIES LLC 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 407 E. JACKSON ST. U 192674
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 54. 09
I nvoi ce Net 54. 09
CHECK TOTAL 54. 09 -
999003 VWH TWOOD RENTALS 00000 I NV 10/27/ 2017 113 MEADOABROOK DR. 191932
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 48. 75
I nvoi ce Net 48. 75
CHECK TOTAL 48. 75 _— 0000
999003 WLLI AM DONNELLY 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 1201 RI VI ERA DR 191929
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 81.91
I nvoi ce Net 81.91
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10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 76
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 81.91 -
999003 YOGESHMURTHY HOVBALEGO 00000 INV 10/27/ 2017 1 CHRI STOPHER WAY 12 191971
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 26. 43
I nvoi ce Net 26. 43
CHECK TOTAL 26. 43 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 1204 N. MADI SON ST. 193438
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 41. 19
I nvoi ce Net 41.19
CHECK TOTAL 41. 19 -
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 0606297 192958
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 5.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS CQOVPANY 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 0606258 193034
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl 1,325.11
I nvoi ce Net 1,325.11
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0606259 193036
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Sw Matrl 384. 30
I nvoi ce Net 384. 30
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/23/2017 0606307 193037
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Swr Matrl 606. 70
I nvoi ce Net 606. 70
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 0606228 193626
1 50100140 70590 Lk Maint O h Repair 160. 29
I nvoi ce Net 160. 29
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0606298 193631
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 45, 54
I nvoi ce Net 45,54
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 0605464 193743
1 10016120 70510 STREET IWNT RepMa B 35. 60
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMal nt B 35. 60
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 35. 60
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 35. 60
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 35. 60
I nvoi ce Net 178. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/23/2017 0605418 193745
1 10016120 70510 STREET WNT RepMai nt B 411. 60
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 411. 60
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 411. 60
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 411. 60
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 411. 60
I nvoi ce Net 2, 058. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0605420 193746
1 10016120 70510 STREET MNT RepMai nt B 479. 30
2 51101100 70510 Sewer QOps RepMai nt B 479. 30
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl i -
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 77
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 479. 30
4 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 479. 30
5 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 479. 30
I nvoi ce Net 2,396. 50
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 0001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0605419 193749
1 10016120 70510 STREET INT RepMai nt B 208. 98
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 208. 98
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 208. 98
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 208. 98
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 208. 98
I nvoi ce Net 1, 044. 90
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 0605421 193750
1 10016120 70510 STREET IWNT RepMai nt B 316. 04
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 316. 03
3 53103100 70510 Storm Vatr RepMai nt B 316. 03
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 316. 03
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 316. 03
I nvoi ce Net 1, 580. 16
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 0605465 193752
1 10016120 70510 STREET WNT RepMai nt B 114. 80
2 51101100 70510 Sewer ps RepMai nt B 114. 80
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 114. 80
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 114. 80
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 114. 80
I nvoi ce Net 574. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 358. 50 S —
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 10/ 23/2017 836916830 192931
1 10011710 71420 LEGAL Periodicls 1, 051.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 051. 00
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 836950053 193370
1 10015110 79050 POLI CE I nvst Exp 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 326. 00 S —
2480 WESTERN AVE COVMUNITY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 100617 193060
1 10015110 79050 POLI CE I nvst Exp 113. 00
I nvoi ce Net 113. 00
CHECK TOTAL 113. 00 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/10/2017 141179 193141
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/17/2017 141203 193143
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 323. 05
I nvoi ce Net 323. 05
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/09/2017 141145 193144

92


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PN1nu03DZYsp2h0GDZikwa65j0oc1sAGwQofbGD1xncM9GEdht0nrg70QyoSJcGq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PN1nu03DZYsp2h0GDZikwa65j0oc1sAGwQofbGD1xncM9GEdht0nrg70QyoSJcGq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iu%2BguT9qB0hrIaLPaHVRlMHid8/7GQ1wUhBHOQJfkC7IWSj4K4ZHdvFpOFYlWaru&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iu%2BguT9qB0hrIaLPaHVRlMHid8/7GQ1wUhBHOQJfkC7IWSj4K4ZHdvFpOFYlWaru&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1tP9n8yXEJAL1nkPlXbPeVBrv8KiUXs%2BA%2BFEEASq9rYm4rdD1tXqmsLJ%2BIwYZqTu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1tP9n8yXEJAL1nkPlXbPeVBrv8KiUXs%2BA%2BFEEASq9rYm4rdD1tXqmsLJ%2BIwYZqTu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DKfX/uSym5kRClgvKN6vS2rHC9j4yOJiyL52wfTc8ERCzOt9HGSgHHCskRTBW9KP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DKfX/uSym5kRClgvKN6vS2rHC9j4yOJiyL52wfTc8ERCzOt9HGSgHHCskRTBW9KP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AVvYEhvO1F3eGd4ZZFcg/bU2GVMmSu3imzfXa1HQTIrLNg%2BIWYNGU5%2BwKNpz%2ByFu6Qs99gJag1F%2BonOvjgT0Bg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wzI9moJWSAmMP4DpnzttCHXvA80R/MPOBDVDKYjEX2sAMDKewiRHFkgOTlSudHNU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wzI9moJWSAmMP4DpnzttCHXvA80R/MPOBDVDKYjEX2sAMDKewiRHFkgOTlSudHNU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ixq3J1/svKyBDfGmL0n6Qq2e9ti%2BUhqtKXBv04yGrJ8BZNwBCi8MaKQMpoXyfrqv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ixq3J1/svKyBDfGmL0n6Qq2e9ti%2BUhqtKXBv04yGrJ8BZNwBCi8MaKQMpoXyfrqv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3mzg7l/BXPof2JqIWdmnjemQzUMaBVJmn2twp9lozKWzkbQ5DYMiAHefk/L/7Zmy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3mzg7l/BXPof2JqIWdmnjemQzUMaBVJmn2twp9lozKWzkbQ5DYMiAHefk/L/7Zmy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3HPPDW0EzdWWO/SRdSTs07/puAwO9j5RrEF%2BIvs0guz6wtIE08EPMuURnjbb5OWD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3HPPDW0EzdWWO/SRdSTs07/puAwO9j5RrEF%2BIvs0guz6wtIE08EPMuURnjbb5OWD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cqpycgt8J/fUQTRLNkKT8fK/1Ee03qIwO%2BeUbXjleZC7Kc1pOoOP2Ys5pF/2b6iB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cqpycgt8J/fUQTRLNkKT8fK/1Ee03qIwO%2BeUbXjleZC7Kc1pOoOP2Ys5pF/2b6iB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p4ULP3vabgFDQbidF1l%2BYwDJ6AZJ69BUGoZ8PJH1P%2BlpXUiBg60jPKLHfDfAGdjz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p4ULP3vabgFDQbidF1l%2BYwDJ6AZJ69BUGoZ8PJH1P%2BlpXUiBg60jPKLHfDfAGdjz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XCFK6b6Qpu3Z%2BQkJDC5w2C5SGtrElGobuzmaJE4tH9fyrF4a44Eq%2BX9J/1Fr6Fumxmn6wDsWXJHm5bwNZ/D21g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4rzit9syPGHPtNw7TOyIXb68ZH1OPeNOpPuIY0xMddAiRSLGMhqza7rEt/Drmh58&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4rzit9syPGHPtNw7TOyIXb68ZH1OPeNOpPuIY0xMddAiRSLGMhqza7rEt/Drmh58&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2mAv10yKkT5gIhDgUJ02eWzCDWoJi0obNJpOSMOsOTZriXLB1z1uMIsCm3RtBX/v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2mAv10yKkT5gIhDgUJ02eWzCDWoJi0obNJpOSMOsOTZriXLB1z1uMIsCm3RtBX/v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V6DTWftufocfVgPdCuE0nCevebmBqv2mnoUuX1%2BrmMGSdexc%2B5lHrWBI4Lf%2BvBr8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V6DTWftufocfVgPdCuE0nCevebmBqv2mnoUuX1%2BrmMGSdexc%2B5lHrWBI4Lf%2BvBr8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4wb24Aeg8wq34YFth/QKHG7tzv9aeaO%2Bd9H95VNdZhw/tG1/guAAEW6MmcC4%2BOoz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4wb24Aeg8wq34YFth/QKHG7tzv9aeaO%2Bd9H95VNdZhw/tG1/guAAEW6MmcC4%2BOoz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dergGFPUZR5ZxvfNSl8SMSdnA5UY7Eno8RCXFQiuQMkp%2B4cnKKk23J0K9%2BoW2Y4O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dergGFPUZR5ZxvfNSl8SMSdnA5UY7Eno8RCXFQiuQMkp%2B4cnKKk23J0K9%2BoW2Y4O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LkAr43Ta/8oLdwHwZSmgI21NWrRkXicdsSqRg9g6gJhxPDj73M6OstordAq1dihN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LkAr43Ta/8oLdwHwZSmgI21NWrRkXicdsSqRg9g6gJhxPDj73M6OstordAq1dihN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U1Fx9x46JpTghm6SyH0k2ucQ1hWA5fyWz6gnEGr4H7zAQ2ZQccDnF6roZtIXe5wH4jL88QwX/nhQlcXq6OHjNA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5mXWuUZ08WwPOnIAB8OEmX4tTJXcuUcgI5UQORWIpy/ypyYcK/gWU8keXz7%2BQpGE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5mXWuUZ08WwPOnIAB8OEmX4tTJXcuUcgI5UQORWIpy/ypyYcK/gWU8keXz7%2BQpGE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tR5VkSgJhKeHq13nOYpuzUDnvHSoLHlezpTvxU5mWpZPzcmA/RnN4Ybe2MZiRyJ9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tR5VkSgJhKeHq13nOYpuzUDnvHSoLHlezpTvxU5mWpZPzcmA/RnN4Ybe2MZiRyJ9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XMznRoVhkOa9p9Wp%2BSslGtVVglHcElkbwR7TAfc9wkIm%2Bty6vrmHbWaV2kfeblmW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XMznRoVhkOa9p9Wp%2BSslGtVVglHcElkbwR7TAfc9wkIm%2Bty6vrmHbWaV2kfeblmW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mx2XbfCsJK0iP6ttiVLtowX/csOie8/lr1ySurm1%2BCOud%2BQt7qyrec7NVDkSe3Nn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mx2XbfCsJK0iP6ttiVLtowX/csOie8/lr1ySurm1%2BCOud%2BQt7qyrec7NVDkSe3Nn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x1vPKW%2BLzaV3ri5d%2BezIN/RumE%2BKldxRqJUyztglsf3o59LlF1EOiG0tg4hnK%2Bc5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x1vPKW%2BLzaV3ri5d%2BezIN/RumE%2BKldxRqJUyztglsf3o59LlF1EOiG0tg4hnK%2Bc5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tXch1BprQIfgL6UrWovl%2B/4qsevkmOjad1%2B1tAHTMWgUWFTQ7/cC4OL6dXZa1SVP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tXch1BprQIfgL6UrWovl%2B/4qsevkmOjad1%2B1tAHTMWgUWFTQ7/cC4OL6dXZa1SVP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n95PZ0d5N8tTK4zs1ejbPqNU9X/BL55fld4cFWxTw/9rl9lgyz/C2ha02P0%2BB9RbIqmOITcKaAEYrBPVswSgPQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EjHVjIJtusGJ8wx0uBZWS%2Bod/Vn97KowcTuQ73xtiO0Fvph3x7VSieMCTmUS2thJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EjHVjIJtusGJ8wx0uBZWS%2Bod/Vn97KowcTuQ73xtiO0Fvph3x7VSieMCTmUS2thJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=alHISKFfurJsm6Xd67sHgh%2BB4oTK6uocrse/BRaXBjYHBfxlW6FPNZj7JEfV/TCo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=alHISKFfurJsm6Xd67sHgh%2BB4oTK6uocrse/BRaXBjYHBfxlW6FPNZj7JEfV/TCo&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=atHCvVG144LV/qlMR9goWaTm6gMAx9OWYvSftrHSTX7DpxWjK0jtSUlNekda1xidkaqoSjxVdnlemTWlIRPHGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M%2B6Od7DKLjvALOjMzVHXKmk1fajA5GhKXELwmNYXabQtnj9GkWgk4GKGZId5agFY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=M%2B6Od7DKLjvALOjMzVHXKmk1fajA5GhKXELwmNYXabQtnj9GkWgk4GKGZId5agFY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NTpC2/dzEzAWL5c6gs0aHM3gQPkYML9F89rmAM5OmHvd%2Bv7huJtOgxlcTi5T9ldL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NTpC2/dzEzAWL5c6gs0aHM3gQPkYML9F89rmAM5OmHvd%2Bv7huJtOgxlcTi5T9ldL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kLIQwUea4hP41yFZDiXLo38tTRBdzjrdLkZPEO7LDP7WFpwFGlhdIooGLz1qI4os6dUsaboyg4wQTCB8M%2B4y2w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i7zd2Hfed%2ByqlpRDCBb/nX%2BgLcU1QWhrhPJ7fATNR50KUhZFzsEeimxI2v3IAnhW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i7zd2Hfed%2ByqlpRDCBb/nX%2BgLcU1QWhrhPJ7fATNR50KUhZFzsEeimxI2v3IAnhW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Is%2BskQ/b0ahyB9SKYKluf/OO1sdg3JQ6nIrwjjJWbJmTCEant5O3pAyJ2jtUvc1f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Is%2BskQ/b0ahyB9SKYKluf/OO1sdg3JQ6nIrwjjJWbJmTCEant5O3pAyJ2jtUvc1f&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ewiQgmPdsXlpsU/nKvyTcuAfBhI6Ok2TwgY/7S2QXnwsAfqxXAk12XWVBEeZDSeRfyj%2BxL7%2BH4jYm%2ByDNS1gEg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uP2hQ/Mbz1YVj8j/WHkInAlZiKTIK6BrMszYNCLiGmiyGj4v/sQ9tfNKpnyABFH4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uP2hQ/Mbz1YVj8j/WHkInAlZiKTIK6BrMszYNCLiGmiyGj4v/sQ9tfNKpnyABFH4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8uh/J8WJ6xrioxqW0CIl8ouPw4Wzf4O0bcbdUlFTcUW%2BhXQ9V9F/r9HywxVAuDtW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8uh/J8WJ6xrioxqW0CIl8ouPw4Wzf4O0bcbdUlFTcUW%2BhXQ9V9F/r9HywxVAuDtW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oopTZ59YR%2BGNyHvrY%2BfLIZpI7pKcm9JD99IOulnUO/PPTjM6s1ucxlZ1jE6LeyUc2M8EZVpCPFmxIKQBIg%2Bsrg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ky0cGqShTMnZqhXOmu%2Bs5HyLIiEq3/VmoaWQhOlopPRor3rOXqyvcyHCwWDBbHtV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ky0cGqShTMnZqhXOmu%2Bs5HyLIiEq3/VmoaWQhOlopPRor3rOXqyvcyHCwWDBbHtV&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=agZEQuBV%2BaRVHrI4JEaBjPac3JDGYsGuCR7FONjNnK%2BDhfUkFPQjQao/vN76t1qz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=agZEQuBV%2BaRVHrI4JEaBjPac3JDGYsGuCR7FONjNnK%2BDhfUkFPQjQao/vN76t1qz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BqCtwYpn7YOhcSpvEh9B1OpLbjovTWDJdQ7RUolC/4DdEagqfMT6ePuX0RqZh7SXJFIiJ2oYbam024cuUkhecw==&

TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 78
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00
234 VWHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/03/2017 141094 193234
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 277. 23
I nvoi ce Net 277. 23
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/03/2017 141092 193236
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 243. 23
I nvoi ce Net 243. 23
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/07/2017 141110 193237
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 269. 61
I nvoi ce Net 269. 61
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/22/2017 141228 193241
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 278. 06
I nvoi ce Net 278. 06
234 VWHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 10/23/2017 141052 193754
1 10016120 70510 STREET MNT RepMai nt B 217. 80
2 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 217. 80
3 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 217. 80
4 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 217. 80
5 10016124 70510 SNOW & | CE RepMai nt B 217. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 089. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,718.18 -
4153 WOODY WAREHOUSE NURSER 00000 20180244 | NV 10/ 23/2017 36946 193734
1 10014110 71190 PKS MAI NT O her Supp 4, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,950. 00 -
1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 R 353726 193742
1 56406410 70510 PV ol f RepMai nt B 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 R 353727 193744
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
877 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 3,197, 596. 98 3,197, 596. 98

CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE 164,724,912, 54
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fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- G- Town of Normal F & 226, 707. 30
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70220- ADM N Ot her Prof and T 12, 837.50 225, 100. 35
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 348. 58 225,100. 35
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70632- ADM N Prof essi onal Dev 50. 00 225,100. 35
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71340- ADM N Tel ecommuni cati o 82.84 55, 351. 25
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110-100- 79110- ADM N Conmmunity Rel ati 3, 006. 25 55, 351. 25
1001 10011110 Admi ni stration 1001-110-11110-100- 79992- ADM N City Council Exp 780. 22 20, 268. 87
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 1,075.91 40, 884. 91
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70610- CLERK Adverti si ng . 1,142. 32 40, 884. 91
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70641- CLERK Tenporary Servic 1, 480. 00 40, 884. 91
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210- HR O her di cal Servi 2,172.50 205, 141. 40
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 313. 36 205, 141. 40
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70610- HR Adverti si nﬁ 116. 60 205, 141. 40
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR Ot her Purchased Ser 764. 00 205, 141. 40
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 71340- HR Tel ecommuni cati ons 83.04 41, 179. 56
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70090- FI'N Audi ting Services 40, 590. 00 129, 527. 05
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70093- FI N Bank Fees 230. 00 13, 299. 54
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease o 976. 97 129, 527. 05
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70611- FIN Printing and Bindi 70. 00 129, 527. 05
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70641- FI' N Tenporary Services 1, 097. 08 129, 527. 05
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70660- FIN Arnored Car Servic 576. 05 129, 527. 05
1001 10011510 Fi nance ~1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 3,278.00 129, 527. 05
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70430- I S MFD Lease ) 1, 252. 32 818, 433. 29
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 25,112. 08 818, 433. 29
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- I'S Tenporary Services 13, 142. 50 818, 433. 29
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS O fice Supplies 9, 864. 80 234,842. 89
1001 10011610 Infornmtion Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71017- I S Post age 14. 79 234, 842. 89
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I S Tel econmuni cati ons 8, 581. 03 234,842. 89
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 65, 850. 00 474, 699. 56
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70010- LEGAL Qutside Legal Co 12,914. 21 474, 699. 56
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70220~ LEGAL Other Prof and T 2,257.00 474, 699. 56
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 440. 98 474, 699. 56
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70690- LEGAL Ot her Purchased 903. 34 474, 699. 56
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 71340- LEGAL Tel ecommuni cati o 95.01 9,128. 58
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710- 100- 71420- LEGAL Peri odical s 1, 051. 00 9,128. 58
1001 10014105 Parks Admi nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 273. 35 3, 808. 83
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70632- PK ADM N Pr of essi onal 691. 77 3, 808. 83
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71340- PK ADM N Tel econmuni ca 51.54 276. 74
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-71420- PK ADM N Peri odi cal s 458. 61 753. 63
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 220. 00 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease ) 94. 38 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc_ Bui 1, 092. 38 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70520- PK MAI NT Rep/Mn Licen 21.00 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonFl 2,846. 39 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT O her Repair 11, 747. 11 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70632- PK MAI NT Pr of essi onal 25. 00 349, 999. 95
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAINT Janitorial Su 463. 95 234, 353. 41
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni f or m Suppl 139. 86 1, 725. 56
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71073- PK MAI NT Fuel Non-City 140. 16 234, 353. 41
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1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt & Repai 1, 602. 52 234, 353. 41
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAINT Ot her Supplie 6, 057. 07 234, 353. 41
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai nt enance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT Electricity 9, 906. 22 234, 353. 41
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai nt enance 1001-141-14110-700-71340- PK MAI NT Tel ecommuni ca 1,581. 14 234, 353. 41
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 22.48 99, 038. 51
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70542- REC Repr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 10. 08 99, 038. 51
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 290. 82 99, 038. 51
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 2,213. 45 99, 038. 51
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-71190- REC Ot her Supplies 47. 80 43,878. 41
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 71340- REC Tel econmuni cati ons 17. 24 43,878. 41
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 70542- AQUATI CS Rep/ M n NonFl 70. 00 22,186.98
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71320- AQUATI CS El ectricity 1, 457. 34 29, 802. 44
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71340- AQUATI CS Tel ecommuni ca 98. 99 29, 802. 44
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 647. 16 666, 785. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease o 273. 56 4,049. 32
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 2,377.53 666, 785. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti sing ) 150. 00 666, 785. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70611- 20000 BCPA Printing and Bi nd 1, 103. 88 666, 785. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70690- 20000 BCPA Ot her Purchased S 10, 100. 00 666, 785. 36
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 10, 280. 94 230, 230. 03
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71340- 20100 CC Tel econmuni cati ons 489. 93 230, 230. 03
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages ) 91.50 230, 230. 03
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70040- ZO0 Vet erinarian Servi 233. 41 86, 274. 93
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70510- ZOO Repr/ M nc Bui |l di ng 108. 16 86, 274. 93
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70590- ZOO Gt her Repair& Main 799. 08 86, 274. 93
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136-700- 71024- Z0OO Jani tori al Supﬁl ie 794. 31 138, 571. 24
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 1, 358. 80 138, 571. 24
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricity 3,980. 42 138,571. 24
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- Z0O Tel ecommuni cati ons 320. 93 138,571. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 54910- | CE CNTR Activity/ Prog 94. 00 .00
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease ) 119. 71 177, 978. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 3,642.18 177, 978. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70542- | CE CNTR Rep/ M n Non-F 172.00 177, 978. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70611- | CE CNTR Printing and 129. 59 177, 978. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70640- | CE CNTR Offcl s Scor 2, 940. 00 177, 978. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70690- | CE CNTR Ot her Purchas 40. 00 177, 978. 66
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71024- | CE CNTR Janitorial Su 332.54 160, 027. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71060- I CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1, 335.83 160, 027. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-City 198. 07 160, 027. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71320- | CE CNTR El ectricity 3, 142. 00 160, 027. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71340- | CE CNTR Tel ecommuni ca 43. 47 160, 027. 63
1001 10014170 SOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 70690- SOAR Ot her Purchased S 840. 00 5, 931. 67
1001 10014170 SQOAR 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 71340- SOAR Tel econmuni cati on 17. 24 419. 19
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni f or ns 9, 910. 20 , 371. 67
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220- POLI CE Ot her Prof and 4,785.10 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70410- POLI CE Janitorial Serv 57.59 2,654. 46
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1, 230. 42 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 202. 00 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- PCLI CE Adverti sing 25.00 983, 593. 96
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1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70620- POLI CE Towi ng 400. 00 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 4,602. 60 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70641- PCLI CE Tenporary Servi 859. 79 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 451. 80 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 4,602. 00 983, 593. 96
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal Wa 12,112. 00 78, 028. 00
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCOLI CE Post age. 13. 25 240, 743. 27
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71024- POLI CE Janitorial Supp 74. 40 240, 743. 27
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 72.00 240, 743. 27
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLI CE El ectricity 227.11 240,743. 27
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340- POLI CE Tel econmuni cat i 1, 409. 94 240, 743. 27
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 634. 44 983, 593. 96
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70690- COW CTR O her Pur chas 42.50 94, 188. 58
1001 10015118 Police Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340- COW CTR Tel ecommuni ca 3, 815. 30 33, 027. 61
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 2,084.98 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or ns 499. 40 26, 847. 82
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70430- FI RE MFD Lease 330. 50 1,466, 451. 22
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 893. 03 1, 466, 451. 22
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p_Non 1,238.84 1, 466, 451. 22
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 6, 940. 01 1, 466, 451. 22
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71010- FIRE O fice Supplies 294. 00 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71017- FI RE Post age. ) 9. 00 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 2,061.43 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Suppl i es 2,222.84 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 1, 895. 05 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 8, 109. 84 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 1,132.18 260, 820. 69
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehicl e and Equi p 8,163. 77 260, 820. 69
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease 702.70 34, 190. 40
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Saf ety 1001- 154-15410- 200- 70611- BS Printinﬁ.and Bi ndi n 470. 00 34, 190. 40
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70631- BS Menber shi p Dues 120. 00 34, 190. 40
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70649- BS Car Wash 7.00 34, 190. 40
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154-15410- 200- 71017- BS Postage ) 3.62 15,771. 10
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71340- BS Tel econmuni cati ons 379. 14 15,771.10
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70610- PLAN Adverti sing i 167. 16 1, 832. 84
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70611- PLAN Printing and Bi nd 19. 50 114, 781. 01
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70632- PLAN Prof essi onal Deve 154. 00 114, 781. 01
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN Ot her Purchased S 12, 860. 00 114,781.01
1001 10015420 Pl anning 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 71340- PLAN Tel ecomuni cati on 51.54 1, 861. 07
1001 10015420 Plannin? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 79130- PLAN Funks G ant 1, 837.00 118, 163. 00
1001 10015430 Code Enftorcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 549. 67 , 060. 72
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF O her Purchas 17. 45 47, 905. 01
1001 10015430 Code Enf orcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 71340- CCDE ENF Tel ecommuni ca 295. 61 8, 252. 36
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 79130- CODE ENF Grants 2,475. 00 47, 905. 01
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 2,605.13 119, 054. 41
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 2,505. 20 119, 054. 41
1001 10015480 Facilities Minten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Reﬂ/Ntn Equi 1,961.23 119, 054. 41
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT O her Purcha 970. 30 119, 054. 41
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71024- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 124.99 102, 458. 53
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1001 10015480
1001 10015490
1001 10015490
1001 10015490
1001 10015490
1001 10016110
1001 10016110
1001 10016110
1001 10016110
1001 10016110
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016120
1001 10016124
1001 10016124
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016210
1001 10016310
1001 10016310
1001 10016310
1001 10016310
1001 10016310
1001 10016310
1001 10016310
1001 10019140
1001 10019160
1001 10019170
1001 10019190

Facilities Minten
Par ki ng Qperations
Par ki ng QOper ati ons
Par ki ng Qper ati ons
Par ki ng Qperations
Publ i c Works Admin
Publ ic Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Publ ic Works Admin
Public W)r ks Adnmi n
Street Mai ntenance

Street Mai ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street Mi ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street Mai ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street Mai ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street M ntenance
Street Mai nt enance
Snow & | ce Renoval
Snow & | ce Renoval
Engi neering Adni ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neering Adni ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neering Admni ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neering Adni ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neering Admi ni
Engi neeri ng Adm ni
Fl eet Managenent

Fl eet Managenent

Fl eet Managenent

Fl eet Managenent

Fl eet Managenent

Fl eet Managenent

Fl eet Managenent
McLean County Ment
Sister City

Economi ¢ Devel opne
Public Transportat

1001-154-15480- 100- 71320-
1001- 550- 55400- 550- 70510-
1001- 550- 55400- 550- 70690-
1001- 550- 55400- 550- 71320-
1001- 550-55400- 550- 71340-
1001- 160-16110- 300- 70430-
1001-160-16110- 300- 70611-
1001-160-16110- 300- 70632-
1001-160-16110-300-71017-
1001- 160-16110- 300- 71340-
1001-160-16120- 300- 54020~
1001-160-16120- 300- 70420-
1001-160-16120- 300- 70510-
1001- 160-16120- 300- 70641-
1001-160-16120- 300- 70690-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71035-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71081-
1001- 160-16120- 300- 71082-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71084-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71093-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71094-
1001- 160-16120- 300- 71095-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71096-
1001-160-16120- 300- 71190-
1001-160-16124-300- 70510-
1001- 160-16124-300-71190-
1001-160-16210- 300- 70050-
1001-160-16210- 300- 70220-
1001-160-16210- 300- 70430-
1001- 160- 16210- 300- 70632-
1001-160-16210- 300- 70641-
1001-160-16210- 300- 70649-
1001-160-16210- 300- 70690-
1001- 160-16210- 300-71017-
1001-160-16210- 300- 71078-
1001-160-16210-300- 71190-
1001-160-16210- 300- 71320-
1001- 160- 16210- 300- 71340-
1001-160-16310- 100- 70430-
1001-160-16310- 100- 70520-
1001-160-16310- 100- 70690-
1001- 160-16310- 100-71070-
1001-160-16310- 100- 71080-
1001-160-16310- 100- 71340-
1001-160-16310-100-71710-
1001- 000-19140- 100- 75021-
1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110-
1001- 000-19170- 100- 70220~
1001- 000-19190- 100- 75061-
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FAC MAINT El ectricity
PARKI NG Repr/ M nc Bui |
PARKI NG Ot her Pur chase
PARKI NG El ectricity
PARKI NG Tel ecommuni cat
PWADM N MFD Lease
PWADM N Printing and
PW ADM N Pr of essi onal
PW ADM N Post age

PW ADM N Tel ecomruni ca
STREET MNT Pavenent Cu
STREET MNT Rental s
STREET MNT Repr/Mnc B
STREET MNT Tenporary S
STREET MNT O her Purch
STREET MNT Safety Equi
STREET MNT Concrete
STREET MNT Asphal t
STREET MNT Aggregte Ro
STREET MNT Street Nane
STREET MNT Traffic Con
STREET MNT Traffic Pai

STREET MNT Traffic Lin
STREET MNT O her Suppl
SNOW & | CE Reﬁr/ M nc
SNOW & | CE Ot her Suppl
ENG ADM N Engi neeri ng
ENG ADM N O her Prof a
ENG ADM N MFD Lease
ENG ADM N Pr of essi onal
ENG ADM N Terrpor ary Se
ENG ADM N Car sh
ENG ADM N O her Purcha
ENG ADM N Post age

ENG ADM N

El ectrical M
ENG ADM N O her Suppl i

ENG ADM N El ectricity

ENG ADM N Tel econmuni ¢
FLEET MFD Lease

FLEET Rep/ M n Licensed
FLEET O her Purchased

FLEET Gas and Diesel F
FLEET Maint & Repair S
FLEET Tel ecommuni cati o
FLEET Vehi cl e and Equi

To McLean County Menta
SC Community Rel ations
ECON DEV Ot her Prof &

PUB TRANS Annual |IGA C

14,033. 59
8

2, 026. 33
6

102, 458. 53
68, 119. 90
68, 119. 90
46, 071. 65
46, 071. 65
18, 496. 18
18, 496. 18
18, 496. 18

9,627.18
9,627.18

365, 327. 49
365, 327. 49
365, 327. 49
365, 327. 49
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
207, 419. 43
-2, 753. 66
422, 233. 96
152, 114. 50
152, 114. 50
152, 114.50
152, 114. 50
152, 114. 50
152, 114. 50
152, 114.50

210, 187. 92
336, 716. 29
336, 716. 29
336, 716. 29

293, 524. 98
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1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100-75062- PUB TRANS Suppl enent al 152, 499. 99 304, 999. 98
FUND TOTAL 1, 390, 203. 54

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcemnent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 70632- DRUG Pr of essi onal Deve 43. 47 38, 044. 19
FUND TOTAL 43. 47

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54

2410 24104100 Park Dedication 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 70050- PK DED Engi neeri ng Ser 1,711. 20 25, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 1,711. 20

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010- 000-40100-990-70051- CAP | MPROV A&E for Cap 5, 138. 39 180, 000. 00

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010- 000-40100-990- 70220- CAP | MPROV O her Prof 11, 408. 75 .00

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990- 72530- CAP | MPROV Street Cons 471,531. 04 1, 159, 206. 98

4010 40100100 Capital |Inprovenmen 4010-000-40100- 990- 72560- CAP | MPROV Si dewal k Co 133, 968. 21 1, 159, 206. 98
FUND TOTAL 622, 046. 39

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912. 54

4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut Ofi 127, 113.59 .00

4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 17, 092. 81 -187,870. 94

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut fi 36, 158. 84 518, 350. 44

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 65, 375. 00 2,548, 605. 60

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 48, 081. 50 2,877, 234. 60
FUND TOTAL 293,821.74

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 3,321.40 .00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70051- WATER ADM N A&E for Ca 30, 223.50 234, 900. 00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 805. 61 10,172.00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 767.12 423, 096. 59

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510- WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc 198. 00 423, 096. 59

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing & 10, 980. 76 423, 096. 59

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenporary 5, 804. 33 423, 096. 59

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690- WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 248. 80 423, 096. 59

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 10, 451. 13 88, 222. 19

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71340- WATER ADM N Tel econmmun 839. 15 88, 222.19

5010 50100120 Water Transmni ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Prof 1, 603. 00 1, 162, 992. 45

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70510- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 1, 700. 00 1,162, 992. 45
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5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70590- WATER TRANS O her Repa 629. 25 1,162, 992. 45
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 10, 975. 28 1,162, 992. 45
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70690- WATER TRANS Ot her Purc 1, 320.01 1,162, 992. 45
5010 50100120 Water Transmni ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71024- WATER TRANS Jani tori al 62. 61 419, 145. 72
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71030- WATER TRANS Uni form Su 31.50 419, 145.72
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71080- WATER TRANS Mai nt & Re 366. 03 419, 145.72
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS Ot her Supp 89. 84 419, 145. 72
5010 50100120 Water Transmni ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 18, 930. 75 419, 145. 72
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 71340- WATER TRANS Tel ecomrun 657. 09 419, 145.72
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71740- WATER TRANS Hydr ants 2,214.58 419, 145.72
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 62, 693. 09 695, 018. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 4,174.81 102, 768. 23
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE Ot her Prof 6, 732. 10 695, 018. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Repai 3.99 695, 018. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70632- WATER PURE Pr of essi ona 15. 00 695, 018. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70650- WATER PURE Landfill & 18, 340. 11 695, 018. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690- WATER PURE O her Purch 785. 93 695, 018. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 38. 45 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024- WATER PURE Jani tori al 180. 14 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Maint & Re 792. 58 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE Ot her Supp 438. 87 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 29, 301. 47 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71340- WATER PURE Tel ecommuni 295. 80 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wat er Chem 23, 088. 64 65, 275. 04
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725- WATER PURE Car bon Reac 13, 250. 00 16, 000. 00
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Cap Qut Eqp 2,492. 43 461, 850. 00
5010 50100140 Lake WMni ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 3, 350. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70220- LAKE MNT O her Prof & 762. 00 201, 303. 31
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 345. 66 201, 303. 31
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70550- LAKE INT Reﬁr/ M nc | nf 8, 633. 75 201, 303. 31
5010 50100140 Lake WMni ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70590- LAKE MNT O her Repair 1, 739. 13 201, 303. 31
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 1, 259. 33 201, 303. 31
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 962. 50 201, 303. 31
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 391. 93 92, 686. 39
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71340- LAKE MNT Tel econmmuni ca 39.34 92, 686. 39
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70220- WATER METER O her Pr of 956. 00 38, 729. 39
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730- WATER METER Meters 19, 328. 41 130, 353. 30
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-72620- WATER METER Ot her Cap 48, 183. 74 .00
FUND TOTAL 350, 794. 94

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912. 54
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Engi neering Serv 2,444, 86 121, 437. 28
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70420- SEVER Rent al s o 300. 00 121, 437. 28
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70510- SEVER Repr/ M nc Bui | di 2,289.79 121, 437. 28
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70541- SEVER Maint / Repair S 655. 38 121, 437. 28
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Rep/ M nc | nfrast 35, 373. 53 121, 437. 28
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70580- SEVER Gradi ng and Seed 7,182. 40 .00
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVER O her Purchased 52.19 121, 437. 28
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920-71121- SEVEER Sewer Repair Mat 3,777.35 206, 554. 03
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100-920-71123- SEVER Manhol e & I nl et 2,025. 60 206, 554. 03
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71127- SEVWER Shori ng & Sewer 1, 457. 00 206, 554. 03
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71190- SEVER Ot her Supplies 10, 463. 38 206, 554. 03
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100-920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 2,223.12 206, 554. 03
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110-510-51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const & Im 14, 628. 53 850, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 82,873. 13
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70050- STORM WATER Engi neerin 6,112.14 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70420- STORM WATER Rent al s 300. 00 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70510- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 2,289.79 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70541- STORM WATER Mal nt/ Rep 655. 38 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70550- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 37,099. 10 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70580- STORM WATER G adi ng & 2,648. 47 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70690- STORM WATER O her Purc 52.19 194, 854. 49
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 1, 525. 60 32,315.04
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71121- STORM WATER Sewer Rep 1, 094. 00 40, 275. 63
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 896. 00 40, 275. 63
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71127- STORM WATER Shori n% & 1, 457. 00 40, 275. 63
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 220. 30 40, 275. 63
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 72550- STORM WATER Sewer Cons 127, 957. 39 250, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 182, 307. 36
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70510- SOL WASTE Repr/Mnc Bu 2,289.79 560, 809. 99
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70632- SCL WASTE Pr of essi onal 60. 00 560, 809. 99
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 1, 266. 40 61, 135. 87
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 66, 696. 38 560, 809. 99
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 7,757.97 560, 809. 99
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70655- SCL WASTE Brush Di spos 19, 437. 00 .00
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70690- SOL WASTE O her Purcha 600. 00 560, 809. 99
FUND TOTAL 98, 107. 54
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 4,259. 33 35, 791. 47
FUND TOTAL 4,259. 33
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 38.56 25, 020. 29
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CHECK RUN:. 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70530- HGC Rep/ M nc Ofice & 421.00 25, 020. 29
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Repr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 2,938. 74 25, 020. 29
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair & Mai 26. 46 25, 020. 29
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70660- HGC Arnored Car Servic 226. 69 25, 020. 29
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71024- HGC Janitorial Supplie 213.53 69, 668. 06
5640 56406400 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HGC El ectricity ) 1, 599. 95 69, 668. 06
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 183. 47 69, 668. 06
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 82. 35 69, 668. 06
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760- HGC Soft Drinks 46. 59 69, 668. 06
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 259. 97 69, 668. 06
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70430- PVGC MFD Lease 40. 33 22,038.76
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70510- PVGC Repr/ M nc Bui | d| n 271. 65 22,038. 76
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70530- PVGC Rep/ Mn Ofice 842. 00 22,038.76
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542- PVGC Repr/ M nc Non- FI e 480. 00 22,038. 76
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 3, 539. 50 22,038. 76
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410- 960- 70660- PVGC Arnored Car Servi 226. 69 22,038.76
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71024- PVGC Jani torial Suppli 191. 94 65, 379. 43
5640 56406410 CGolf Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC Ot her Supplies 284. 14 65, 379. 43
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVCC El ectricity 3, 035. 84 65, 379. 43
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecomuni cati on 168. 64 65, 379. 43
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 421. 25 65, 379. 43
5640 56406410 CGolf Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 140. 00 65, 379. 43
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 915. 36 65, 379. 43
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DGC MFD Lease 105. 36 65, 816. 08
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70510- DGC Repr/ M nc Bui |l di ng 75. 00 65, 816. 08
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70530- DCC Rep/ Mnc Ofice & 1, 082. 00 65, 816. 08
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Re r/ M nc Non- Fl ee 7,019. 60 65, 816. 08
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DGC O Repai r & Mai 432. 44 65, 816. 08
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70660- DGC Ar rmr ed Car Servic 226. 69 65, 816. 08
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71017- DGC Post age .29 63, 054. 22
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DCC El ectricity ) 3, 499. 85 63, 054. 22
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 230. 49 63, 054. 22
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DGC Soft Drinks 1, 665. 14 63, 054. 22
5640 56406420 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DGC Snack Shop 212. 95 63, 054. 22
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 614. 63 63, 054. 22

FUND TOTAL 31, 759. 09
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54
5710 5710 Arena Fund 5710- 000- 00000- 000- 12573~ CITY COLI S Due from Ve 9, 426. 00
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 70090- ARENA CI TY Audi t ing Se 15, 000. 00 245, 829. 06
5710 57107110 Arena Gty 5710-570-57110- 970- 70510- ARENA CI TY Rep/ M nc Bu 426. 00 245, 829. 06
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- ARENA CI TY Rep/ Mn O h 61, 347.50 245, 829. 06
FUND TOTAL 86, 199. 50
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DUE DATE: 11/16/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS Cl ains Paid 1, 434. 28 -390, 503. 15
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL C ai ns Pai d 7, 206. 80 443, 338. 56
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70720- EMP DENTAL I nsurance A 1, 154. 25 -2,413. 80
6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70717- ENH EMP DENTAL O ai ns 16, 997.91 -103, 788. 56
6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70720- EMP ENH DEN | ns Admi n 1, 705. 05 -6, 130. 87
6020 60200250 Vi sion 6020- 620- 60250- 990- 70719- EMP VI SI ON Preni uns Pa 8,177.52 58, 451. 48
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020-620- 60290-990-62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 2, 096. 00 11, 070. 00
FUND TOTAL 38, 771.81
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912.54
6028 60280250 Vision 6028- 628- 60250- 990- 70719- RET VI SI ON Preniuns Pa 1, 929. 94 11, 489. 66
6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Premi uns 12,768. 00 132, 981. 85
FUND TOTAL 14, 697. 94
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 164, 724,912. 54
— _CHECK_RUN SUMMARY_TOTAL 3,.197,596. 98 __
GRAND_TOTAL 3.197,596. 98

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17-5448 J73aWodl and 193202
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 1, 425.00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 425. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 425.00 -
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17-5448 J73aTayl or 193203
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 1, 425.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 425. 00
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 17-5448 J73aBaker 193204
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 1, 425.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 425. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 850. 00 -
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND AID 00001 I NV 10/23/ 2017 10042017 193161
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1,471.73
I nvoi ce Net 1,471.73
CHECK TOTAL 1,471.73 -
999019 JENNI FER TONEY 00000 ] INV 10/ 23/ 2017 I NDI ANAPOLI S 10/ 17 193805
1 22402410 70632 50000 CD - Adnmin Pro Devel p 353. 84
I nvoi ce Net 353. 84
CHECK TOTAL 353. 84 S —
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 10/ 23/2017 10052017 193268
1 22402440 70651 52000 CD-Cap | ane Denplition 27, 680. 00
I nvol ce t 27, 680. 00
CHECK TOTAL 27, 680. 00 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 CD1806031592 193255
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab Purch Serv 27.55
I nvoi ce Net 27.55
CHECK TOTAL 27.55 -
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 10102017NAYHM S 193149
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1, 958. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 958. 33
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 10102017JUNEHM S 193153
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1, 958. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 958.
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10102017JULYHM S 193154
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1,9
I nvoi ce Net 1, 958. 33
302 PERSONAL ASS| STANCE TE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10102017AUGHM S 193155
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1,793. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1, 793. 35
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 10092017SEPT 193157
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 1, 986. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 986. 56
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

N T
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 10/23/2017 10092017SEPTHM S 193158
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - CCC Grants 1, 695. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 695. 00
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 10/23/2017 10092017SEPTADM N 193159
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - CCC G ants 440. 25
I nvoi ce Net 440. 25
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 10092017COREADM N 193181
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - CCC G ants 467.50
I nvoi ce Net 467. 50
CHECK TOTAL 12, 257. 65 -
623 SALVATI ON ARWY 00001 INV 10/23/2017 09292017CASE 193178
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - CCC G ants 12,182.16
I nvoi ce Net 12,182. 16
CHECK TOTAL 12,182.16 -
16 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 58, 247. 93 58, 247. 93

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 4,085, 37
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 37 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800- 70632- 50000 CD ADM N Pr of essi onal 353. 84 15, 693. 95
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-70690- 51000 CD REHAB Ot her Purchas 27.55 186, 111. 56
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-79020- 51000 CD REHAB Loans 4,275.00 186, 111. 56
2240 22402440 CD - Capital |npro 2240-224-22440-800- 70651- 52000 CD CAP | MP Denmplition 27, 680. 00 114,792.00
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800- 79130- 58000 CD CONT CARE - SUPP 13, 261. 88 80, 031. 87
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460- 800- 79130- 58400 CD CONT CARE - CORE 12, 649. 66 81, 730. 44

FUND TOTAL 58, 247. 93

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 4, 085. 37
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 58,247.93
GRAND_TOTAL 58,247, 93

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

10/ 18/ 2017 10:38 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 10/ 23/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 10232017 AMOUNT: $ 18,530.89

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

30/18/2017 10: 38

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF Li brary Bank Acct

TYPE DUE DATE

CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017

I NVvO CE/ AMOUNT

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

~

BILLS KEY &

10032
G L ACCOUNTS R PO
00001
71430 Li brary MO
71013 Li brary MO
71470 Li brary MO
70690 10000 Library MO
70690 10000 Library MO
I nvoi ce Net

LOCK SHOP 0000

1 23103100

70510 10000 L|brary MO

~
[e2}

BLUE BEACON

I nvoi ce Net

| NTERNATI O 00000

N
o

N
o]

(e¢]

1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO
I nvoi ce Net
BRODART 000
1 23103100 71020 10000 lerary MO
Inv0|ce Net
BRODART 0000
1 23103100 71020 10000 L|brary MO
I nvoi ce Net
CDW LLC 00001
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO
I nvoi ce Net
CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001
23103100 71430 Li brary MO

I nvoi ce Net

CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001

23103100 71430

Li brary MO

VARl ON_ ARCHER

I nvoi ce Net

00000

23103100 70630

10000 Library MO

COVPLYRI GHT | NC

I nvoi ce Net

23103100 70690

0000
10000 L|brary MO

I nvoi ce Net

INV 10/ 23/ 2017
Adlt Books
CbnlSupF
AV Matr
Purch Serv
Purch Serv

INV 10/ 23/ 2017
RepMai nt B

I NV 10/ 23/ 2017
RepMai nt V

I NV 10/ 23/ 2017
Li b Supp

I NV 10/ 23/ 2017
Li b Supp

I NV 10/ 23/ 2017
Com Supp

EFT 10/23/2017
Adl t Books

EFT 10/ 23/2017
Adlt Books

INV 10/ 23/ 2017
Travel

EFT 10/ 23/2017
Purch Serv

054260 10/10/17

73. 96

658. 81

675. 94

42. 95

24.99
1,476. 65
CHECK TOTAL

135016
69. 99

69. 99
CHECK TOTAL
2413022
44.00
44. 00
CHECK TOTAL

482488

339. 84

339. 84

482546
1,054. 40
1,054. 40
CHECK TOTAL

KKD1795
93. 36

93. 36
CHECK TOTAL
62031864
97. 46
97. 46
62032204
23. 24

23.24
CHECK TOTAL

ARCHER 10/ 2017

130. 00

130. 00

CHECK TOTAL
| N\V5696785

74. 99

74.99

108

.65

.99

.00

.24

. 36

.70

.00

DUE DATE: 11/16/ 2017
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 38 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/ 23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 74.99 S
574 CUWM NS M D STATES PON 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 003- 64743 193414
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMiint V 182. 46
I nvoi ce Net 182. 46
CHECK TOTAL 182. 46 -
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 10/23/2017 10194782139 193411
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 1,435.12
I nvoi ce Net 1,435.12
698 DELL MARKETI NG LP 00001 I NV 10/23/2017 10195848109 193413
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 2,879. 20
I nvoi ce Net 2,879. 20
CHECK TOTAL 4,314. 32 -
3893 DULARI DEVI THAKUR 0000 I NV 10/23/2017 11/11/ 2017 193769
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 S —
3381 ENGER CALLAVWAY BAASTE 00000 I NV 10/23/2017 23228 193423
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 2,011. 69
I nvoi ce Net 2,011. 69
CHECK TOTAL 2,011. 69 S
496 F AND W LAWN CARE AND 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 143441 192950
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 1, 183. 33
I nvoi ce Net 1, 183. 33
CHECK TOTAL 1, 183.33 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 309- 828-6091 10/2017 192929
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 698. 36
I nvoi ce Net 698. 36
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 309-828-5107 10/ 2017 192937
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 114. 23
I nvoi ce Net 114. 23
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 10/23/2017 309-827-4636 10/ 2017 192956
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO  Tel ecom 157.72
I nvoi ce Net 157. 72
CHECK TOTAL 970. 31 S
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 30776122 192959
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 19.78
I nvoi ce Net 19.78
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 10/23/2017 30741774 192961
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 15. 26
I nvoi ce Net 15. 26
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e
TR Taaa——
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 38 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 30727266 192962
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 5.99
I nvoi ce Net 5.99
CHECK TOTAL 41. 03 -
999008 BUTTE- SI LVER BOW PUBLI 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 BUTTE PL 08/10/2017 192925
1 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO CQhr Exp 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10. 00 -
542 | LLINO S WESL EYAN UNIV 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 OCTOBER 10, 2017 193694
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 351. 50
I nvoi ce Net 351. 50
CHECK TOTAL 351. 50 I
472 KONE | NC 000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 921128456 192948
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint B 1,675.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,675.00
CHECK TOTAL 1,675.00 -
2635 LI NMELI GHT COVMUNI CATI O 00000 INV 10/23/ 2017 PAS82165 192946
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
976 LONER M CKEY 0000 INV 10/23/ 2017 11/11/ 2017 193770
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 280. 00
I nvoi ce Net 280. 00
CHECK TOTAL 280. 00 -
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 761371 193431
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 61.61
I nvoi ce Net 61. 61
CHECK TOTAL 61.61 I
3805 M DAMVERI CA BOOKS 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 426811 193687
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 155. 70
I nvoi ce Net 155. 70
CHECK TOTAL 155. 70 -
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 95446661 193420
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 134. 94
I nvoi ce Net 134. 94
CHECK TOTAL 134. 94 _— 00
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 086971- 00 192928
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 141. 35
I nvoi ce Net 141. 35
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 38 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 141. 35 -
1766 NUGENT CONSULTI NG GROU 00000 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 949 192941
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 I
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 14455-5 192944
1 23103100 70610 10000 Li brary MO  Advertise 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 1084222242 193693
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 155. 00
I nvoi ce Net 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 155. 00 -
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 10/23/ 2017 3162389 192926
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 66. 99
I nvoi ce Net 66. 99
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 75601022 192927
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 46. 57
I nvoi ce Net 46. 57
CHECK TOTAL 113.56 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00000 EFT 10/ 23/2017 151944 192942
1 23103100 70611 10000 Library MO  PrintBind 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 0000 NV 10/ 23/ 2017 302528 193698
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 808. 06
I nvoi ce Net 808. 06
CHECK TOTAL 808. 06 I
4162 SHWETA PEJATHAYA 0000 INV 10/ 23/ 2017 11/11/2017 193771
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 10/ 23/ 2017 451049 193429
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 877.10
I nvoi ce Net 877. 10
CHECK TOTAL 877.10 _— 00
40 | NvVA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 18, 530. 89 18, 530. 89
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE 3,.497,.161.74
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|w‘/ CITY OF BLOOMlNGTONl ST L e T _! ﬂ
L

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 38 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 6
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN. 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 2,928. 32 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70520- 10000 LI B Repr/ M nc License 226. 46 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70610- 10000 LI B Advertising o 400. 00 3, 051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70611- 10000 LIB Printing and Bi ndi 60. 00 3, 051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70630- 10000 LI B Travel 130. 00 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70690- 10000 LI B @ her Purchased Se 4, 863. 22 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71013- LI B Conmputer Supplies 5, 066. 49 3, 051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000 LI B Library Supplies 2,202. 30 3, 051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71024- LI B Janitorial Supplie 141. 35 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71080- LI B Maint & Repair_ Sup 61. 61 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 970. 31 3, 051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 391. 39 3, 051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71470- LI B Audio / Visual WMat 1, 079. 44 3,051, 608. 56
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 79990- 10000 LI B Ot her M scell aneou 10. 00 3,051, 608. 56

FUND TOTAL 18, 530. 89
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 3, 497, 161. 74
— _CHECK_RUN_SUMMARY_TOTAL 18, 530. 89 __
GRAND_TOTAL 18, 530. 89

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

10/ 18/ 2017 10: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 10/ 23/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 10232017 AMOUNT: $ 225, 408. 24

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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|\\&/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | R e ]
- RSN _!__r ™ m-w
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 39 ClTY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/ 23/ 2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 I NV 10/23/2017 21 193319
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 26, 292. 93
I nvoi ce Net 26, 292. 93
CHECK TOTAL 26, 292. 93 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170578 I NV 10/ 23/ 2017 Pay Estinmate 10 193623
1 20300300 72530 St Const 199, 115. 31
I nv0| ce Net 199, 115. 31
CHECK TOTAL 199, 115. 31 .
2 | N\VA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 225, 408. 24 225, 408. 24
CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE. 610, 524.70
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0zCrfujnSnfGODEws7Wg558PISpoWGsSYNWGzaPgmw/2lDK1Y7qukXpIOyBso9%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Drbf8F1sOZOALJtYAb3WKU7bGoM1CIn/c8CBkxUk5pxq6PzdmfKNNlkZLkux7A%2Bm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FrVy%2BiOQnrP2H5Z96W4JrAj13eRENEZqMxxjFi8kLkcpA6ziKgE8y9G2bNrCYMaC8qtq1vf/CEHL0WYPSZu8og==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4kgPrGicrzfJdURuo1axCCCKPzrQo/4X54vhMii0IefBOCHpSCgbf3p8k9i4RNTP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4kgPrGicrzfJdURuo1axCCCKPzrQo/4X54vhMii0IefBOCHpSCgbf3p8k9i4RNTP&

|\\&/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | L Rl ey ]
- . _!-I'r “m ewneme
10/ 18/ 2017 10: 39 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 10232017 10/23/2017 DUE DATE: 11/16/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 26, 292. 93 .
2030 20300300 Mdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 72530- MFT Street Const and | 199, 115. 31 10, 640, 003. 50
FUND TOTAL 225, 408. 24
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 610, 524.70
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 225,408, 24
GRAND_TOTAL 225,408, 24

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

10/ 11/ 2017 13:24 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 10/ 11/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 10112017 AMOUNT: $ 3, 000.00

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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-I r\
5 B B 2w
|\\¢/ CITY OF lLOOMINGTONl I S ————————————
ﬂ!llﬁ.h_I-_' ™ m-—
10/ 11/ 2017 13: 24 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 10112017 10/ 11/2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4158 TD BANK NA 00000 INvV 10/11/2017 40140868 10/ 17 193135
1 40110135 70690 FY17 CapLs Purch Serv 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
4158 TD BANK NA 00000 INV 10/11/2017 4140872 10/ 17 193138
1 40110135 70690 FY17 CaplLs Purch Serv 1 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 000. 00 -
2 I NV CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE

163,322,172, 10
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bDu26DlN2rjmkEiZTPTuKxvLTSCNtXh1rJAH9lCYb39qTd6%2BN5GzD/N7Mss8m4wB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bDu26DlN2rjmkEiZTPTuKxvLTSCNtXh1rJAH9lCYb39qTd6%2BN5GzD/N7Mss8m4wB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UJzbtKftUm6gwpVebmXsj8XbkSCSPlWIQtlHvsJMVU%2BBaZSNfm3F%2B13/AmFccmOo9x7Xi%2B6wl31qt9165Lta3A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aKUgJGG3r6D1w3nluVDG/WWs9ot5TZXX6Da81jl2FeUrl6wz/oWrnSwu8jWBow%2B0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aKUgJGG3r6D1w3nluVDG/WWs9ot5TZXX6Da81jl2FeUrl6wz/oWrnSwu8jWBow%2B0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fXvQ3lXgEVfTRfWRFV2yPBGoLOfS74yMMGnZxl7gdIXzTLm%2BfebYb8LIJBaaKr0k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fXvQ3lXgEVfTRfWRFV2yPBGoLOfS74yMMGnZxl7gdIXzTLm%2BfebYb8LIJBaaKr0k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hZypS9F0bETsz7pANFgvUMl4adBVeVbCZWHquh5XZEplB/Jv59wDeKpowJJYiE/wq2i8XY6M7uWODP/1Ikd%2BHQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Royk2hZ55LAYAms0VqjkThXbn7PHYMxjTYTDam5O46MK58qQnbdvf1SEeZ9cdD0n&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Royk2hZ55LAYAms0VqjkThXbn7PHYMxjTYTDam5O46MK58qQnbdvf1SEeZ9cdD0n&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl -.,=——— == .
= m_ Ll SR -
10/ 11/ 2017 13: 24 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 10112017 10/11/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-70690- CAP LEASE Ot her Purch 3, 000. 00 -3, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 3, 000. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 163, 322, 172. 10
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 3.000. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 3..000. 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN City Council Expenses
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Community Relations
ADMIN Oth Purchased Serv
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Professional Develop
ADMIN Telecomm

ADMIN Telecomm

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint
AQUATICS Telecomm

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Advertising

BCPA Audio/Visual Material
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food

Merchant Name
McleanCoChamber
National League Of
Jimmy Johns
Epiphany Farms-Anju
Swingers Grille
Marcos Pizza
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace
COPS

Chicago Trib Subscript
Panera Bread
International Serv Fee

Sheraton Centre Toronto

Amazon Mktplace
Jewel

Hilton Hotels Chicago
Jimmy Johns

Biaggi's

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Best Buy

Facebk S3Mrxd2Gm?2
Facebk T3Mrxd2Gm2
Wm Supercenter

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Kroger

Jewel

Epiphany Farms-Anju

Commerce PCard September 2017 Statement

R V2 R Vo Vo S Vo R Vo SR Vo T V2 . Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 SR Vo T V0 A V0 IR V0 BV 0 V0 SV Y 0 ¥ SV RV R Vo RV SV R Vo R Vo SV B Vo Vo S Ve RV B V2 S Vo 3

Amount
450.00
635.00
112.43

(3.17)
28.00
52.47

102.94
92.45
20.80
170.97
174.59
(4.68)
(234.07)
77.44
21.47
647.90
29.73
96.67
435.80
415.74
115.00
97.26
28.92
170.17
22.98
119.74
5.67
536.00

13.95
69.95

(2.62)
15.97
43.29
94.50

Trans Dt Notes
9/5/17 Reg - Elected Official - Quality of Life/Pace

9/8/17 NLC - D.Hauman

9/8/17 City Council light dinner 9-11-17
9/12/17 Tax refund
9/16/17 Business meal T.Renner & S.Black
9/18/17 COTW light meal 9-18-17
9/21/17 Item for Chili Cook Off on 10/27/17
9/23/17 Item for Chili Cook Off on 10/27/17

9/12/17 Invoice 82137 Dated 08/31/17 Archival Processes

9/5/17 Subscription 9/17 - 12/17

9/8/17 Business meeting 9-8-17 Admin/Legal/Monarch Corp

9/19/17 IEDC D.Hales - Lodging Credit
9/15/17 IEDC D.Hales - Lodging Credit
9/20/17 Office supplies

9/22/17 Office beverages

9/24/17 IML Conference - M.Hon

9/25/17 Business meal - Hales - Sage - Schmidt, Mayor Pro Tem

9/27/17 Hosting City Manager Lunch
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/14/17 Supplies for the pools
9/18/17 Supplies for the pools
9/20/17 Supplies for the pools
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/6/17 Camera cap and cord
9/30/17 Advertising
9/30/17 Advertising for BCPA
9/5/17 Monitors for BCPA show
9/10/17 Food for BCPA show
9/10/17 Food for BCPA show
9/10/17 Refund for food for BCPA show
9/10/17 Food for BCPA show
9/10/17 Food for BCPA show

9/10/17 Food for BCPA show
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BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Conc/ Program Food
BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Oth Supplies

BCPA Postage

BCPA Rpr/Mtn Building
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Building
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Building
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Building
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Building
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Equip Oth
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Equip Oth
BCPA Rpr/Mtn Equip Oth

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Professional Develop

BS Protective Wear

BS Telecomm

BS Telecomm

CAS INS Oth Purch Serv

CAS INS Telecomm

CC Telecomm

CD REHAB Prof Develop
CityColis Due frm VenuWork
CLERK Printing & Binding
CLERK Professional Develop
CLERK Telecomm

CLERK Telecomm

CODE ENF Prof Develop
COLISEUM Rpr/Mtn Building
COLISEUM Rpr/Mtn Egp Oth
COMM CNTR Office Supplies

Lucca Grill Inc
Kroger

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Dennys Doughnuts
Bocasystems

The Copy Shop
Whirley Drink Works
USPS PO

Lowes

Lowes

Harbor Freight Tools
Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Wm Supercenter
Int'l Code Council Inc
Appliedtech

Int'l Code Council Inc
Aramark Corp Nor
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Aed Superstore
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Grantwritin

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Pyramid Printing Inc
Hilton Hotels Chicago
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Appliedtech

Robert Brooke & Assoc
Farm & Fleet BIm
Alen Corporation

RV R Vo Vo S Vo SR Vo SRV I V2 S Vo S Vo SR W S V0 RV 0 ¥ R ¥ SV RV S V0 RV Vo RV RV RV R Vo SV B Vo I Vo S Vo SRV B V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo SR VO R V2 S Vo S Vo

12.95
52.09
123.73
105.34
230.00
15.48
829.58
40.00
2,603.25
184.14
49.46
22.45
12.48
90.00
54.52
16.99
300.27
35.08
69.00
60.38
69.00
95.98
55.45
579.22
(24.15)

42.50
55.45
595.00
62.36
376.60
646.40
55.45
42.50
60.38
69.79
71.13
71.20

9/10/17 Food for BCPA show
9/13/17 Food for BCPA event
9/26/17 Hospitality for BCPA show
9/26/17 Hospitality for BCPA show
9/27/17 Hospitality for BCPA show
9/28/17 Hospitality for BCPA
9/14/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/26/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/6/17 Pint glasses for BCPA
9/15/17 Postage for Art Partners
9/12/17 Ballroom door hardware
9/18/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/20/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/24/17 Caulking for door seals at the BCPA
9/30/17 Maintenance supplies for BCPA
9/6/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/7/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/7/17 Supplies for BCPA
9/6/17 2011 Commercial Elec Inspector Practice Test For Nick Knight
9/6/17 Books For Upcoming Training For Kathryn Gruber And John Langlois
9/7/17 2012 Property Maintenance Practice Test For Erik Rutledge
9/21/17 City Of Bloomington Winter Coat For Bart Ridings
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/27/17 Safety Supplies - Credit
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/18/17 Grant writing training for Jennifer Toney - Class cost
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/11/17 Invoice 020571-17 Dated 8/28/17 Envelopes
9/24/17 IML Conference for Cherry Lawson
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/6/17 Books For Upcoming Training For Kathryn Gruber And John Langlois
9/7/17 Replacement of Door Closers
9/1/17 Operation Supplies for Reverse Osmosis System

9/30/17 Filter for air purifier
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COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Prof Develop
COMM CNTR Telecomm
DGC Advertising

DGC Advertising

DGC Oth Repair & Maint
DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Oth Supplies

DGC Snack Shop

DRUG Professional Develop
DRUG Professional Develop
DRUG Professional Develop
DRUG Professional Develop
DRUG Professional Develop

ECON DEV Oth Prof & Tech S
ENG ADMIN Electric Mnt/Rpr
ENG ADMIN Electric Mnt/Rpr
ENG ADMIN Electric Mnt/Rpr

ENG ADMIN Member Dues
ENG ADMIN Member Dues
ENG ADMIN Office Supplies
ENG ADMIN Oth Supplies
ENG ADMIN Periodicals
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop

Prairie Capital Conv
Prairie Capital Conv
Apco International Inc
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

B & B Awards Recogn
Facebk 3Fpvddw8X2
Tractor-Supply-Co
Amazon.com

Load Em Up Inc
Envelopes.com

Amazon Mktplace
Janets Cakes

Delta Air

Delta Air

Delta Air

Delta Air

Doubletree Nashville
Kroger

Best Buy

Lowes

Best Buy

Illinois Georgraphic Info
Illinois Georgraphic Info
Henricksen

The UPS Store

IHS Global Inc
Illinoisbentleygrp
Illinois Georgraphic Info
4Te IDFPR Sfee

4Te IL Prof License Fee
4Te IDFPR Sfee

4Te IL Prof License Fee
4Te IDFPR Sfee

4Te IL Prof License Fee
Illinoisbentleygrp
Hawthorn Suites Hoffman
4Te IDFPR Sfee

RV R Vo Vo S Vo R Vo SRV N V2 Sk V0 S Vo S ¥ S V0 V0 ¥ S VSV RV 0 Vs SV Vo R Vo Vo RV S Vo Vo B Vo I Vo Vo SRV T V2 i Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 SR V0 R V2 R V0 R Vo

4.00
7.00
253.59
838.26
116.97
1.70
71.92
42.26
500.00
123.22
46.95
81.09
582.60
582.60
582.60
725.60
698.25
15.09
34.99
9.58
37.98
60.00
60.00
52.07
26.73
90.00
231.09
615.00
1.41
60.00
141
60.00
1.41
60.00
277.61
233.91
1.41

9/5/17 Parking for training
9/6/17 Parking for training
9/21/17 Training manuals (3)
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/5/17 Awards for Highland
9/30/17 Advertising
9/25/17 Supplies for the golf course
9/11/17 Supplies for the golf course
9/13/17 Supplies for the golf course
9/14/17 Supplies for the golf course
9/15/17 Cash register rolls
9/15/17 20th Anniversary cake for the Den
9/18/17 Transportation for officer training
9/18/17 Transportation for officer training
9/18/17 Transportation for officer training
9/18/17 Transportation for officer training
9/30/17 Lodging for police training
9/11/17 Bottled Water, Chips, Granola Bars for Bloomberg Mayor’s Challenge Works}
9/12/17 Switch
9/13/17 Parts
9/15/17 Traffic Signal adapters
9/6/17 Membership dues for Tony Meizelis
9/6/17 Membership dues for Kevin Kothe
9/11/17 Cubicle sign brackets
9/25/17 Tools
9/21/17 Inspection manuals
9/1/17 1BUG registration
9/6/17 Registration for ILGIS conference for Tony Meizelis and Kevin Kothe
9/9/17 Professional Engineering license fee
9/9/17 Professional Engineering license fee
9/9/17 Professional Engineering license fee
9/9/17 Professional Engineering license fee
9/12/17 Professional Engineer License Renewal
9/12/17 Professional Engineer License Renewal
9/18/17 Registration for IBUG classes
9/18/17 Motel charges for IBUG conference

9/20/17 Professional engineer license renewal
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ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Telecomm
ENG ADMIN Telecomm
FAC MAINT Oth Purch Serv
FAC MAINT Rpr/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rpr/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rpr/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rpr/Mtn Equip
FIN Membership Dues
FIN Membership Dues
FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Office Supplies

FIN Oth Purchased Serv
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Professional Develop
FIN Telecomm

FIRE Books

FIRE Books

FIRE Books

4Te IL Prof License Fee
Heartland Community Co
4Te IL Prof License Fee
4Te IDFPR Sfee

Comfort Inn Edwardsville
Ecologyactioncenter.or
Ecologyactioncenter.or
Paypal Mobotrex
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
UHaul Moving & Storage
Amazon Mktplace
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Insulation

Amazonprime Member
Amazonprime Member
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace

R & R Safes/Safesetc
COPS

Government Finance
Illinois Government Finan
Illinois Government Finan
Eastern IL University
Illinois Government Finan
NIGP - Iweb

Illinois Government Finan
Illinois Government Finan
Government Finance
Government Finance
Government Finance
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

NFPA Natl Fire Protect
NFPA Natl Fire Protect
Jones & Bartlett Learning

RV R Vo N Vo S Vo RV RV I Vo S V0 SV o T ¥ RV VY RV ¥ Ve RV Vs RV Vo RV RV RV R Vo S Vo B Vo R Vo SV SRV B V2 B Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 S V0 SR V0 SR V0 R Vo)

60.00
69.00
60.00
1.41
201.14
25.00
25.00
80.00
405.58
42.50
46.30
35.40
40.53
11.90
28.22
99.00
(10.99)
27.43
29.53
45.41
592.49
20.80
(35.00)
400.00
400.00
235.00
(300.00)
83.00
60.00
60.00
135.00
85.00
135.00
184.46
47.50
62.50
203.69

9/20/17
9/23/17
9/22/17
9/22/17
9/21/17
9/25/17
9/27/17
9/28/17

Professional engineer license renewal

Drone conference registration

Professional engineer license renewal

Professional engineer license renewal

Motel charges for Snow Rodeo

Registration for Greenways Conference for Jim Karch

Registration for Greenways Conference for Ryan Otto

Registration for Traffic Signal training for Mitch Junis & Rick Hoeniges

9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/26/17 Supplies for the moving DDD (Downtown Development Division)
9/8/17 Garage Door Switch Replacements

9/7/17
9/20/17
9/29/17

Maintenance Supplies
Maintenance supplies for City Hall
Maintenance Supplies Hot water Line

9/6/17 Annual Amazon Prime Membership for P.Silva

9/6/17

Monthly Amazon Prime Membership Refund for 8/27/17 Transaction

9/9/17 3 Verbatim Clip-It USB 2.0 Flash Drive, 8GB

9/10/17
9/27/17

Binder Clips, Correction Tape and Febreeze Air Fresheners
Binder Clips & Dark Brown Wood Desktop Storage Shelf Rack

9/28/17 Cobalt BS 2 Hour Fire Safe and Duplicate Key

9/12/17
9/1/17
9/5/17
9/5/17
9/6/17
9/7/17

9/14/17

9/21/17

9/21/17

9/22/17

9/22/17

9/22/17

Invoice 82137 Dated 08/31/17 Archival Processes

Refund - Urban Forum Webinar on User Fees for P.Silva

Registration - P.Silva to attend the IGFOA Annual Conf. 9/17-9/19/17 in Peori
Registration - J.Tucker to attend the IGFOA Annual Conference 9/17-9/19/17
Registration - P.Silva to attend the 2017 Pension Administrator Training 11/1
Refund for J.Tucker's IGFOA Annual Conference registration fee

NIGP Annual Membership for C.Murillo

Registration - IGFOA Fraud/Internal Controls Webinar for J.Tucker
Registration - IGFOA Fraud/Internal Controls Webinar for L.Hughs
Registration - Annual Governmental GAAP Update 11/2/17 for L.Hughs
Registration - Building a Better Budget Internet Training for L.Hughs
Registration - Annual Governmental GAAP Update 11/2/17 for S.Rathbun

9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/22/17
9/22/17

PDF of NFPA 1001: Standard Fire Fighter Professional Qualifications
PDF of NFPA 1500: Standard on Fire Department Occupational Safety and He

9/22/17 Three training manuals PHTLS Prehospital Trauma Life Support Military Eight
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FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Janitorial Supplies
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Maint & Repair Sup
FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Oth Supplies

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Postage

FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop

Brady Worldwide Inc
Smartsign
Smartsign

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Joann Fabric
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Redneck Trailer Sup
Menards Normal IL
Life Elements
Simplastics Monster
FedEx

USPS PO

FedEx

FedEx

EMS World Expo
Fire Training Reso
EVT Certification Comm
Suzidavistvl
Suzidavistvl
Suzidavistvl
Suzidavistvl
Suzidavistvl
American Air
American Air

850.55
36.87
167.40
47.96
4.96
5.18
64.99
8.03
5.74
5.29
(0.65)

46.44
0.29
2.97
48.98
4.75
2.19
54.92
2.56
39.58
3.88
146.25
353.43
15.59
6.65
13.63
44.70
845.00
198.00
60.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
377.59
377.59

9/21/17 Hazardous Materials label station for the five stations
9/22/17 HMIS labels
9/22/17 HMIS labels
9/25/17 Garbage bags for decon kits and garden hose repair part

9/1/17 Hose clamps for Crash Truck fill

9/1/17 Plumbing supplies for Crash Truck fills

9/1/17 Hose for Crash Truck fill

9/5/17 Spray paint and WD-40 Specialist Dry Lube

9/5/17 Spray paint and WD-40 Specialist Dry Lube

9/5/17 Toilet flapper

9/5/17 Credit for taxes charged on C.Herbsleb's PCard

9/6/17 Velcro for jacket liner name plates
9/11/17 Outlet cover for Station 4
9/18/17 Three Bench Grinders and electrical (used rebate cards then charged remaini
9/18/17 Three Bench Grinders and electrical supplies (note used rebate cards then ch
9/18/17 Electrical outlet covers, nuts, bolts, and washers
9/18/17 Electrical outlet covers, nuts, bolts, and washers
9/19/17 Hardware to secure stepladders
9/20/17 Plumbing supplies
9/21/17 Roof vent covers for Haz-Mat trailer
9/25/17 Garbage bags for decon kits and garden hose repair part
9/11/17 Action Wipes for Decontamination Buckets
9/22/17 Storage bins for EMS room at Station 2
9/12/17 Fee to ship air samples
9/13/17 Postage fee to mail out Medicare enrollment packet to the Accumed Group
9/21/17 Shipping fee to ship UV light to be repaired
9/27/17 Shipping fee to ship Hydra-Ram out for repair

9/7/17 Registration for M.Fry, P.Sudlow & J.Munk - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, N'
9/11/17 Registration for S.Zimmerman & C.Reeb - Leadership in the Real World in Joli
9/13/17 Registration for C.Herbsleb EVTCC exam East Peoria 10/13/2017
9/15/17 Service fee for M.Fry's airfare - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17-20, .
9/15/17 Service fee for E.West's airfare - Blue Card Instructor CE Session Phoenix, AZ
9/15/17 Service fee for J.Munk's airfare - EMS World Expo Las Vegas, NV from Octob:
9/15/17 Service fee for J.Flairty airfare - Blue Card Instructor CE Session Phoenix AZ fr
9/15/17 Service fee for P.Sudlow's airfare - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV from Oc
9/15/17 Airfare for M.Fry - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17-20, 2017

9/15/17 Airfare for J.Munk - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17-20, 2017
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FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Professional Develop
FIRE Recording Fees

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Telecomm

FIRE Vehicle & Equip

FIRE Vehicle & Equip

FIRE Vehicle & Equip

FIRE Vehicle & Equip

FIRE Vehicle & Equip
FLEET Telecomm

FLEET Vehicle & Equip
FLEET Vehicle & Equip
HGC Oth Supplies

HGC Telecomm

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Community Relations
HR Community Relations
HR Oth Medical Servs

HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv

American Air
American Air
American Air

Airline Limousine Corp
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Sheraton Raleigh
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
Harrah's Hotel Lv Res
CMS Medicare Appl Fee
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Calgasdirect
Wal-Mart

Tactron Inc

Uline Ship Supplies
Northernsafety.com
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Rock Auto

Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Yourmember-Careers
National Society Of Bl
Paypal Forbetterto
Paypal Bloomington
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack Inc

COPS

Rosie's Pub
Backtrack Inc
Overstock.com
Backtrack Inc

RV R Vo Vo S Vo S Ve RV T Vo S Vo S Vo S ¥ S V0 RV S Vo R ¥ SV RV V0 SV Vo RV SV RV R Vo SV BV R Vo Vo SRV T V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 SR V0 R Vo R V0 B Ve

377.59
461.60
461.60
45.00
68.03
68.03
68.03
68.03
304.19
246.03
32.88
246.03
32.88
560.00
184.42
1,124.85
133.99
135.00
29.30
234.51
191.52
55.45
125.33
22.85
200.98
42.50
199.00
250.00
50.00
100.00
22.48
38.00
20.80
31.00
38.00
323.98
19.00

9/15/17 Airfare for P.Sudlow. - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17-20, 2017
9/15/17 Airfare for J.Flairty - Blue Card Instructor CE Session Phoenix, AZ Nov 14-15, -
9/15/17 Airfare for E.West - Blue Card Instructor CE Session in Phoenix, AZ Nov 14-15
9/19/17 Shuttle service for Fry, Munk, & Sudlow round trip shuttle service to and fror
9/26/17 Hotel for M.Fry for 10/16/17 - EMS World Expo Las Vegas, NV from Oct 17 - -
9/26/17 Hotel for J.Munk for 10/16/17 - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV from Oct 1
9/26/17 Hotel for M.Fry for 10/19/17 - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17- 20, -
9/26/17 Hotel fees J.Munk for 10/19/17 - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17-2
9/28/17 Balance of the Hotel fees for E.Vaughn - F.I.E.R.O. 2017 Fire Station Design Sy
9/28/17 Hotel/resort fees for M.Fry for 10/19-10/20/2017 - EMS World Expo in Las V«
9/28/17 Resort fees M.Fry for 10/16/17 - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV Oct 17- 2(
9/28/17 Hotel/resort fees for J.Munk for 10/19-10/20/17 - EMS World Expo in Las Ve,
9/28/17 Resort fees for J.Munk for 10/16/2017 - EMS World Expo in Las Vegas, NV frc
9/13/17 Medicare revalidation fee for the City of BIm (5 year Renewal)
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/5/17 Ordered Calibration Gas
9/11/17 Television for Battalion Chief office
9/21/17 Engraved name tag set (6 tag set) - blue and black
9/27/17 Coat rack for Station 2
9/28/17 Lock out tag out kit for Maintenance Coordinator
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/5/17 Parts for fleet
9/20/17 Parts for fleet
9/21/17 Lithium ion battery for Highland
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/21/17 Job posting advertisement for Public Works
9/22/17 Job posting advertisement for Public Works

9/5/17 Human Relations Ticket
9/18/17 Tickets for Human Relations Banquet
9/29/17 Employer Contribution

9/6/17 Pre-employment screenings
9/12/17 Invoice 82137 Dated 08/31/17 Archival Processes
9/13/17 699 Mediation - A.Brown, N.Albertson, L.Callaway, J.Karch
9/13/17 Pre-employment screenings
9/18/17 Office furniture for lobby

9/20/17 Pre-employment screenings
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HR Oth Purchased Serv American Public Works S 295.00 9/21/17 Job posting advertisement for Public Works

HR Oth Purchased Serv Lowes S 40.71 9/23/17 Office furniture for lobby

HR Oth Purchased Serv Backtrack Inc S 100.00 9/27/17 Pre-employment screenings

HR Professional Develop National Pelra S 375.00 9/8/17 IPELRA Conference for Angie Brown

HR Professional Develop Marriott S Antonio Rvr S 934.00 9/22/17 IPMA Conference for Nicole Albertson

HR Professional Develop Aaim Solutions S 429.00 9/29/17 Payroll Seminar for Connie Wills

HR Professional Develop Aaim Solutions S 429.00 9/29/17 Payroll Seminar for Kim Stewart

HR Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 220.79 9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

HR Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 104.86 9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

ICE CNTR Membership Dues USA Hockey S 106.00 9/17/17 Ice Player/Coach season registration

ICE CNTR Membership Dues USA Hockey S 106.00 9/30/17 USA Hockey registration

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies Johnston's S 500.00 8/31/17 Goalie pads for PIC

ICE CNTR Oth Supplies Howies Hockey Inc S 233.64  9/7/17 Supplies for PIC

ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn NnFlt Eq Bills Key & Lock Shop S 25.00 9/12/17 Supplies for PIC

ICE CNTR Rpr/Mtn Building Farm & Fleet BIm S 71.12 9/1/17 Operation Supplies for Reverse Osmosis System
ICE CNTR Rpr/Mtn Building Lowes S 15.99 9/9/17 Supplies for PIC

IS Membership Dues Napster | Rhapsody S 14.95  9/4/17 Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

IS Membership Dues Webex.com S 168.00 9/7/17 Monthly WebEx charges

IS Membership Dues Vimeo Plus S 59.95 9/8/17 Vimeo Plus video sharing subscription

IS Office Supplies Amazon.com S 179.96 9/2/17 Panduit R100X150V1C self-laminating label cassette, qty 4
IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 126.15 9/7/17 Stand Lock for Cisco 7900 Series IP Phones, qty 15
IS Office Supplies Amazon.com S 114.99 9/7/17 Dymo label writer 450 Twin turbo

IS Office Supplies Heartland Services S 436.11 9/7/17 CF-31 toughbook keyboard

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 52.36 9/7/17 Centon 2GB flash drives, gty 10

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 3494  9/7/17 Adapter and barcode scanner

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 31.99 9/7/17 Adapter and barcode scanner

IS Office Supplies Amazon.com S 49.75 9/8/17 Tripp Lite Power Cord Y Splitter Cable, gty 5

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 809.00 9/8/17 APC AP9630 UPS Network Management Card, gty 4
IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 31.01 9/8/17 Wireless ergonomic mouse

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 40.20 9/10/17 10 Crest 2 port Serial Port PCl-e, qty 3

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 28.34 9/13/17 J-Tech Digital Scroll Endurance Wired mouse

IS Office Supplies Paypal Andreynarin S 129.99 9/19/17 Hitachi 400Gb SATA hard drive

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 29.95 9/21/17 DC Converters, qty 2

IS Office Supplies Amazon Mktplace S 54.89 9/23/17 Bluetooth Speakerphone and Mophie PowerStation
IS Oth Prof & Tech Serv POS Partners S 391.40 9/19/17 System Customization and Consulting

IS Rpr/Mtn Office & Comp Crashdatagr S 1,050.00 9/21/17 CDR Software annual maint renewal

IS Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 55.45 9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
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IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Janitorial Supp
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mnt
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mnt
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mnt
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mnt
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mnt
LAKE MNT Oth Rpr & Mnt
LAKE MNT Oth Supplies
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Oth Misc Expe
LEGAL Periodicals

LEGAL Professional Develop
LEGAL Telecomm

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Voxerpro

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wm Supercenter
The Home Depot
The Home Depot
The Home Depot
Menards Normal IL
The Home Depot
Aeration Power System
Farm & Fleet BIm
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Pacer

IICLE

Hilton Hotels Chicago
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RV R Vo R Vo R Vo SV RV T V2 S Vo S Vo T ¥ S V0 RV 0 I ¥ ¥ SV Y Vs Y Vo RV RV RV R Vo SV SV Vo Vo SRV B V2 i Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo SRV R Vo S Vo R Ve

635.52
9.90
1,668.52
16.98
81.94
38.75
239.82
88.95
22.00
1,127.80
88.96
212.10
93.44
69.00
325.00
596.40
55.45
782.18
3.91
28.17
0.14
68.95
0.34
252.17
1.26
258.35
1.29
617.64
3.09
305.65
1.53
833.09
4.17
73.59
0.37
38.90
0.19

9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/15/17 Push-to-talk app and service

9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/8/17 Toilet Paper
9/1/17 Lag Screws for Dock
9/7/17 Remesh Sheets
9/8/17 Outside Light Fixtures for the Davis Lodge

9/18/17 Gas Cans, Sponges, Squeegee

9/21/17 Pipe Fittings

9/26/17 Deicer for New Dock System at the Lake Bloomington Boat Ramp
9/8/17 Bedmat of the Bobcat, Induction Cleaner

9/11/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges

9/11/17 Lake Blm monthly phone charges

9/14/17 Bankruptcy Research

9/11/17 IICLE Smartbooks Subscription 2017-2018

9/23/17 IML Conference - Hotel for George Boyle

9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/1/17 Adult Books ($782.18); Shipping ($3.91)
9/1/17 Adult Books ($782.18); Shipping ($3.91)
9/5/17 Adult Books ($28.17); Shipping ($.14)
9/5/17 Adult Books ($28.17); Shipping ($.14)
9/5/17 Adult Books ($68.95); Shipping ($.34)
9/5/17 Adult Books ($68.95); Shipping ($.34)
9/6/17 Adult Books ($252.17); Shipping ($1.26)
9/6/17 Adult Books ($252.17); Shipping ($1.26)
9/7/17 Adult Books ($258.35); Shipping ($1.29)
9/7/17 Adult Books ($258.35); Shipping ($1.29)
9/7/17 Adult Books ($617.64); Shipping ($3.09)
9/7/17 Adult Books ($617.64); Shipping ($3.09)
9/7/17 Adult Books ($305.65); Shipping ($1.53)
9/7/17 Adult Books ($305.65); Shipping ($1.53)
9/8/17 Adult Books ($833.09); Shipping (54.17)
9/8/17 Adult Books ($833.09); Shipping ($4.17)
9/8/17 Adult Books ($73.59); Shipping ($.37)
9/8/17 Adult Books ($73.59); Shipping ($.37)
9/8/17 Adult Books ($38.90); Shipping ($.19)

9/8/17 Adult Books ($38.90); Shipping ($.19)
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LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Advertising

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Paypal Melissaa

RV R Vo Vo R ¥ RV RV 0 I Vo S Vo BV o T ¥ RV RV ¥ RV IV RV 0 RV RV Vo RV Ve RV R V) SV B Vo R Vo S Vo RV T V2 B Vo S Vo TR Vs S V0 SR V0 R V0 R V2 R Vo

203.38
1.02
534.58
2.67
340.58
1.70
527.45
2.64
14.09
0.07
604.43
3.02
776.16
3.88
763.55
3.82
912.88
4.56
376.97
1.88
699.85
3.50
714.78
3.57
224.85
1.12
430.56
2.15
2,210.64
11.05
7.79
0.04
547.88
2.74
158.56
0.79
450.00

9/11/17 Adult Books ($203.38); Shipping ($1.02)
9/11/17 Adult Books ($203.38); Shipping (51.02)
9/12/17 Adult Books ($534.58); Shipping ($2.67)
9/12/17 Adult Books ($534.58); Shipping (52.67)
9/13/17 Adult Books ($340.58); Shipping ($1.70)
9/13/17 Adult Books ($340.58); Shipping ($1.70)
9/13/17 Adult Books ($527.45); Shipping ($2.64)
9/13/17 Adult Books ($527.45); Shipping (52.64)
9/13/17 Adult Books ($14.09); Shipping ($.07)
9/13/17 Adult Books ($14.09); Shipping ($.07)
9/14/17 Adult Books ($604.43); Shipping ($3.02)
9/14/17 Adult Books ($604.43); Shipping ($3.02)
9/15/17 Adult Books ($776.10); Shipping ($3.88)
9/15/17 Adult Books ($776.10); Shipping (53.88)
9/18/17 Adult Books ($763.55); Shipping ($3.82)
9/18/17 Adult Books (5763.55); Shipping (53.82)
9/20/17 Adult Books ($912.88); Shipping ($4.56)
9/20/17 Adult Books ($912.88); Shipping (54.56)
9/20/17 Adult Books ($376.97); Shipping ($1.88)
9/20/17 Adult Books ($376.97); Shipping (51.88)
9/21/17 Adult Books ($699.85); Shipping ($3.50)
9/21/17 Adult Books (5699.85); Shipping ($3.50)
9/21/17 Adult Books ($714.78); Shipping ($3.57)
9/21/17 Adult Books ($714.78); Shipping ($3.57)
9/22/17 Adult Books (224.85); Shipping ($1.12)
9/22/17 Adult Books (224.85); Shipping (51.12)
9/22/17 Adult Books ($430.56); Shipping ($2.15)
9/22/17 Adult Books (5430.56); Shipping (52.15)

9/28/17 Adult Books ($2,210.64); Shipping ($11.05)
9/28/17 Adult Books ($2,210.64); Shipping (511.05)

9/28/17 Adult Books ($7.79); Shipping ($.04)
9/28/17 Adult Books ($7.79); Shipping (5.04)
9/28/17 Adult Books ($547.88); Shipping ($2.74)
9/28/17 Adult Books (5547.88); Shipping (52.74)
9/29/17 Adult Books ($158.56); Shipping ($.79)
9/29/17 Adult Books ($158.56); Shipping (S.79)

9/13/17 Principal Reads advertising
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LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor

RV R Vo N Vo S ¥ Ve RV I Vo V0 V0 R ¥ RV BV Vo R ¥ Vo RV RV SV Vo RV RV RV R Vo S Vo SV Vo S Vo SRV B V2 i Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo SRV R Vo S Vo R Vo

57.31
78.14
41.62
97.70
11.88

133.64
60.91
22.04
41.76

270.49

1.35
26.45

656.88

439.36
13.80
61.20
40.38

639.55

141.62

202.91

149.88

646.41
24.00

(11.04)

(110.20)

16.16
48.00
15.42
120.96
0.60
62.98
44.08
44.09
180.01
600.56

(188.48)

382.07

9/1/17 A/V (A)
9/1/17 A/V (A)
9/5/17 A/V (A)
9/5/17 A/V (A)
9/5/17 A/V (A)
9/6/17 A/V (Ch)
9/6/17 A/V (Ch)
9/6/17 A/V (Ch)
9/6/17 A/V (Ch)

9/6/17 A/V (A) ($270.49); Shipping (51.35)
9/6/17 A/V (A) ($270.49); Shipping ($1.35)

9/6/17 A/V (A)

9/6/17 A/V (A)

9/6/17 AV (A)

9/6/17 A/V (A)

9/6/17 A/V (A)

9/6/17 A/V (A)

9/6/17 AV (A)

9/7/17 A/V (A)

9/7/17 AV (A)

9/7/17 A/V (A)

9/7/17 AV (A)
9/12/17 A/V (A)
9/12/17 Credit for A/V (A)
9/12/17 Credit for A/V (A)
9/13/17 AJV (Ch)
9/13/17 A/V (A)
9/13/17 AJV (Ch)

9/13/17 A/V (A) ($120.96); Shipping ($.60)
9/13/17 A/V (A) ($120.96); Shipping ($.60)
9/12/17 70690: TZ Games ($59.99); 71470: A/V (A) ($62.98)

9/13/17 A/V (A)

9/13/17 A/V (A)

9/13/17 A/V (A)

9/13/17 A/V (A)

9/13/17 Credit for A/V (A)
9/14/17 A/V (Ch)
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LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Audio/Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RV R Vo Vo R Vo RV RV I Vo S Vo S Vo T ¥ AV R ¥ R ¥ IV RV Vs SV Vo RV RV R VR Vo SV BV Vo S Vo SRV T V2 N Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 S V0 SR V0 R V0 SR Va8

47.42
133.34
151.20

0.76
181.09

22.02

69.79
140.33

7.34
442.16

55.04

43.29

44.07
377.04

31.47
344.57
354.68

1.77
248.37

25.69

41.76

48.00

66.13

37.99
654.61
332.32
315.16
475.26

2.38
177.94
0.89
156.40
0.78
895.02
4.48
692.90
3.46

9/15/17 A/V (A)

9/18/17 AJV (A)

9/19/17 A/V (A) ($151.20); Shipping ($.76)

9/19/17 A/V (A) (5151.20); Shipping (5.76)

9/19/17 A/V (A)

9/20/17 AV (Ch)

9/20/17 A/V (A)

9/20/17 AJV (A)

9/20/17 A/V (A)

9/20/17 A/V (A)

9/20/17 A/V (A)

9/20/17 A/V (A)

9/21/17 A/V (Ch)

9/25/17 AJV (Ch)

9/25/17 A/V (A)

9/25/17 AJV (A)

9/26/17 A/V (A) ($354.68); Shipping ($1.77)

9/26/17 A/V (A) (5354.68); Shipping (51.77)

9/26/17 A/V (A)

9/26/17 AV (A)

9/28/17 A/V (Ch)

9/28/17 AJV (A)

9/28/17 A/V (A)

9/28/17 AJV (A)

9/28/17 A/V (A)

9/28/17 AJV (A)

9/28/17 A/V (A)
9/1/17 Children's Books ($475.26); Shipping ($2.38)
9/1/17 Children's Books ($475.26); Shipping ($2.38)
9/5/17 Children's Books ($177.94); Shipping ($.89)
9/5/17 Children's Books ($177.94); Shipping ($.89)
9/6/17 Children's Books ($156.40); Shipping ($.78)
9/6/17 Children's Books ($156.40); Shipping ($.78)
9/6/17 Children's Books ($895.02); Shipping ($4.48)
9/6/17 Children's Books ($895.02); Shipping ($4.48)
9/7/17 Children's Books ($692.90); Shipping ($3.46)

9/7/17 Children's Books ($692.90); Shipping ($3.46)
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LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 389.06  9/7/17 Children's Books ($389.06); Shipping ($1.95)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.95  9/7/17 Children's Books ($389.06); Shipping (51.95)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 516.31  9/8/17 Children's Books ($516.31); Shipping ($2.58)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 2.58  9/8/17 Children's Books ($516.31); Shipping (52.58)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 839.93  9/8/17 Children's Books ($839.93); Shipping ($4.20)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 420 9/8/17 Children's Books ($839.93); Shipping ($4.20)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 46.16  9/8/17 Children's Books ($46.16); Shipping (5.23)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.23  9/8/17 Children's Books ($46.16); Shipping (5.23)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 217.49 9/11/17 Children's Books ($217.49); Shipping ($1.09)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.09 9/11/17 Children's Books ($217.49); Shipping (51.09)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 219.93 9/12/17 Children's Books ($219.93); Shipping ($1.10)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.10 9/12/17 Children's Books ($219.93); Shipping ($1.10)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 196.61 9/13/17 Children's Books ($196.61); Shipping ($.98)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.98 9/13/17 Children's Books ($196.61); Shipping ($.98)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 205.98 9/14/17 Children's Books ($205.98); Shipping ($1.03)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.03 9/14/17 Children's Books ($205.98); Shipping (51.03)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 532.10 9/15/17 Children's Books ($532.10); Shipping ($2.66)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 2.66 9/15/17 Children's Books ($532.10); Shipping ($2.66)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 277.34 9/18/17 Children's Books ($277.34); Shipping ($1.39)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.39 9/18/17 Children's Books ($277.34); Shipping (51.39)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 361.11 9/21/17 Children's Books ($361.11); Shipping ($1.81)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.81 9/21/17 Children's Books ($361.11); Shipping (51.81)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 517.38 9/21/17 Children's Books ($517.38); Shipping ($2.59)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 2.59 9/21/17 Children's Books ($517.38); Shipping (52.59)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 142.42 9/22/17 Children's Books ($142.42); Shipping (S.71)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.71 9/22/17 Children's Books ($142.42); Shipping ($.71)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 526.70 9/28/17 Children's Books ($526.70); Shipping ($2.63)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 2.63 9/28/17 Children's Books ($526.70); Shipping (52.63)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 222.96 9/28/17 Children's Books ($222.96); Shipping ($1.11)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 1.11 9/28/17 Children's Books ($222.96); Shipping (51.11)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 44.04 9/28/17 A/V (A)

LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 28.74 9/29/17 Children's Books ($28.74); Shipping (S.14)
LIB Childrens Books Baker-Taylor S 0.14 9/29/17 Children's Books ($28.74); Shipping (S.14)
LIB Computer Supplies 4Inkjets S 178.98 9/21/17 Poster printer ink

LIB Copier Supplies Office Depot S 63.96  9/1/17 Labels for Childrens Dept ($34.99); Copy paper for Marketing (563.96)
LIB Copier Supplies Samsclub.com S 116.80 9/1/17 Cardstock for Marketing

LIB Copier Supplies Samsclub.com S 155.88 9/15/17 Copy paper for Bus. Ofc.
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LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Janitorial Supplies
LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Library Supplies

LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Maint & Repair Sup
LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Office Supplies

LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv
LIB Oth Purchased Serv

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Gaylord Bros Inc
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Candystore.com
4lmprint

4imprint

The Home Depot
Accucut LLC
Accucut LLC

Don Smith Paint Co
Bills Key & Lock Shop
Springfield Electric
Office Depot
Amazon.com

Ok Appliance
Wal-Mart

Five Star Water Co
Walmart.com
Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart

Dollar Tree
Steamgames.com
Lowes

Gamestop
Teacherspayteachers.com
Hobby-Lobby
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45.52
34.94
5.76
19.92
35.91
19.76
4.48
5.34
3.88
18.50
127.93
24.72
32.41
8.88
179.98
625.00
40.69
119.55
55.00
9.00
11.34
50.83
316.80
34.99
114.09
1,014.95
96.48
55.05
97.61
89.76
(97.61)
75.00
100.00
29.94
59.99
48.92
12.99

9/1/17 Clorox Wipes for Circ.
9/5/17 Paper towels
9/5/17 Box knives
9/5/17 Clorox wipes
9/5/17 Swiffer refills
9/5/17 Air Freshener
9/5/17 Ammonia
9/5/17 Bleach
9/6/17 Janitorial Supplies
9/15/17 Baby & Clorox wipes
9/1/17 Archival paper
9/15/17 General craft sups
9/15/17 Puzzles
9/15/17 Tissues
9/18/17 Candy to be given out at events
9/20/17 Bags for home delivery service ($625.00); Shipping ($40.69)
9/20/17 Bags for home delivery service ($625.00); Shipping ($40.69)
9/21/17 Totes for bookmobile and deposits
9/25/17 Rollers for Accu-Cut die cutting system ($55.00); Shipping ($9.00)
9/25/17 Rollers for Accu-Cut die cutting system ($55.00); Shipping (5$9.00)
9/11/17 Paint rollers
9/11/17 Additional keys made
9/14/17 Lamps
9/1/17 Labels for Childrens Dept ($34.99);71015: Copy paper for Marketing ($63.96)
9/9/17 Labels
9/18/17 Refrigerator for Staff Lounge
9/12/17 HBS supplies for AS
9/23/17 Hot beverage service/supplies
9/1/17 Supplies for Star Trek Party 9/23/17
9/6/17 Supplies for Star Trek Party 9/23/17
9/6/17 Credit for returning supplies for Star Trek party 9/23/17
9/8/17 Craft sups for Star Trek Pgm 9/23/17
9/8/17 Teen Zone Games
9/12/17 Craft supplies for Teen DIY Fidget Spinners, 9/13/17
9/12/17 TZ Games ($59.99); 71470: A/V (A) ($62.98)
9/15/17 Resources to be used for curriculum goals pgm for 2nd grade classes, Oct 2, :

9/19/17 Art supplies for Star Trek Program 9/23/17
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LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Periodicals

LIB Postage

LIB Professional Develop
LIB Professional Develop
LIB Professional Develop
LIB Professional Develop
LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LINC PARKING Maint & R
LINC PARKING Rpr/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rpr/Mtn Build
LINC PARKING Rpr/Mtn Build
PARKING Maint & Repair
PARKING Rpr/Mtn Building
PARKING Rpr/Mtn Building
PARKING Rpr/Mtn Building
PARKING Rpr/Mtn Building
PK ADMIN Oth Supplies

PK ADMIN Oth Supplies

PK ADMIN Prof Develop

PK ADMIN Prof Develop

PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK MAINT Fuel NnCty Pump
PK MAINT Member Dues
PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

Blubrry

Hobby-Lobby

Wm Supercenter

Sams Club

Red Raccoon Games
International Serv Fee
Kroeger Inc Usd
Thrashermagazine.com
UPS

American Library Assn
Mclean County Chamber
Mclean County Chamber
American Library Assn
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Windstream Pmtfee
Sprint Wireless
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Versatube

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

The Home Depot
Lowes

Lowes

The UPS Store

The UPS Store
Speedway

Delta Air

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Intl Soc Arboriculture
RJ Thomas Mfg Co Inc
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

The Home Depot
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20.00
19.96
35.08
40.10
24.00
2.50
250.00
17.95
13.15
59.53
20.00
50.00
(5.53)
126.14
122.28
561.99
15.57
261.00
84.72
2,814.00
9.93
17.76
30.78
89.75
6.18
10.89
9.63
23.56
361.60
104.46
42.50
51.04
79.95
325.00
194.39
106.52
49.97

9/20/17 Monthly podcast fee 9/20/17
9/19/17 Craft supplies for Children's Star Trek Party 9/23/17
9/21/17 Supplies for Star Trek party 9/23/17
9/21/17 Supplies for Star Trek party 9/23/17
9/21/17 Games for Star Trek Party 9/23/17
9/27/17 Fee for transactions involving a US-based business & a foreign purchases (for
9/26/17 Supplies for Teen Rubiks Cube Program, 10/28/17
9/6/17 Renew Thrasher Magazine for 1 yr
9/21/17 Postage for ILL package
9/18/17 Registration - "Rethinking Programming Workshop" Webinar 9/28/17
9/19/17 Registration to attend Breakfast Business Briefs 9/29/17 (Hamilton)
9/21/17 Registration to attend Leaders of Distinction Dinner 10/25 (Hamilton)
9/28/17 Credit for tax charged for earlier purchase
9/2/17 Bkm/IT Hot Spot Service 8/23/17
9/12/17 Monthly service through 09/01/2017
9/27/17 Data cards for Bkm/DIY, Sec, Cust, SS Mgr cell, 9/16/17
9/5/17 Cleaning Supplies
9/6/17 Elevator Room Replacement heater
9/7/17 Maintenance Supplies
9/30/17 Garage for Kabota Work ATV, Sweeper & Plow
9/18/17 Window cleaner & squeegee for parking booth
9/7/17 Video Warning Signs - Garages
9/11/17 Video Surveillance Warning Stickers
9/14/17 Ceiling tile Replacement - DT Post Office Tennant
9/18/17 Replacement of HVAC Vent at DT Post Office
9/7/17 Shipment of surveys
9/15/17 Shipment of Parks Plan survey
9/1/17 Fuel for conference
9/6/17 Flight to conference for Eric Veal
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
8/31/17 Red Orange paint and safety glasses
9/12/17 Guide for Plant Appraisal for Parks
9/2/17 Supplies for Parks
9/11/17 Supplies for Parks
9/13/17 Supplies for Parks

9/13/17 Supplies for Parks
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PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Supplies

PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt
PK MAINT Oth Rpr & Mnt

PK MAINT Rpr/Mtn NnFlt Eq

PK MAINT Telecomm

Menards Normal IL
Alexander Bloomington
Lowes

Lowes

Martin Implement
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL

Air Products Equipment
Green View Garden
Wendell Niepagen Gre
Lowes

Peet Bros Company Inc
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Valley Vet Supply
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Growing Grounds

FS Farmtown

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace
Growing Grounds
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

AB Hatchery & Garden
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes
Globalindustrialeq
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
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14.04
24.99
290.80
59.40
1,855.49
337.84
19.16
51.97
169.11
60.00
450.30
83.88
11.49
99.75
18.94
7.61
10.98
72.95
192.74
17.98
12.62
17.64
78.17
13.51
6.98
46.16
19.54
83.78
16.92
24.67
105.00
18.60
1.99
67.52
24.98
1,101.59
55.45

9/13/17 Supplies for Parks
9/15/17 Supplies for Parks
9/19/17 Supplies for Parks
9/20/17 Supplies for Parks

9/22/17 Parks Dept parts for repair One Filter Element and 4" X 100 hose

9/21/17 Supplies for Parks
9/26/17 Supplies for Parks
9/29/17 Supplies for Tipton
9/29/17 Supplies for Parks
9/29/17 Supplies for Parks
9/1/17 Supplies for Parks
9/1/17 Mums for Parks
9/6/17 Supplies for Parks
9/6/17 Supplies for Parks
9/11/17 Supplies for Tipton
9/11/17 Supplies for Parks
9/11/17 Supplies for Parks
9/11/17 Supplies for McGraw fountain repair
9/12/17 Supplies for Parks
9/13/17 Supplies for Parks
9/13/17 Supplies for Parks
9/13/17 Supplies for Parks
9/18/17 Plants for Parks
9/18/17 Supplies for Parks
9/19/17 Supplies for Parks
9/20/17 Supplies for Parks
9/19/17 Plants for Parks
9/20/17 Supplies for Parks
9/20/17 Supplies for Parks
9/21/17 Supplies for Parks
9/21/17 Straw for Parks
9/22/17 Supplies for Parks
9/23/17 Hex bolt for Parks maintenance
9/30/17 Supplies for the wiring for Den pump house
9/29/17 Supplies for Parks
9/30/17 Supplies for Parks

9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
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PLAN Membership Dues
PLAN Membership Dues
PLAN Membership Dues
PLAN Office Supplies

PLAN Professional Develop
PLAN Professional Develop
PLAN Telecomm

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Animal Food
POLICE Animal Food
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Investigation Exp
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Janitorial Supplies
POLICE Maint & Repair
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Membership Dues
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Office Supplies
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv

Paypal lllinoisass
American Planning A
Urban Land Institute
Office Depot
Amtrak.com

Hotel Indigo Naperville
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
B&H Photo

Amazon Mktplace
Quality Logo Products
Wm Supercenter
Facebk F44Lpdeyb2
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Exxonmobil

Caseys Gen Store
Bp#9158130Beck’s
Bp#6423586Circle K
Lagondola Spaghetti
Wm Supercenter
Chick-Fil-A

Panera Bread

Jet.com

Quality Logo Products
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Mrosupply.com

IACA

IACA

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Quill Corporation
Quill Corporation
Starcrest Cleaners Mrkt
Bortell Animal Hospital

50.00
95.00
220.00
31.99
35.00
164.50
55.45
187.99
74.99
(28.88)
38.88
30.00
41.99
43.99
49.00
12.43
40.15
47.35
47.19
22.07
89.40
39.75
29.03
(190.20)
430.05
51.64
6.40
1,835.70
25.00
25.00
16.95
61.00
(23.88)
139.02
26.78
19.75
26.00

9/1/17
9/8/17
9/11/17
9/6/17

Il Assosiation Of Historic Preservation Member Dues For Katie Simpson
Membership To American Planning Association For lzzy Rivera

Membership For T.Dabareiner Urban Land Institute to be Reimbursed By Apz
Dry Erase Flip Board For Camp Training With Katie Simpson

9/12/17 Train Ticket For Katie Simpson Conference 11/13/17-11/15/17

9/14/17

Hotel For Katie Simpson For Training 9/14/17

9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/5/17 TV for recruiting
9/6/17 Cart for moving recruiting materials

9/6/17

Refund of tax

9/28/17 6 FT Table

9/30/17

Facebook monthly fee

9/13/17 Animal food

9/22/17
9/5/17
9/6/17

9/12/17

9/13/17

9/19/17

9/19/17

9/19/17

Dog Food

Fuel for Marshal's vehicle

Fuel for training vehicle

Fuel for Marshal's vehicle

Fuel for Marshal's vehicle

Meal brought in for officers during investigation
Breakfast brought in for officers during investigation
Meal for officers during investigation

9/26/17 Critical Incident Debrief
9/7/17 Tool kit for lights in parking decks

9/12/17

Refund from incorrect order

9/15/17 lanitor supplies
9/15/17 Clorox wipes
9/16/17 Cleaner aerosol

9/12/17
9/27/17
9/27/17

Electric Motors for the Police Training Facility Targeting System
Membership Renewal - International Association of Crime Analysts
Membership Renewal - International Association of Crime Analysts

9/1/17 Office supplies

9/5/17
9/5/17

Paper cutter for SCU
Refund of returned item

9/14/17 Office supplies
9/14/17 Office supplies: dry erase board

9/6/17

Dry cleaning of uniform to reissue

9/1/17 Charge at veterinary later reversed
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POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Oth Supplies
POLICE Periodicals

POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop

Bortell Animal Hospital
Starcrest Cleaners Mrkt
Bortell Animal Hospital
Bortell Animal Hospital
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace
Smileys Sports Shop
Whitney Products Inc
Lowes

Cl Shooting Sports Inc
Wm Supercenter

Galls

Uline Ship Supplies
Terry Fleck

Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
American Air
Residence Inn Lombard
Paypal Wiuiletsb
Residence Inn Lombard
Expedia

Delta Air

Delta Air

Delta Air

American Air

American Air

American Air

Marriott Chciago Medic
Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
Residence Inn Lombard
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(26.00)
12.80
83.00
21.58

242.22
77.98
103.99
177.48
49.92
41.83
9.48
50.75
153.01
304.40
178.74
40.00
759.00
766.53
76.59
76.59
76.59
76.59
367.59
759.00
695.00
828.00
81.00
141.80
141.80
141.80
189.80
189.80
189.80
298.89
754.05
751.47
276.00

9/1/17 Credit from veterinary
9/13/17 Cleaning pants for new hire
9/20/17 Canine prescription
9/28/17 Pharmaceutical for Lex

9/5/17 Cable locks for cameras

9/5/17 Camera security boxes

9/6/17 Items for CNU

9/7/17 DVD, cable, extension cord
9/11/17 Gun cleaning supplies
9/11/17 Boxes
9/12/17 Batteries
9/11/17 Gun cleaning supplies
9/12/17 Supplies for New Recruits
9/24/17 Entry Ram
9/27/17 Shoe boxes for lab

9/15/17 Canine Legal Update subscription

9/1/17 Hotel for recruit at training
9/4/17 Hotel for recruit at training
9/6/17 Overnight for test for SLEA
9/6/17 Overnight for test for SLEA
9/6/17 Overnight for test for SLEA
9/6/17 Overnight for test for SLEA
9/11/17 Air travel for training
9/12/17 Lodging for police training
9/14/17 Officer training
9/16/17 Travel expense for training
9/19/17 Airfare

9/19/17 Airfare travel for officer training
9/19/17 Airfare travel for officer training
9/19/17 Airfare travel for officer training
9/19/17 Airfare travel for officer training
9/19/17 Airfare travel for officer training
9/19/17 Airfare travel for officer training

9/21/17 Lodging for officer training
9/23/17 Lodging for training

9/26/17 Lodging for recruits at Suburban Law Enforcement Academy
9/26/17 Lodging for recruits at Suburban Law Enforcement Academy
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POLICE Prof Develop Residence Inn Lombard S 689.31 9/26/17 Lodging for recruits at Suburban Law Enforcement Academy
POLICE Prof Develop Residence Inn Lombard S 689.31 9/26/17 Lodging for recruits at Suburban Law Enforcement Academy
POLICE Prof Develop Residence Inn Lombard S 689.31 9/26/17 Lodging for recruits at Suburban Law Enforcement Academy
POLICE Prof Develop Courtyard By Marriott- S 916.34 9/30/17 Lodging for police training

POLICE Prof Develop Sonesta Hotels S 207.00 9/29/17 Lodging for training for recruits

POLICE Prof Develop Sonesta Hotels S 229.74 9/29/17 Lodging for training for recruits

POLICE Prof Develop Fairfield Inn & Suites S 561.80 9/29/17 Lodging for Sgt DD training

POLICE Rpr/Mtn Lic Veh World Of Powersports S 108.66 9/6/17 Quarter panel for mule vehicle

POLICE Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 3,145.24 9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

POLICE Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 378.01 9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

POLICE Uniforms La Police Gear S 123.99 9/1/17 Uniform boots

POLICE Uniforms Reads Sporting Goods S 149.85 9/11/17 Wrestling shoes

POLICE Uniforms Cl Shooting Sports Inc S 49,99 9/25/17 Detective holster

PVGC Pro Shop 1zzo Golf S 661.93 9/21/17 Supplies for PVG

PW ADMIN Office Suppl Amazon Mktplace S 18.20 9/16/17 Whiteboard supplies

PW ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 392.21 9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

PW ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 331.02 9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

REC Advertising Facebk Rskrrdagm?2 S 33.21 8/31/17 Advertising for Zoo and Recreation programs
REC Advertising Facebk S3Mrxd2Gm?2 S 103.96 9/30/17 Advertising

REC Food Wal-Mart S 195.39 9/7/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Food Wal-Mart S 128.15 9/25/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Food Wm Supercenter S 130.03 9/28/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Food Wal-Mart S 53.47 9/29/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Oth Purchased Serv Asp Five Points Wa S 325.00 9/18/17 Smoke on the Mountain tickets for Senior trip
REC Oth Supplies Wm Supercenter S 37.88  9/5/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart S 47.12 9/7/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Oth Supplies Wm Supercenter S 32.63 9/8/17 Drawstring tote bags for Recreation

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart S 29.04 9/15/17 Supplies for Recreation activities

REC Oth Supplies Wm Supercenter S 7.24 9/19/17 Supplies for Recreation activities

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart S 41.63 9/25/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Oth Supplies Personalizedawards.com S 134.98 9/25/17 Awards for Recreation event

REC Oth Supplies Blick Art S 480.33 9/25/17 Clay and art supplies for Recreation programs
REC Oth Supplies Wm Supercenter S 5.50 9/28/17 Supplies for Senior Programs

REC Oth Supplies Dollar Tree S 37.00 9/29/17 Supplies for Senior programs

REC Oth Supplies Wal-Mart S 13.88 9/29/17 Supplies for Senior programs

REC Professional Develop National Recreation & S 250.00 9/13/17 NRPA Live 2017 package

Rpr/Mtn NonFlt Equip Praire Land Golf & Utilit S 660.00  9/1/17 Supplies for Highland
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Rpr/Mtn NonFlt Equip
SC Community Relations
SC Community Relations

SEWER LifeStation Pump Rpr

SEWER Oth Supplies
SOAR Advertising

SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Conc/Program Food
SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Oth Supplies

SOAR Professional Develop

SOL WASTE Oth Supplies

SOL WASTE Oth Supplies

SOL WASTE Oth Supplies

STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies

Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Audible

Grieder Garden Center
Petco

Menards Normal IL
Wm Supercenter
Culver's Of Blm

Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Kroger

Aldi

Dollar-General

Culver's Of Blm

Kroger

Kroger

Museum Of Science &
Wm Supercenter
Paypal Autismsocie
Seat Advisor Cyber

ISU Box Office Athlet
Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Mclean County Chamber
Amazon Mktplace
Coloring Book Warehous
Amazon Mktplace
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Dennys Doughnuts
International Serv Fee
Amazon Mktplace
Coloring Book Warehous
Amazon Mktplace
Western Tap
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179.85
(14.95)
210.00
49.98
664.25
22.70
26.66
46.60
39.62
42.29
30.73
18.00
26.56
32.94
10.46
200.00
151.84
10.00
270.00
755.00
27.04
17.50
150.00
23.43
39.71
28.59
182.54
24.99
26.98
33.99
66.49
23.97
0.79
23.43
39.71
28.59
67.75

9/12/17 Supplies for the golf course
9/6/17 Refund of Book purchase made in error
9/12/17 Update on Japanese garden on Constitution Trail
9/1/17 Hazardous fumes detection equipment for lift stations
9/1/17 Tools
9/11/17 Food for SOAR event
9/8/17 Food for SOAR program
9/13/17 Supplies for SOAR activity
9/17/17 Supplies for SOAR activities
9/20/17 Food for SOAR programs
9/20/17 Food for SOAR programs
9/22/17 Supplies for SOAR activities
9/22/17 Food for SOAR activity
9/27/17 Food for SOAR cooking program
9/27/17 Food for SOAR cooking program
9/27/17 Admissions for SOAR day trip
9/28/17 Supplies for SOAR
9/11/17 Supplies for SOAR
9/12/17 Conference for SOAR
9/11/17 Tickets for SOAR event
9/25/17 SOAR special events supplies
10/1/17 SOAR craft supplies
9/25/17 Dues for Chamber
9/12/17 Public Works Employees Family Truck Day - Recycling Coloring Books
9/11/17 Public Works Employees Family Truck Day - Trucks Coloring Books
9/13/17 Public Works Employees Family Truck Day - Crayola sets
8/31/17 Tools
9/1/17 Tools
9/5/17 Tools
9/8/17 Tools
9/11/17 Citizens Academy
9/13/17 Backhoe Training
9/13/17 Coloring books shipment fee - Coloring Books Warehouse
9/12/17 Public Works Employees Family Truck Day - Recycling Coloring Books
9/11/17 Public Works Employees Family Truck Day - Trucks Coloring Books
9/13/17 Public Works Employees Family Truck Day - Crayola sets

9/12/17 Backhoe Training
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STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Oth Supplies
STREET MINT Oth Supplies
STREET MNT Prof Devel
STREET MNT Prof Devel
WATER ADMIN Oth Misc
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER METER Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Janitorial Supp
WATER PURE Laboratory Serv
WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Member Dues
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Rpr & Mnt
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Oth Supplies
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Postage
WATER PURE Prof Devel
WATER PURE Prof Devel
WATER PURE Prof Devel
WATER PURE Prof Devel
WATER PURE Rpr/Mtn Build
WATER PURE Telecomm
WATER TRANS Hydrants

Dennys Doughnuts
Menards Normal IL
Viva La Flora LLC
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Office Depot
Menards Normal IL
The Copy Shop
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Jimmy Johns

Panera Bread

Otc Brands Inc
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon Mktplace
American Van Equip
Menards Normal IL
Quality Environmental
Best Buy

Wef Main

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Dri Flir Systems

Dri Flir Systems
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Illinois Potabl
Crowne Plaza Chicago
Macianos Shorewood
Crowne Plaza Chicago
Gate House Supplies
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
USA Blue Book

62.40
57.29
2.45
35.70
110.93
49.99
51.96
30.00
16.17
52.41
57.15
97.96
134.79
92.67
165.51
146.22
129.50
67.77
112.45
34.99
155.00
55.12
94.89
150.38
197.32
1,381.24
(81.25)
7.00
6.00
6.00
225.00
134.64
(77.83)
(134.64)
285.63
51.97
718.74

9/15/17 BIm 101
9/15/17 Tools
9/18/17 Sympathy card
9/21/17 Tools
9/22/17 Tools
9/22/17 Tools
9/25/17 Tools
9/27/17 Map Laminating
9/26/17 Tools
9/29/17 Tools
9/11/17 Backhoe All Day Training - Lunch
9/11/17 Backhoe All Day Training - Breakfast
8/31/17 Kids Construction Hats
9/13/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
9/2/17 Front Seat Organizer, Painters Tape
9/6/17 Heavy Duty Thermal Curtain for Work Van
9/18/17 Storage Hooks, Window Cleaning Supplies
9/20/17 Amber Vials
9/12/17 Switch
9/5/17 Annual WEF Professional Membership
9/11/17 Hand Torches, Cleaning Supplies, Pipe Fittings
9/13/17 Lumber for Storage Projects, Steel Marking Pencils
9/22/17 Storage Hooks, Drop Cord Accessories, Check Valves, Torch Strikers
9/28/17 Plumbing Supplies, Electrical Supplies, Safety Chain and Hardware
9/28/17 FLIR DUO R Thermal Imager Camera
9/29/17 Refunded sales taxes for FLIR DUO R Thermal Imager Camera
9/7/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
9/27/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
9/28/17 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
9/6/17 2017 IPWSOA Conference Registration
9/7/17 Hotel for IPWSOA Conference
8/29/17 Credit
9/13/17 Credit for Hotel for IPWSOA Conference
9/26/17 Fence Opener Remotes
9/30/17 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

9/18/17 Hydrant Flow Test Kits
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WATER TRANS Maint & Re
WATER TRANS Office Supp
WATER TRANS Oth Rr & Mt
WATER TRANS Oth Rr & Mt
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Oth Supplies
WATER TRANS Print & Bind
Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Advertising

Z00 Advertising

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Z00 Animal Food

Z0O0 Animal Food

Lowes

Amazon.com

Lowes

Sears Roebuck

Farm & Fleet BIm

USA Blue Book
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
USA Safety

The Copy Shop

Facebk Rskrrdagm?2
Engraving Express
Goodwill 13 Blm
Amazon Mktplace
Facebk S3Mrxd2Gm?2
The Copy Shop

AB Hatchery & Garden
Premium Pet Supply
The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

The Bug Company
Aldi

Marion Zoological

AB Hatchery & Garden
Midwayusa Com
Kroger

Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery & Garden
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44.76
75.18
136.94
199.58
70.15
1,380.53
14.34
11.95
1,659.29
10.80
50.00
25.50
19.91
73.03
75.00
152.85
354.00
22.50
115.66
129.05
394.00
34.01
115.66
32.58
674.20
349.00
200.24
82.26
59.18
115.66
84.97
783.00
59.15
21.00
123.16
132.99
182.00

9/14/17 PVC Coupling Fittings
9/1/17 File Boxes
9/11/17 Garden Hose and Wand
9/22/17 Band Saw Tires, Table Saw Riving Knifes, Band Saw Blades
9/8/17 Paint and Bolts for Trailer
9/11/17 Dechlorinating Tablets, Fireman Style Boots
9/15/17 Concrete Mix
9/14/17 Concrete Mix
9/19/17 Outdoor Propane Storage Cages
9/5/17 Copies of Prints
8/31/17 Advertising for the Zoo and Recreation programs.
9/1/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
9/6/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
9/22/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/30/17 Advertising
9/29/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/1/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
8/31/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/6/17 Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
9/7/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
9/8/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
9/11/17 Food for the animals at the Zoo
9/12/17 Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
9/11/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
9/13/17 Leaf eater diet food for MPZ
9/15/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
9/14/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/15/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
9/18/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
9/19/17 Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
9/21/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
9/22/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
9/25/17 Food for animals at the Zoo
9/25/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/26/17 Bugs as food for the animals at the Zoo
9/28/17 Food for animals at the Zoo

9/29/17 Hatchery for the Zoo
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Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Membership Dues
Z00 Membership Dues
Z00 Oth Misc Expens
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint
Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z00 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z00 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z00 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Oth Supplies

Z00 Oth Supplies

Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z00 Professional Develop
Z0O0 Professional Develop
Z00 Professional Develop
Z00 Veterinarian Servs
Z0O0 Veterinarian Servs
Z00 Veterinarian Servs
Z0O0 Veterinarian Servs
Z00 Veterinarian Servs
Z00 Veterinarian Servs
Z00 Veterinarian Servs
Z00 Water Chemicals

Linda's Lollies

Salt Creek Apparel
Artgame Ltd
Schwans Home Serv
Ty Inc

Ty Inc
Accoutrements/Archie
Badge Bomb
www.Livingroyal.com
Marriottjw Indiana
Marathon Petro
The Copy Shop
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Amazon Mktplace
Wal-Mart
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Amazon Mktplace
Wal-Mart

Darnall’s DGW Co
PNC Garage
Marathon Petro
Hyatt Regency Indianapo
Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Paypal Dummyeggs
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace

RV R Vo Vo R Vo SV SRV V2 S Vo S Vo S Vo S V0 SR Vo I 0 S V0 S V0 V0 S V0 RV IV ¥ RV SV I Vo SV S VO 72 S Vo S Vo T Vp S V0 S V0 IR V0 R V0 SRV R Vo )

s

149.65
718.43
807.03
36.96
607.20
62.49
553.55
470.82
250.91
33.00
12.50
32.40
24.90
106.89
94.88
79.84
38.85
59.88
83.45
36.34
5.97
37.89
5.97
30.76
16.28
140.00
22.94
880.32
163.23
8.59
458.21
79.98
40.10
20.85
76.89
195.25

TOTAL $ 141,533.41

9/13/17 Supplies for MPZ gift shop
9/18/17 Supplies for MPZ gift shop
9/18/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/18/17 Food for concession at MPZ gift shop
9/20/17 Supplies for MPZ gift shop
9/20/17 Supplies for MPZ gift shop
9/26/17 Supplies for the MPZ gift shop
9/26/17 Supplies for the MPZ gift shop
9/29/17 Supplies for MPZ gift shop
9/8/17 Parking fee for conference
9/8/17 Gas for transportation of an animal
9/18/17 Copies and printing for the Zoo
9/6/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/15/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/20/17 Maintenance supplies for the Zoo
9/21/17 Maintenance supplies for the Zoo
9/13/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
9/13/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
9/23/17 Supplies for Zoo programs
9/22/17 Supplies for Zoo programs
9/26/17 Craft supplies for Zoo programs
9/26/17 Craft supplies for Zoo programs
9/27/17 Supplies for Zoo programs
9/29/17 Supplies for Zoo activities
9/7/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/13/17 Parking fee for conference
9/14/17 Gas for travel to conference
9/13/17 Hotel for conference travel- A Nelson
9/1/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/2/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/8/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/11/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/22/17 Ceramic goose eggs
9/27/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/28/17 Supplies for the Zoo
9/1/17 Supplies for the Zoo
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
9/30/2017 Commerce 5,110.73 Monthly Bank Fees Water
9/30/2017 Chase 161.16 Monthly Bank Fees General
9/30/2017 Sage 258.10 Monthly Credit Card Fees Library
9/30/2017 City of Bloomington 946.02 Monthly Utility Bill Library

Alternative Service Casualty and Workers Compensation
9/30/2017 Concepts - JP Morgan 167,067.22 Funding Casualty Insurance
10/3/2017 IPBC 686,038.12 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health
10/10/2017 Sam's Club 1,807.70 Monthly Bill General/Golf

861,389.05

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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